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We are MEGAMAN®

Artificial light enhances the way we live and work. It 
brings us safety, comfort and productivity. Originated in 
Germany, MEGAMAN® is committed to providing light in a 
way that is truly sustainable, energy saving and of such a 
quality that it brings a positive difference into the lives of 
all who use our innovative LED lighting solutions.

MEGAMAN® is proud to be a major lighting brand to have 
exclusively manufactured low-energy lighting products 
throughout its entire history, offering more than 30  years 
of industry expertise and innovation to the lighting market.

Beginning in 1994 with the highly successful production 
of CFL light sources, MEGAMAN® has evolved to become 
a complete low-energy LED lighting solutions provider. 
MEGAMAN® has built a reputation for producing 
high-performance LED light sources that offer a true 
replacement for traditional metal halide and halogen – 
combining quality lighting performance with substantial 
energy savings.

Our aim is to design and manufacture innovative low
energy lighting products that are easy to use and 
consistently deliver high quality low-energy lighting 
solutions. To ensure we continually develop the 
highest quality assured and compliant products and the 
comprehensive product data to support them; we work 

with and are supported by some of the UK’s leading trade 

associations and industry bodies.

THIRTY YEARS OF

L I G H T I N G
EXCELLENCE
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ADAPTABLE, HIGH PERFORMANCE 
& HIGH QUALITY LED FIXTURES

VALUE FOR MONEY, RELIABLE
EVERYDAY LED FIXTURES

LEDLamps
RANGE OF PROFESSIONAL 
& ECONOMY LED LAMPS

ECO-DESIGN 
SUSTAINABLE
MODULAR LED 
FIXTURES
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Welcome to the MEGAMAN® Product 
Guide 2025. It’s packed with innovative, 
great quality, and value for money LED 
lighting solutions: designed specifically 
to meet the day to day demands of our
UK wholesaler partners and their
contractor customers.

We are excited to introduce our new and comprehensive 
range of high-quality LED lighting products, which includes:

Megaman Performa Range: This high-performance range 
features premium materials and advanced technologies such 
as motion sensors, emergency compatibility, dual beam 
technology (DBT), and colour change technology (CCT). Also 
included are the new eco-designed and sustainable XChange® 
modular fixtures, engineered to provide exceptional 
performance while balancing safety, sustainability, and energy 
efficiency.

Essentials Range: Known for its cost-effective and reliable 
solutions, the Essentials range remains the go-to choice for 
contractors and wholesalers. It delivers innovation, reliability, 
and excellent value for both retrofit and new-build installations.

Professional & Economy LED Lamp Collections: Megaman’s 
trusted, ever-evolving LED lamp collections continue to offer 
ideal, budget-friendly lighting solutions for contractors and 
wholesalers across the UK.

TEMPUS® Emergency Lighting Range: Our expanding 
TEMPUS® range offers energy-efficient LED emergency lighting 
solutions for homes, offices, commercial spaces, and more.

With our well designed lighting product ranges - all actively
supported with high levels of customer service - we’re 
confident that you’ll find the ideal solution for you.
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HIGH PERFORMANCE & QUALITY FROM MEGAMAN®

FIXTURE RANGE

CALL: 01707 386000

EMAIL: sales@megamanuk.com

The Megaman Business Development 

team have been specifically trained to 

enhance our relationship with our 

customers and to ensure that we 

offer the individual support that they 

require.

Technical product advice and 

suggestions to ensure that the correct 

lighting solutions are selected for each 

clients requirements.

Recommendations on how to reduce 

energy consumption and save on 

energy bills.

Help in lowering carbon emissions to 

meet Government targets and fulfil 

ISO accreditations.

Advice on changes in regulations.

Guidance on new lamp and lighting 

technologies.

MEGAMAN®

UK-WIDE
PROFESSIONAL
SALES TEAM

SCOTLAND, N. IRELAND, ISLE OF MAN 
& REPUBLIC OF IRELAND

CONTACT: 07931 817211

NORTH ENGLAND

CONTACT: 07958 172109 

WALES & WEST MIDLANDS

CONTACT: 07931 817212

EAST MIDLANDS & ANGLIA

CONTACT: 07813 695891

LONDON & SOUTH EAST

CONTACT: 07976 620377

SOUTH WEST

CONTACT: 07811 144540
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2 MEGAMAN®  |  BRINGING A MORE SUSTAINABLE LIFE IN LIGHT



HIGH PERFORMANCE & QUALITY FROM MEGAMAN®

FIXTURE RANGE
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WORKING TOWARDS 
ACHIEVING NET ZERO

PRODUCT GUIDE 2025

Sustainability is at the core of everything 
that we are and do. Like all responsible 
manufacturers we are dedicated to making 
a sustainable future possible.

With our specialist long-term partners 
we’ve worked hard to develop a culture of 
environmental awareness and mindset of 
sustainable operation to continually reduce 
our carbon and waste footprint in order to 
achieve Net Zero.

Responsible & Transparent Progress Towards Net Zero
Our parent company Yankon Lighting is participating in the 

internationally recognised CDP (Carbon Disclosure Project) and are 

sharing data on their set goals on improving sustainability and 

environmental performance. To date this has resulted in a current score 

of C (2023), with plans already in action to move to B by 2027

 

As a business, they not only disclose to CDP but they have also

completed a company wide Ecovadis evaluation in 2024 and scored the 

“Fast mover badge” – and have implemented a plan to achieve a Bronze 

Medal by 2027.

 

Planned and identified ways Yankon Lighting intend to take positive 

action to achieve both of the above over the next 2 years:

•	 Replace high consumption equipment with low consumption 

alternatives

•	 Integrate equipment to use less machinery

•	 Optimise equipment

•	 Introduce smart lighting to the factory

•	 Introduce smart metering to monitor and track consumption

•	 Increase our use of green energy

Lm/W

120

65

50

15

12

9

0

Lm/W

210

185

160

135

110

85
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B
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D
E
F

Old New

Starting from 1 September 
2021, the Ecodesign 
Regulations and Energy 
Labeling Regulations were 
updated and the ultimate goal 
is to maintain a sustainable 
development in the lighting 
industry by a significant 
energy saving for lighting 
products and systems.

The Ecodesign Regulations 
(EU) 2019/ 2020
•	 Optimising the design of light 

	 sources and separated control gear 

	 for more sustainability and 

	 efficiency

•	 All products that failed to meet 	

	 these regulatory requirements have 	

	 been phased out

•	 Lighting installation will have to be 

	 renovated with new energy-efficient 

	 light sources

The Energy Labelling 
Regulation – empowerment 
through information
•	 Introduce a new energy label to 

empower end users to choose 

energy efficient products

•	 New scale reflects how efficient a 

product is – the  definition of A to G 

will change based on new efficiency 

requirements.

SUSTAINABILITY	 At the core of everything we are and do
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Rigorous Quality and 
Management Systems
All MEGAMAN® products are designed, tested and

produced in our own factories in Xiamen, China. 

Standards have been implemented factory-wide to 

ensure the MEGAMAN® manufacturing processes 

deliver innovative, reliable and safe products with 

high-quality standards now and in the future.

To ensure that MEGAMAN® products comply with the 

highest quality standards, company manufacturing 

plants are equipped with their own assembly lines.

The MEGAMAN® business runs under the most 

stringent management and quality systems. The green 

elements of the production process are maximised, 

employee welfare is prioritised and the company is 

socially responsible to the local community. To 

continually develop these areas, MEGAMAN® has 

undertaken a range of international accreditations. 

These include:

Quality Management System

MEGAMAN® UK Ltd operate an accredited ISO 

9001:2015 quality management system.  

Product Quality Assurance

MEGAMAN® lamps and luminaires are made using 

premium quality materials and innovative technologies 

within stringent control measures, to deliver maximum 

performance and energy efficiencies.

Innovative and Unique 
Lighting Products
With our patented LED design and technology, the 

MEGAMAN® LED luminaires and lamps are able to 

deliver superb performance, including low power 

consumption, excellent light output and low 

maintenance costs. They provide the highest quality 

lighting performance of any LED based product on the 

market consuming the same power!

Entering a New Era in LED Lighting and
Luminaire Solutions

Unique Features

• Energy efficient replacement for traditional metal 	

   halide, CFL, halogen and incandescent luminaires

• Deliver superb lighting performance

• High luminous efficacy up to 210lm/W

• High lumen maintenance: rated lumen maintenance 

   of 70% (L70) at up to 50,000 hours life

• High colour rendering up to Ra97

• High colour temperature consistency

• Long rated life up to 50,000 hours

• Simple installation and servicing

• High energy savings

• No UV and IR radiation

Additional Benefits

• Mercury-free

• Instant start-up

• Wide range of operating temperatures

Applications

• Hospitality

• Retail lighting

• Offices

• Residential

• Decorative

• Industrial

• Outdoor

Rheinland
®

CNAS ISO 9001 ISO 14001

SUSTAINABILITY	 At the core of everything we are and do

ECO
DESIGN
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The warranty shall be void in the following circumstances:-

• 	 Non-compliance with installation and safety regulations given in the 

	 installation instructions

• 	 Modification or repair of any product by the installer, end user or anyone 	

	 unauthorised to do so

• 	 Improper use or installation, damage by accident or neglect, of any product 	

	 by the installer, end user or any third party

• 	 If the product is operated outside of the stated operating temperature of the 	

	 lamp or luminaire.

PERFORMA
GEO 2 HIGH BAY 
IP65 Dimming LED High Bay with Selectable 
Wattage and Remote Controllable Sensor

Go to Page 90 for
for full details on 
GEO 2 High Bay

ESSENTIALS 
KEO 2 HIGH BAY 
IP65 Dimming LED High Bay with Selectable 
Wattage and Remote Controllable Sensor

Go to Page 84 for full 
details on the KEO 2
High Bay range

MEGAMAN® 2 Year On-Site Warranty

In the event that a product covered by the 2 year On-Site 
Warranty fails within 2 years of the purchase date MEGAMAN® 
will, where possible, authorise the installer to replace the failed 
product and reimburse fair and reasonable costs. In the event 
that an agreement can not be reached, MEGAMAN® engineers 
will carry out the repair or replacement.

WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITEWARRANTY

3YR
WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITEWARRANTY

5YR

PRODUCT GUIDE 2025

ON-SITE WARRANTY	 2 Year On-Site Warranty
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WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITE

PERFORMA 
HAGON IP66 BATTEN 
Weatherproof Integrated LED Batten 
with Single and Dual Lumen Output

Go to Page 56 for full details on 
the HAGON IP66 Weatherproof 
Batten range

ESSENTIALS 
ROCCA IP65 BATTEN 
IP65 Weatherproof Integrated LED 
Batten with Single and Twin Output,
Emergency and MS

Go to Pages 48 for full details 
on the ROCCA range of IP65
Weatherproof LED Battens

ESSENTIALS 
BERTO BACKLIT TPa
UGR<19 LED PANEL 
UGR<19 Square and Rectangular Backlit TPa 
LED Panels with Non-Dimming Driver

WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITEWARRANTY

5YR

WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITEWARRANTY

ON LED PANEL
& DRIVER

5YR

WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITEWARRANTY

3YR

Go to Page 18 for full 
details on BERTO BACKLIT 
TPa LED Panels

ON-SITE WARRANTY	 2 Year On-Site Warranty
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WE’RE HERE FOR YOU!                Highest levels of Customer Service & Support

It’s simple. We want to be your trusted and long-term 
partner in providing innovative, energy saving, and 
affordable LED lighting solutions.

With over 30 years of experience in developing innovative, 
energy-saving lighting solutions, we consistently meet the 
industry’s demand for reliable, affordable, and sustainable 
products. These expertise and experience has allowed us to 
make better decisions, react quickly, and stay ahead, making 
us the ideal partner for all UK wholesaler businesses. 

We believe that we have the ideal balance of high
quality, easy-to-install products and an expert sales 
team that can help your business to grow.

Always be one step ahead. Make it Megaman!

8
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EXTENSIVE RANGE OF ENERGY EFFICIENT & RELIABLE LED PRODUCTS
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WE’RE HERE FOR YOU!                Highest levels of Customer Service & Support

FORWARD ORDER FACILITY

REAL TIME LIVE STOCK

‘PUT IT IN THE PIG’

PARTNER REWARD SCHEME

TECHNICAL SUPPORT

MULTI-BRANCH

PURCHASE OPTION

DIRECT TO SITE DELIVERY

NEXT DAY DELIVERY

MEGAMAN® ONLINE

 TRADE ORDERING PORTAL

SALES & MARKETING

SUPPORT

ONLINE TRADE DISCOUNT

PURCHASE OPTION

*Only available on certain product ranges

9

A TRUSTED CUSTOMER SERVICE THAT’S DESIGNED TO ALWAYS DELIVER

GENEROUS WARRANTIES

& 2 YEAR ON-SITE WARRANTY*

CSV PRODUCT DATA

DOWNLOAD

WWW.MEGAMANUK.COM  |  01707  386000 | SALES@MEGAMANUK.COM 9
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XCHANGE

R
C

D No. 015063457-0
00

1

UK
 Design No. 6371550

MEGAMAN® XChange®	 Innovative & Sustainable Lighting Solution

NEW
A conscious decision to be the leaders in 
sustainable and affordable lighting solutions

As a global leader in LED lighting manufacturing, we bring 
decades of experience and a deep-rooted dedication to 
energy efficiency and sustainability. This commitment drives 
us to continuously innovate, developing cutting-edge lighting 
technologies that shape the future while delivering practical, 
cost-effective solutions to enhance energy savings and 
minimise waste.

Our focus on environmentally conscious 
lighting has led to the development of 
the XChange® patented eco-design 
range — modular LED fixtures that 
offer the perfect balance of safety,
sustainability, and high efficiency.

The future of lighting is here. 

It’s MEGAMAN® XChange®.

REMOVE TWIST XCHANGE

REMOVE SLIDE XCHANGE

IP66 HAGON XCHANGE eco-design weatherproof batten with 
replaceable light source for a more sustainable solution. 

NEW RENZO XCHANGE & FONDA XCHANGE flexible plug-and-
play Eco-design bulkheads with replaceable light source 

ECO
DESIGN

10



WWW.MEGAMANUK.COM  |  01707  386000 | SALES@MEGAMANUK.COM

New 
MEGAMAN® 
XCHANGE® 

delivering
long-term
practical, 
sustainable
& cost
effective 
lighting
solutionsXCHANGE

R
C

D No. 015063457-0
00

1

UK
 Design No. 6371550

MEGAMAN® XChange®	 Innovative & Sustainable Lighting Solution

11

Effortless, Sustainable Lighting Maintenance
With our innovative XChange™ LED module design, maintaining your lighting has never been easier 
or more cost-effective. Instead of replacing complete fittings, you can quickly swap out the entire 
XChange™ module in just 10 seconds—no tools, no rewiring. This approach not only saves time but also 
reduces long-term costs.

Extended Lifespan and Less Waste
Our MEGAMAN® XChange™ LED modules are designed for longevity. When the light source eventually 
reaches the end of its life, you only need to replace the module, not the entire fixture. This helps to 
minimize waste and supports a more sustainable, circular approach to lighting.

Versatile and Reusable
The XChange™ module is compatible with a wide range of MEGAMAN® fixtures, from different series 
and generations, ensuring seamless integration across your lighting system. This means you can 
re-purpose your existing luminaires without needing to replace everything, reducing both costs and 
waste.

Versatile and Reusable 
As LED technology evolves, upgrading to more efficient modules is simple. There’s no need to replace 
the entire fixture—just swap out the module to stay up to date with the latest advancements, 
reducing the need for new products and supporting sustainability.

Minimised Downtime and Hassle-Free Maintenance
For professional settings, quick and easy module replacement minimizes downtime. This is especially 
useful for property management, where efficiency and minimal disruption are key.

Tailored to Your Needs
With a variety of XChange™ LED modules to choose from, you can easily customize your lighting to 
suit different applications and environments, ensuring the perfect lighting solution for any space.

Sustainable and Compliant
With growing emphasis on repairability in lighting projects, our replaceable light source modules 
meet the latest sustainability standards and regulatory requirements, ensuring you stay compliant 
while contributing to a more sustainable future.

By focusing on reusing, recycling, and re-purposing components, our solutions are built to help you 
reduce waste, save energy, and create a more sustainable future for us all.

EFFORTLESS, SUSTAINABLE LIGHTING MAINTENANCE

EXTENDED LIFESPAN AND LESS WASTE

VERSATILE AND REUSABLE

MINIMISED DOWNTIME AND HASSLE-FREE MAINTENANCE

SUSTAINABLE AND COMPLIANT

EASY UPGRADES AND FUTURE-PROOFING

TAILOR TO YOUR NEEDS

11



IP20

NEW STYLISH & MODERN DESIGN JUPITER 
BATHROOM MIRROR LIGHT. Page 128

12

IP65
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IP66

IP44

What is IP?

An IP rating is shorthand for an 
Ingress Protection mark. An IP 
rating is usually a two-digit grading 
system that relates to the degree 
of protection the lighting fixture or 
luminaire  provides against solid 
object, dust and water ingress.

The higher the IP rating number, the better 
the protection offered will generally be.

In the UK, IP codes are assigned in 
accordance with British Standard BS EN 
60529:1992. In Europe, they fall in line with 
IEC standard 60509:1989, and 
internationally they conform to 

EN 60529 certification.

IP rating relate to three key metrics:

•	 Resistance to ingress, accidental or 

otherwise, by the user

•	 Resistance to ingress from foreign bodies 

(dust, dirt etc)

•	 Resistance to moisture/water ingress

IP RATING	 Ingress Protection (IP) Rating

PRODUCT GUIDE 2025

NEW

NEW

NEW SLIM TONO 3 INDOOR BATTEN 
WITH SELECTABLE 4 CCT & SELECTABLE

 LUMEN OUTPUT. Page 30

NEW

GEO 2 ROBUST IP65 DIMMING HIGH BAY
WITH SELECTABLE WATTAGE AND LUMEN OUTPUT

Page 90

HUGO COASTAL ANTI-CORROSION FLOODLIGHT
WITH SELECTABLE CCT & LUMEN OUTPUT. 

SYMMETRIC & ASSYMETRIC OPTIC OPTION. Page 104

FOR EXPERT HELP AND ALL THE INFORMATION YOU NEED FOR SELECTING THE 

RIGHT LIGHTING FIXTURE FOR YOU. CONTACT YOUR LOCAL MEGAMAN® BDM

12
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IP65
1

>50mm Protected against a solid object such as back
 of hand. No protection against deliberate contact

2
>12.5mm Protected against a solid object 

such as a finger

3
>2.5mm Protected against a solid object 

such as tools and thick wire

4
>1mm Protected against a solid object such as

tools, most wires, nails, and screws

5
Dust protected Limited ingress of dust permitted. 
Will not interfere with operation of the equipment

6
Dust tight No ingress of dust; full protection

against dust and other particulates

1
Dripping Water Protected against vertical drops of

 water. Limited ingress permitted

2
Dripping Water (tilted) Protected against water 

droplets when tilted up to 15 degrees from vertical

3
Spraying Water Protected against water spray from all 

directions up to angle of 60 degrees from vertical

4
Splashing Water Protected against water splashes

from all directions

5
Water Jets Protection against low pressure jets of

 water from any direction

6
Powerful Water Jets Protection against high pressure

jets of water from any direction

7
Watertight Full Immersion Watertight protection from

 full immersion in water up to 1m for 30 minutes

8
Watertight Full Immersion Watertight protection from

 full immersion in water under defined conditions for
 long periods of time

WATERSOLID OBJECT & DUST

KNOW YOUR IP RATING
Written as IPXX, the first X defines the level of 
protection provided from the ingress of dust or 
solid objects. The second X defines the level of 
protection against harmful ingress of water.

13

IP RATING	 Ingress Protection (IP) Rating



NEW IK10 LYRA PLUG & PLAY MODULAR BULKHEAD
WITH SELECTABLE 3 CCT & LUMEN OUTPUT. Page 76

NEW

NEW

1414

IK
08
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IK
10

IK
04

What is IK?

An IK rating is a number comprised 
of 2 digits used to provide an 
indication of a product’s resistance 
to damage from an impact. The 
rating scale is from 00 to 10, 
indicating the amount of protection 
provided by an electrical enclosure 
(including luminaires) against an 
impact.

General figures: 

IK04 rated products are protected against 
0.5 joules of impact, which is the 
approximate equivalent of a 0.25kg mass 
being dropped from 200mm.

IK07 rated products are protected against 2 
joules of impact. This is equivalent to a 0.5kg 
mass being dropped from 400mm.

IK08 rated products are protected against 5 
joules of impact. This is the equivalent of 
a 1.7kg mass being dropped from 300mm.

IK09 rated products are protected against 10 
joules of impact, which is the equivalent of 
a 5kg mass being dropped from 200mm.

IK10 rated products are protected against 20 
joules of impact, which is the equivalent of a 
5kg mass being dropped from 400mm.

IK RATING	 TPa & TPb
PRODUCT GUIDE 2025

IK
03

NEW IK08 & IP65 HERA flexible bulkhead with 3 different frame design options in 1 box. Page 78 

IK03 EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN RECESSED WITH 
 DOUBLE-SIDED PICTOGRAM. Page 152

IK04 & IP66 
DINO 2 FARM ANTI-CORROSIVE 
WEATHERPROOF
BATTEN. Page 64

IK08 & IP54 
VOSS 
FLOODLIGHT
WITH PIR SENSOR. 
Page 100
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IK RATING	 TPa & TPb

Making the choice between 
TP(a) and TP(b) panels? It’s an 
important decision, and one that 
comes down to some fine details. 
While the differences between the 
two are subtle, they can have a 
big impact on the performance of 
your lighting system. Here we give 
you the lowdown on each type, 
along with the key differences 
you’ll want to keep in mind.

Let’s start with TP. It stands for 
Thermoplastic, a term used to describe 
the material’s flammability characteristics, 
which are vital when selecting the right 
product for your setup. Common 
thermoplastic materials include 
polycarbonate (PC), acrylic (PMMA), and 
polystyrene (PS). The TP rating becomes a 
key consideration when the diffuser is part 
of the ceiling structure or penetrates the 
ceiling barrier. If the product is surface -
mounted or suspended, the TP rating 
doesn’t tend to play much of a role.

TP(a) usually relates to any polycarbonate 
diffuser thicker than 3mm. That’s also true 
for materials that self-extinguish within 5 
seconds after a flame is removed. TP(a) 

panels are generally unrestricted in most 
uses, with the exception of protected 
stairways and fire-resistant exit routes.

One thing to bear in mind: TP(a) panels 
can impact light output or beam angle 
due to the thickness of the diffuser. So, 
while they’re fire-safe, you might lose out 
a bit on performance when compared to 
TP(b) panels.

Speaking of TP(b), these panels do come 
with a few more restrictions. There are 
specific rules about how they’re spaced 
and how many can be installed in a given 
room. For instance, groups of recessed 
TP(b) panels can’t exceed 5m², and you 
need a 3m gap between each panel group. 
Plus, they must not burn faster than 50mm 
per minute. On the flip side, TP(b) panels 
actually improve light output and beam 
angle compared to TP(a) panels. Take 
Megaman’s BERTO panels, for example: 
TP(a) panels have a 90° beam angle, while 
TP(b) panels offer a wider 110° beam angle.

While most lighting designers tend to 
favour TP(a) due to current spacing 
guidelines, both TP(a) and TP(b) panels 
have their own distinct advantages. So, it 
really comes down to the specifics of your 
project and what works best for your 
needs and budget.

MEGAMAN® Thermoplastic (TP) diffusers: 
Helping you make a more informed choice
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MEGAMAN® 

Performa and 

Essentials LED 

panel solutions 

are easy and 

quick to install 

and come with a 

generous 5 Year 

Warranty on 

both panel and 

driver.

Ideal for offices, 

retail, education 

and a wide range 

of commercial 

environments and 

applications

LED PANELSLED PANELS

BERTO BACKLIT TPa 
RECTANGULAR LED PANEL

20

MILENA ROUND
RECESSED LED PANEL

24

ACCESSORIES 27
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BERTO BACKLIT TPa 
SQUARE LED PANEL

18



BERTO 
BACKLIT TPa

PANELS

Loop through 
wiring adaptor

Applications

•	 Conference rooms

•	 Offices

•	 Classrooms

•	 Corridors

WARRANTY
ON LED PANEL

& DRIVER

5YR
WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITE

CLASS
II PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

20IP40
UGR

19
Flicker Free

≤3%

PU
SH
-FI
T

CO
NN
EC
TO
R

Features & Benefits

• UGR<19

• SQUARE & RECTANGULAR
   VERSIONS AVAILABLE

• 4000K AND 6500K

• UP TO 5000 LUMENS

• UP TO 116LM/W

• 50,000 HOURS

• 5 YEAR WARRANTY

	• IP40 

	• 5 Year warranty on panel & driver

	• 2 Year On-Site Warranty

	• Surface & suspension mounting kits available separately

	• Perfect for shallow ceiling voids

	• Quick & easy installation

	• Lightweight LED panel with non discolouring TPa rated 

	 diffusers

	• Suitable for use in exposed T-grid ceilings

	• Flicker free ≤3% 

	• Long maintenance period and low lumen depreciation

	• Flexible loop in/loop out function
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PANELS

600x600 BERTO BACKLIT TPa 
UGR<19 INTEGRATED LED PANEL 
with Non-Dimming Driver

Cost effective
Backlit LED panels 
that deliver reliable 
Flicker Free and 
UGR<19 low glare
performance

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

Code Description Watts  K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

710675 UGR19 BACKLIT TPa (SQUARE) 
PANEL WITH DRIVER - 2 PACK

36W 4000K 3600 90° 50,000

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE - PAGE 27

33mm

59
5m

m

595mm

33mm

59
5m

m

595mm

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +45°C

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

710676 UGR19 BACKLIT TPa (SQUARE) 
PANEL WITH DRIVER - 2 PACK

36W 6500K 3600 90° 50,000

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE - PAGE 27

2/1

PER 
BOXIP40

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

UGR19

50,000
HRS

Up to

100
LM/W

Up to

3600
LM

80
CRI

5YR
WARRANTY

4000K

2/1

PER 
BOXIP40

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

UGR19

50,000
HRS

Up to

100
LM/W

Up to

3600
LM

80
CRI

5YR
WARRANTY

6500K
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1200x600 BERTO BACKLIT TPa 
UGR<19/UGR<22 INTEGRATED LED PANEL 
with Non-Dimming Driver

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +45°C

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711082 UGR22 BACKLIT TPa (RECTANGULAR) 
PANEL WITH DRIVER

43W 6500K 5000 110° 50,000

59
5m

m

1195mm

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

PANELS

Code Description Watts  K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711081 UGR19 BACKLIT TPa (RECTANGULAR) 
PANEL WITH DRIVER

50W 4000K 5000 90° 50,000

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE - PAGE 27

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE - PAGE 27

33mm

59
5m

m

595mm

59
5m

m

1195mm 33mm

59
5m

m

595mm

1/4

PER 
BOXIP40

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

UGR22

50,000
HRS

Up to

116
LM/W

Up to

5000
LM

80
CRI

5YR
WARRANTY

6500K

1/4

PER 
BOXIP40

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

UGR19

50,000
HRS

Up to

100
LM/W

Up to

5000
LM

80
CRI

5YR
WARRANTY

4000K
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PANELS

BERTO
BACKLIT TPa
Square LED Panels with 
Non-Dimming Driver
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PANELS

BERTO
BACKLIT TPa
Rectangular LED Panels with 
Non-Dimming Driver.

Delivering a flicker-free, UGR19 low 
glare performance that’s coupled 
with an impressive 100lm/W 
efficacy to give 5000lm of light, 
makes Berto Backlit rectangular 
panels an ideal, reliable and cost
effective solution for both office 
and classroom environments.
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PANELS
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MILENA 

PANELS

Applications

•	 Retails

•	 Bathrooms

•	 Hotels

•	 Kitchens

•	 Offices

•	 Restaurants

WARRANTY
5YR

MILENA’s modular design 
allows quick and easy install 

and maintenance

Features & Benefits

• 6.5W-23W

• SELECTABLE 2 CCT

• DUAL LUMEN OUTPUT

• UP TO 2400LM

• UP TO 104LM/W

• 2 PANEL SIZES

• 50,000 HOURS

• 5 YEAR WARRANTY

•	 Round LED panel unit consists of dual-lumen output and     
dual-CCT LED light engine with reflector or diffuser module 
available on certain models 

•	 Switchable CCT of warm 3000K or cool 4000K light 
•	 Built-in driver
•	 Flicker free ≤3%
•	 Emergency available 
•	 Total control and flexibility from Milena modular downlight 

system is ideal for retrofit in existing conventional installations 
and their ceiling cut-outs

•	 Tool-less install allows for quick install and maintenance
•	 Wide and uniform light distribution

IP20 IP54

Switching
CCT

CLASS
II PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

19Flicker Free
≤3%

PU
SH
-FI
T

CO
NN
EC
TO
RSelectable

Lumen Output
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PANELS

MILENA | 4”
SELECTABLE WATTAGE, LUMEN OUTPUT & 2 CCT 
Round Modular Integrated LED Panel

87
m

m

Ø130mm

Code Description Watts  K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

710709 4” ROUND LED PANEL WITH 
SELECTABLE DUAL CCT & 
DUAL LUMEN OUTPUT

6.5W/9W 3000K/ 
4000K

560/770 
(3000K)
600/830 
(4000K)

100° 50,000

Low output / High output switching control

Switching CCT (3000K/4000K)

3 x 2.5mm2 tool-less terminal

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°CACCESSORIES AVAILABLE - PAGE 27

1/24

PER 
BOX

Up to

830
LM

50,000
HRS

DUAL
WATTAGE

IP54 

2
CCT

DUAL
LUMEN

Up to

92
LM/W

5YR
WARRANTY

80
CRI
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MILENA | 6”
SELECTABLE WATTAGE, LUMEN OUTPUT & 2 CCT 
Round Modular Integrated LED Panel

Code Description Watts  K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

710689 6” ROUND LED PANEL WITH 
SELECTABLE DUAL CCT & 
DUAL LUMEN OUTPUT

18W/23W 3000K/
4000K

1670/2140 
(3000K)
1800/2300 
(4000K)

100° 50,000

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C

Code Description Watts  K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

710692 6” ROUND LED PANEL WITH
FACET REFLECTOR 
SELECTABLE DUAL CCT & 
DUAL LUMEN OUTPUT

18W/23W 3000K/
4000K

1670/2230 
(3000K)
1800/2400 
(4000K)

90° 50,000

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C

1/16

PER 
BOX

Up to

2400
LM

50,000
HRS

DUAL
WATTAGE

IP20 

2
CCT

DUAL
LUMEN

Up to

104
LM/W

5YR
WARRANTY

80
CRI

87
m

m

Ø172mm

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE - PAGE 27

1/16

PER 
BOX

Up to

2300
LM

50,000
HRS

DUAL
WATTAGE

IP54 

2
CCT

DUAL
LUMEN

Up to

104
LM/W

5YR
WARRANTY

80
CRI

PANELS

87
m

m

Ø172mm

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE - PAGE 27
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PANELS

ACCESSORIES | LED PANELS
ESSENTIALS BERTO BACKLIT TPa UGR19 LED PANEL

PERFORMA MILENA ROUND LED PANEL

710502BACKLIT 
Emergency Kit for 
Backlit panels with 
Connectors

110110
50W Dimmable
LED Driver

711048 
Self-Test Emergency 
Kit

710941 
37W DALi 2
Dimming Driver

710940
Loop Through
Junction Box with 
3 Pin

711473 
Y Type Suspension 
Kit for Panel

710933 
Surface Mounted 
Frame 
600x600x64mm
712002 
Surface Mounted 
Frame 
1200x600x64mm
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711369 
Emergency Module

Tempus®

Tempus®Tempus®

Tempus®
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MEGAMAN®

flexible range 
of quick and 
easy to install
integrated LED 
battens are
ideal for a wide 
range of retail,
commercial,
educational
and industrial
applications &
environments.

LED BATTENSLED BATTENS

TONO 3 
SLIM INDOOR BATTEN

GARRON SINGLE & TWIN 
OUTPUT, MS & EMG OPTIONS

30

34

HAGON FARM 
XCHANGE IP66 
ANTI-CORROSIVE BATTEN

64

GARRON 2 WITH 3CCT,
MS & EMG OPTIONS

44

29

ROCCA IP65
WEATHERPROOF BATTEN

48

ROCCA IP65
WITH EMERGENCY

48

ROCCA IP65 WITH
EMERGENCY & MS

48

HAGON IP66
WEATHERPROOF BATTEN

56

HAGON XCHANGE IP66
ECO-DESIGN BATTEN

60



TONO 3
BATTENS

WARRANTY
5YR

UK BESA box compatible

6500K 3000K 20W 40W

30W5000K I 4000K

TRI-WATTAGE &
4 CCT CONTROL

Easy access and control of Wattage, 
Lumen and Colour Temperature

Applications

•	 Residential lighting

•	 Under cabinet

•	 Staircases

•	 Corridors

•	 Factories

•	 Warehouse

Features & Benefits

• SELECTBLE 4 CCT

• TRI-LUMEN OUTPUT

• 3 SELECTABLE WATTAGES

• UP TO 7500 LUMENS

• UP TO 135LM/W

• 5 LENGTHS AVAILABLE

• 50,000 HOURS

• 5 YEAR WARRANTY

IP20

Switching
CCT

CLASS
II PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

11Flicker Free
≤3%

Selectable
Lumen Output

NEW

	• IP20 

	• New MEGAMAN® TONO 3 is an integrated LED batten, and is 
an ideal alternative to T5 and T8 fluorescent fittings

	• Tri-Wattage and 4 CCT switchable offers a variety of 

	 applications and flexibility

	• BESA box compatible

	• Flicker free

	• Available in 2ft, 3ft, 4ft, 5ft and 6ft lengths

	• Enhancing efficacy up to 135lm/W

	• Long maintenance period and low lumen depreciation
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BATTENS

TONO 3 | IP20 
SELECTABLE WATTAGE & LUMEN OUTPUT & 4 CCT 
Integrated LED Indoor Batten

Code Description Watts  K Lumens LM/W Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712287 2FT SLIM INDOOR 
BATTEN WITH 
SELECTABLE CCT, 
LUMEN OUTPUT AND 
WATTAGE

10W/
15W/
20W

3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K

10W 1200lm [3000K] 
15W 1730lm [3000K] 
20W 2200lm [3000K] 
10W 1250lm [4000K] 
15W 1850lm [4000K] 
20W 2400lm [4000K] 
10W 1250lm [5000K] 
15W 1850lm [5000K] 
20W 2400lm [5000K] 
10W 1200lm [6500K] 
15W 1730lm [6500K] 
20W 2200lm [6500K]

120
115
110
125
123
120
125
123
120
120
115
110

110° 50,000

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C

Code Description Watts  K Lumens LM/W Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712288 3FT SLIM INDOOR 
BATTEN WITH 
SELECTABLE CCT, 
LUMEN OUTPUT AND 
WATTAGE

15W/
20W/
30W

3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K

15W 1800lm [3000K]
20W 2300lm [3000K]
30W 3300lm [3000K]
15W 1950lm [4000K]
20W 2500lm [4000K]
30W 3600lm [4000K]
15W 1950lm [5000K]
20W 2500lm [5000K]
30W 3600lm [5000K]
15W 1800lm [6500K]
20W 2300lm [6500K]
30W 3300lm [6500K]

120
115
110
130
125
120
130
125
120
120
115
110

110° 50,000

600mm

26
m

m

75mm

900mm

26
m

m

75mm

1/20

PER 
BOX

Up to

2400
LM

5YR
WARRANTY

TRI
WATTAGE

50,000
HRS

4
CCT

TRI
LUMEN

Up to

125
LM/W

2 FT
LENGTH

80
CRI

1/20

PER 
BOX

Up to

3600
LM

5YR
WARRANTY

TRI
WATTAGE

50,000
HRS

4
CCT

TRI
LUMEN

Up to

130
LM/W

3 FT
LENGTH

80
CRI
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BATTENS

1200mm

26
m

m

75mm

1500mm

26
m

m

75mm

Code Description Watts  K Lumens LM/W Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712289 4FT SLIM INDOOR 
BATTEN WITH 
SELECTABLE CCT, 
LUMEN OUTPUT AND 
WATTAGE

20W/
30W/
40W

3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K

20W 2400lm [3000K]
30W 3450lm [3000K]
40W 4400lm [3000K]
20W 2700lm [4000K]
30W 3900lm [4000K]
40W 5000lm [4000K]
20W 2700lm [5000K]
30W 3900lm [5000K]
40W 5000lm [5000K]
20W 2500lm [6500K]
30W 3600lm [6500K]
40W 4600lm [6500K]

120
115
110
135
130
125
135
130
125
125
120
115

110° 50,000
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Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C

TONO 3 | IP20 
SELECTABLE WATTAGE & LUMEN OUTPUT & 4 CCT 
Integrated LED Indoor Batten

1/10

PER 
BOX

Up to

5000
LM

5YR
WARRANTY

TRI
WATTAGE

50,000
HRS

4
CCT

TRI
LUMEN

Up to

135
LM/W

4 FT
LENGTH

80
CRI

1/10

PER 
BOX

Up to

6250
LM

5YR
WARRANTY

TRI
WATTAGE

50,000
HRS

4
CCT

TRI
LUMEN

Up to

135
LM/W

5 FT
LENGTH

80
CRI

Code Description Watts  K Lumens LM/W Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712290 5FT SLIM INDOOR 
BATTEN WITH 
SELECTABLE CCT, 
LUMEN OUTPUT AND 
WATTAGE

30W/
40W/
50W

3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K

30W 3600lm [3000K]
40W 4600lm [3000K]
50W 5500lm [3000K]
30W 4050lm [4000K]
40W 5200lm [4000K]
50W 6250lm [4000K]
30W 4050lm [5000K]
40W 5200lm [5000K]
50W 6250lm [5000K]
30W 3750lm [6500K]
40W 4800lm [6500K]
50W 5750lm [6500K]

120
115
110
135
130
125
135
130
125
125
120
115

110° 50,000



1800mm

26
m

m

75mm

BATTENS

Code Description Watts  K Lumens LM/W Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712291 6FT SLIM INDOOR 
BATTEN WITH 
SELECTABLE CCT, 
LUMEN OUTPUT AND 
WATTAGE

40W/
50W/
60W

3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K

40W 4800lm [3000K]
50W 5750lm [3000K]
60W 6600lm [3000K]
40W 5400lm [4000K]
50W 6500lm [4000K]
60W 7500lm [4000K]
40W 5400lm [5000K]
50W 6500lm [5000K]
60W 7500lm [5000K]
40W 5000lm [6500K]
50W 6000lm [6500K]
60W 6900lm [6500K]

120
115
110
135
130
125
135
130
125
125
120
115

110° 50,000
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Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

6500K 3000K 20W 40W

30W5000K I 4000K

TRI-WATTAGE &
4 CCT CONTROL

Easy access and control of Wattage, 
Lumen and Colour Temperature

TONO 3 | IP20 
SELECTABLE WATTAGE & LUMEN OUTPUT & 4 CCT 
Integrated LED Indoor Batten

1/10

PER 
BOX

Up to

7500
LM

5YR
WARRANTY

TRI
WATTAGE

50,000
HRS

4
CCT

TRI
LUMEN

Up to

135
LM/W

6 FT
LENGTH

80
CRI

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C



BATTENS

GARRON
WARRANTY
3YR

Flicker Free
≤3%

CLASS
I PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

20IK
08

IP65

Features & Benefits

• SINGLE & TWIN OUTPUT

• FLICKER FREE

• EMERGENCY & MS OPTIONS

• UP TO 7800 LUMENS

• UP TO 120LM/W

• 2FT,4FT, 5FT & 6FT LENGTHS

• 30,000 HOURS

• 3 YEAR WARRANTY

	• IP20 and IK08 rating

	• MEGAMAN® GARRON is a flexible economy range of everyday 

	 LED batten, ideal replacement for conventional indoor battens

	• Easy installation and tool-less wiring

	• BESA box compatible

	• Flicker free

	• Available in 4 different lengths in both Single and Twin Output

	• Enhancing efficacy up to 120lm/W

	• Long maintenance period and low lumen depreciation

Applications

•	 Residential lighting

•	 Schools

•	 Factories

•	 Corridors

•	 Warehouses
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IP20



BATTENS

GARRON | IP20 
SINGLE  & TWIN OUTPUT 
Integrated LED Indoor Batten 

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

MEGAMAN® ESSENTIALS GARRON is 
a comprehensive and flexible range of 

everyday indoor LED battens
with standard, 3 hour emergency and 
microwave sensor options available in
a wide range of lengths and wattages.

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION
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SINGLE STD

620mm

64
m

m

65mm

BATTENS

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL
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GARRON | IP20 
2FT SINGLE OUTPUT STANDARD, EMERGENCY & MS 
Integrated LED Indoor Batten

1/9

PER 
BOX

2 FT
LENGTH

3YR
WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

120
LM/W

Up to

1200
LM

80
CRI

IP20

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712065 2FT SINGLE OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN
WITH EMERGENCY KIT

11W 4000 1200 110° 30,000

620mm

64
m

m

65mm

1/9

PER 
BOX2 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

109
LM/W

Up to

1200
LM

80
CRI

IP20

3HR
EMERGENCY

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711338-MS 2FT SINGLE OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN
WITH MICROWAVE SENSOR

11W 4000K 1200 110° 30,000

620mm

64
m

m

65mm

MS
MICROWAVE

SENSOR

1/9

PER 
BOX2 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

109
LM/W

Up to

1200
LM

80
CRI

IP20

SINGLE EMG

SINGLE MS

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711338 2FT SINGLE OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN 10W 4000K 1200 110° 30,000



BATTENS

620mm

64
m

m

65mm

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712061 2FT TWIN OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN
WITH EMERGENCY KIT

18W 4000K 2040 110° 30,000

620mm

64
m

m

65mm

80
CRI

IP20
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GARRON | IP20 
2FT TWIN OUTPUT STANDARD, EMERGENCY & MS 
Integrated LED Indoor Batten

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711334-MS 2FT TWIN OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN
WITH MICROWAVE SENSOR

18W 4000K 2040 110° 30,000

620mm

64
m

m

65mm

MS
MICROWAVE

SENSOR

1/9

PER 
BOX2 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

TWIN
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

113
LM/W

Up to

2040
LM

80
CRI

IP20

2 FT
LENGTH

3YR
WARRANTY

TWIN
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

113
LM/W

Up to

2040
LM

1/9

PER 
BOX

3HR
EMERGENCY

1/9

PER 
BOX

2 FT
LENGTH

3YR
WARRANTY

TWIN
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

120
LM/W

Up to

2040
LM

80
CRI

IP20

TWIN STD

TWIN EMG

TWIN MS

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711334 2FT TWIN OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN 17W 4000K 2040 110° 30,000

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C



SINGLE

SINGLE EMG

SINGLE MS

BATTENS

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711339 4FT SINGLE OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN 20W 4000K 2400 110° 30,000

1200mm

64
m

m

65mm

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711339-MS 4FT SINGLE OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN
WITH MICROWAVE SENSOR

21W 4000K 2400 110° 30,000

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712066 4FT SINGLE OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN
WITH EMERGENCY KIT

21W 4000K 2400 110° 30,000

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

1200mm

64
m

m

65mm
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GARRON | IP20 
4FT SINGLE OUTPUT STANDARD, EMERGENCY & MS 
Integrated LED Indoor Batten

1/9

PER 
BOX4 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

114
LM/W

Up to

2400
LM

80
CRI

IP20

3HR
EMERGENCY

1/9

PER 
BOX

4 FT
LENGTH

3YR
WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

120
LM/W

Up to

2400
LM

80
CRI

IP20

1200mm

64
m

m

65mm

MS
MICROWAVE

SENSOR

1/9

PER 
BOX4 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

114
LM/W

Up to

2400
LM

80
CRI

IP20



BATTENS

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711335 4FT TWIN OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN 40W 4000K 4800 110° 30,000

1200mm

64
m

m

65mm

1/9

PER 
BOX

4 FT
LENGTH

3YR
WARRANTY

TWIN
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

120
LM/W

Up to

4800
LM

80
CRI

IP20

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL
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GARRON | IP20 
4FT TWIN OUTPUT STANDARD, EMERGENCY & MS 
Integrated LED Indoor Batten

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711335-MS 4FT TWIN OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN
WITH MICROWAVE SENSOR

41W 4000K 4800 110° 30,000

1200mm

64
m

m

65mm

MS
MICROWAVE

SENSOR

1/9

PER 
BOX4 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

TWIN
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

117
LM/W

Up to

4800
LM

80
CRI

IP20

TWIN STD

TWIN EMG

TWIN MS

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712062 4FT TWIN OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN
WITH EMERGENCY KIT

41W 4000K 4800 110° 30,000

1200mm

64
m

m

65mm

1/9

PER 
BOX4 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

TWIN
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

117
LM/W

Up to

4800
LM

80
CRI

IP20

3HR
EMERGENCY



SINGLE STD

SINGLE EMG

SINGLE MS

BATTENS

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711340 5FT SINGLE OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN 30W 4000K 3600 110° 30,000

1500mm

64
m

m

65mm

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

1500mm

64
m

m

65mm

1500mm

64
m

m

65mm
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GARRON | IP20 
5FT SINGLESINGLE OUTPUT STANDARD, EMERGENCY & MS 
Integrated LED Indoor Batten 

1/9

PER 
BOX

5 FT
LENGTH

3YR
WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

120
LM/W

Up to

3600
LM

80
CRI

IP20

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712067 5FT SINGLE OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN
WITH EMERGENCY KIT

31W 4000K 3600 110° 30,000

1/9

PER 
BOX5 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

116
LM/W

Up to

3600
LM

80
CRI

IP20

3HR
EMERGENCY

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711340-MS 5FT SINGLE OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN
WITH MICROWAVE SENSOR

31W 4000K 3600 110° 30,000

MS
MICROWAVE

SENSOR

1/9

PER 
BOX5 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

116
LM/W

Up to

3600
LM

80
CRI

IP20

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C



BATTENS

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711336 5FT TWIN OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN 60W 4000K 7200 110° 30,000

1/9

PER 
BOX

5 FT
LENGTH

3YR
WARRANTY

TWIN
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

120
LM/W

Up to

7200
LM

80
CRI

IP20

1500mm

64
m

m

65mm

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711336-MS 5FT TWIN OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN
WITH MICROWAVE SENSOR

61W 4000K 7200 110° 30,000

1500mm

64
m

m

65mm

MS
MICROWAVE

SENSOR

1/9

PER 
BOX5 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

TWIN
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

118
LM/W

Up to

7200
LM

80
CRI

IP20

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C
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GARRON | IP20 
5FT TWIN OUTPUT STANDARD, EMERGENCY & MS 
Integrated LED Indoor Batten

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712063 5FT TWIN OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN
WITH EMERGENCY KIT

61W 4000K 7200 110° 30,000

1500mm

64
m

m

65mm

TWIN STD

TWIN EMG

TWIN MS

1/9

PER 
BOX5 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

TWIN
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

118
LM/W

Up to

7200
LM

80
CRI

IP20

3HR
EMERGENCY



SINGLE STD

SINGLE EMG

SINGLE MS
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BATTENS

GARRON | IP20 
6FT SINGLE OUTPUT STANDARD, EMERGENCY & MS 
Integrated LED Indoor Batten

1800mm

64
m

m

65mm

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711341 6FT SINGLE OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN 40W 4000K 4800 110° 30,000

1/9

PER 
BOX

6 FT
LENGTH

3YR
WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

120
LM/W

Up to

4800
LM

80
CRI

IP20

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711341-MS 6FT SINGLE OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN
WITH MICROWAVE SENSOR

41W 4000K 4800 110° 30,000

1800mm

64
m

m

65mm

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

MS
MICROWAVE

SENSOR

1/9

PER 
BOX6 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

117
LM/W

Up to

4800
LM

80
CRI

IP20

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712068 6FT SINGLE OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN
WITH EMERGENCY KIT

41W 4000K 4800 110° 30,000

1800mm

64
m

m

65mm

1/9

PER 
BOX6 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

117
LM/W

Up to

4800
LM

80
CRI

IP20

3HR
EMERGENCY



FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711337 6FT TWIN OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN 65W 4000K 7800 110° 30,000

1800mm

64
m

m

65mm

1/9

PER 
BOX

6 FT
LENGTH

3YR
WARRANTY

TWIN
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

120
LM/W

Up to

7800
LM

80
CRI

IP20
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BATTENS

GARRON | IP20 
6FT TWIN OUTPUT STANDARD, EMERGENCY & MS 
Integrated LED Indoor Batten

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712064 6FT TWIN OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN
WITH EMERGENCY KIT

66W 4000K 7800 110° 30,000

1800mm

64
m

m

65mm

1/9

PER 
BOX6 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

TWIN
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

118
LM/W

Up to

7800
LM

80
CRI

IP20

3HR
EMERGENCY

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711337-MS 6FT TWIN OUTPUT INDOOR BATTEN
WITH MICROWAVE SENSOR

66W 4000K 7800 110° 30,000

1800mm

64
m

m

65mm

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

MS
MICROWAVE

SENSOR

1/9

PER 
BOX6 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

TWIN
OUTPUT

30,000
HRS

Up to

118
LM/W

Up to

7800
LM

80
CRI

IP20

TWIN STD

TWIN EMG

TWIN MS



WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITE

GARRON 2
BATTENS

Applications

•	 Car parks

•	 Warehouses

•	 Stairwells

•	 Corridors

•	 Patios

WARRANTY
5YR

44

Features & Benefits

• SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT 

• SELECTABLE 3 CCT

• UP TO 10080 LUMENS

• UP TO 130LM/W

• AVAILABLE IN 2FT, 4FT, 5FT 
   & 6FT LENGTHS

• 50,000 HOURS

• 5 YEAR WARRANTY

	• New MEGAMAN® GARRON 2 is a high-performance indoor 
LED batten with option of a plug-and-play microwave sensor 
and 3 hour emergency kit. Providing an ideal flexible solution 
to replace conventional indoor battens

	• Easy installation and tool-less wiring

	• Flicker free

	• 3-direction cable inlet design

	• Enhancing efficacy up to 130lm/W

	• Long maintenance period and low lumen depreciation

NEW
Flicker Free

≤3%

CLASS
I PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

11IP20
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Code Description Watts  K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712207 4FT INDOOR BATTEN WITH 
3 CCT AND SELECTABLE LUMEN
OUTPUT

20W/40W 3000K/4000K/
6500K

2600/
4800

110° 50,000

BATTENS

620mm

64
m

m

65mm

1200mm

64
m

m

65mm

Code Description Watts  K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712206 2FT INDOOR BATTEN WITH 
3 CCT AND SELECTABLE LUMEN
OUTPUT

10W/20W 3000K/4000K/
6500K

1300/
2400

110° 50,000

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°CACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

1/9

PER 
BOX

Up to

2400
LM

5YR
WARRANTY

DUAL
WATTAGE

50,000
HRS

3
CCT

DUAL
LUMEN

Up to

130
LM/W

2 FT
LENGTH

80
CRI

1/9

PER 
BOX

Up to

4800
LM

5YR
WARRANTY

DUAL
WATTAGE

50,000
HRS

3
CCT

DUAL
LUMEN

Up to

130
LM/W

4 FT
LENGTH

80
CRI

712211 GARRON 2
Self-Test Emergency 
Module

ACCESSORIES

GARRON 2 | IP20 
SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT & 3 CCT 
Integrated LED Indoor Batten

45

712210 GARRON 2 
Sensor Module
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Code Description Watts  K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712209 6FT INDOOR BATTEN WITH 
3 CCT AND SELECTABLE LUMEN
OUTPUT

42W/84W 3000K/4000K/
6500K

5460/
10080

110° 50,000

Code Description Watts  K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712208 5FT INDOOR BATTEN WITH 
3 CCT AND SELECTABLE LUMEN
OUTPUT

30W/60W 3000K/4000K/
6500K

3900/
7200

110° 50,000

BATTENS

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

1500mm

64
m

m

65mm

1800mm

64
m

m

65mm
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ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

1/9

PER 
BOX

Up to

7200
LM

5YR
WARRANTY

DUAL
WATTAGE

50,000
HRS

3
CCT

DUAL
LUMEN

Up to

130
LM/W

5 FT
LENGTH

80
CRI

1/9

PER 
BOX

Up to

10080
LM

5YR
WARRANTY

DUAL
WATTAGE

50,000
HRS

3
CCT

DUAL
LUMEN

Up to

130
LM/W

6 FT
LENGTH

80
CRI

712211 GARRON 2
Self-Test Emergency 
Module

ACCESSORIES

GARRON 2 | IP20 
SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT & 3 CCT 
Integrated LED Indoor Batten

712210 GARRON 2 
Sensor Module



BATTENS
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GARRON 2 | IP20 
Integrated LED Indoor Batten with 
Selectable Wattages, 3 CCT and 
Dual Lumen Output. Emergency 
and Microwave Sensor options 
available. BESA box compatible.

NEW



ROCCA
BATTENS

Flicker Free
≤3%

CLASS
I PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

20IK
08

IP65

WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY
3YR

Features & Benefits

• SINGLE & DUAL OUTPUT

• IP65 WEATHERPROOF

• BESA BOX COMPATIBLE

• UP TO 9100 LUMENS

• UP TO 130LM/W

• EMERGENCY & MS OPTIONS

• 40,000 HOURS

• 3 YEAR WARRANTY

	• MEGAMAN® ROCCA is a flexible economy range of 

	 reliable everyday LED battens. An ideal replacement for 

	 traditional waterproof battens & fluorescent lamps

	• Emergency Kit and Microwave Sensor options available

	• Easy installation and tool-less wiring

	• Flicker free

	• Vandal resistant IK08 rating

	• Available in 3 different lengths in both Single and Dual

	 Output and both Emergency and MS versions

	• Enhancing efficacy up to 130lm/W

	• Long maintenance period and low lumen depreciation

	• 2 Year On-Site Warranty

Applications

•	 Car parks

•	 Warehouses

•	 Stairwells

•	 Corridors

•	 Patios
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Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711345 4FT SINGLE OUTPUT WEATHERPROOF
IP65 BATTEN

20W 4000K 2500 110° 40,000

BATTENS

76mm

83
m

m

1270mm

76mm

83
m

m

1270mm

ROCCA | IP65 
4FT SINGLE OUTPUT STANDARD, EMERGENCY & MS
Weatherproof Integrated LED Batten 

SINGLE STD

76mm

83
m

m

1270mm

1/6

PER 
BOX4 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

80
CRI

40,000
HRS

Up to

119
LM/W

Up to

2500
LM

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

IP65

1/6

PER 
BOX4 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

40,000
HRS

Up to

125
LM/W

Up to

2500
LM

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

80
CRI IP65

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711345-EMG 4FT SINGLE OUTPUT EMERGENCY
WEATHERPROOF IP65 BATTEN

21W 4000K 2500 110° 40,000

1/6

PER 
BOX4 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

80
CRI

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711345-MS 4FT SINGLE OUTPUT MICROWAVE
SENSOR IP65 BATTEN

21W 4000K 2500 110° 40,000

40,000
HRS

Up to

119
LM/W

Up to

2500
LM

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

IP65

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

SINGLE MS

SINGLE EMG
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ROCCA | IP65 
5FT SINGLE OUTPUT STANDARD, EMERGENCY & MS
Weatherproof Integrated LED Batten

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711346 5FT SINGLE OUTPUT WEATHERPROOF
IP65 BATTEN

28W 4000K 3600 110° 40,000

76mm

83
m

m

1570mm

1/6

PER 
BOX5 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

40,000
HRS

Up to

129
LM/W

Up to

3600
LM

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

80
CRI IP65SINGLE STD

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711346-EMG 5FT SINGLE OUTPUT EMERGENCY
WEATHERPROOF IP65 BATTEN

29W 4000K 3600 110° 40,000

76mm

83
m

m

1570mm

76mm

83
m

m

1570mm
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BATTENS

1/6

PER 
BOX5 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

80
CRI

40,000
HRS

Up to

124
LM/W

Up to

3600
LM

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

IP65

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711346-MS 5FT SINGLE OUTPUT MICROWAVE
SENSOR IP65 BATTEN

29W 4000K 3600 110° 40,000

1/6

PER 
BOX5 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

80
CRI

40,000
HRS

Up to

124
LM/W

Up to

3600
LM

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

IP65

SINGLE EMG

SINGLE MS

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C



Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712120 6FT SINGLE OUTPUT EMERGENCY
WEATHERPROOF IP65 BATTEN

35W 4000K 4200 110° 40,000

ROCCA | IP65 
6FT SINGLE OUTPUT STANDARD, EMERGENCY & MS
Weatherproof Integrated LED Batten

148mm

86
m

m

1865mm

148mm

86
m

m

1865mm

Up to

4200
LM

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY
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BATTENS

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

1/6

PER 
BOX6 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

80
CRI

40,000
HRS

Up to

120
LM/W

IP65

1/6

PER 
BOX6 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

80
CRI

40,000
HRS

Up to

120
LM/W

Up to

4200
LM

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

IP65SINGLE EMG

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711347-MS 6FT SINGLE OUTPUT MICROWAVE
SENSOR IP65 BATTEN

35W 4000K 4200 110° 40,000

SINGLE MS

148mm

86
m

m

1865mm

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711347 6FT SINGLE OUTPUT WEATHERPROOF
IP65 BATTEN

34W 4000K 4200 110° 40,000

1/6

PER 
BOX6 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

40,000
HRS

Up to

124
LM/W

Up to

4200
LM

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

80
CRI IP65SINGLE STD



Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711342 4FT DUAL OUTPUT WEATHERPROOF
IP65 BATTEN

40W 4000K 4800 110° 40,000

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712069 4FT DUAL OUTPUT EMERGENCY
WEATHERPROOF IP65 BATTEN

41W 4000K 4800 110° 40,000

102mm

86
m

m

1270mm

1/6

PER 
BOX4 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

DUAL
OUTPUT

40,000
HRS

Up to

120
LM/W

Up to

4800
LM

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

80
CRI IP65

1/6

PER 
BOX4 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

DUAL
OUTPUT

80
CRI

40,000
HRS

Up to

117
LM/W

Up to

4800
LM

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

IP65

IP65
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ROCCA | IP65 
4FT DUAL OUTPUT STANDARD, EMERGENCY & MS
Weatherproof Integrated LED Batten

BATTENS

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711342-MS 4FT DUAL OUTPUT MICROWAVE
SENSOR IP65 BATTEN

41W 4000K 4800 110° 40,000

102mm

86
m

m

1270mm

1/6

PER 
BOX4 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

DUAL
OUTPUT

40,000
HRS

Up to

117
LM/W

Up to

4800
LM

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

80
CRI

102mm

86
m

m

1270mm

DUAL EMG

DUAL STD

DUAL MS



Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711343-MS 5FT DUAL OUTPUT MICROWAVE
SENSOR IP65 BATTEN

57W 4000K 6800 110° 40,000

102mm

86
m

m

1565mm

1/6

PER 
BOX5 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

DUAL
OUTPUT

40,000
HRS

Up to

122
LM/W

Up to

6800
LM

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

80
CRI IP65

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711343 5FT DUAL OUTPUT WEATHERPROOF
IP65 BATTEN

56W 4000K 6800 110° 40,000

102mm

86
m

m

1565mm

DUAL STD

1/6

PER 
BOX5 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

DUAL
OUTPUT

80
CRI

40,000
HRS

Up to

113
LM/W

Up to

6800
LM

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

IP65

1/6

PER 
BOX5 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

DUAL
OUTPUT

80
CRI

40,000
HRS

Up to

119
LM/W

Up to

6800
LM

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

IP65
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ROCCA | IP65 
5FT DUAL OUTPUT STANDARD, EMERGENCY & MS
Weatherproof Integrated LED Batten

BATTENS

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712070 5FT DUAL OUTPUT EMERGENCY
WEATHERPROOF IP65 BATTEN

60W 4000K 6800 110° 40,000

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

102mm

86
m

m

1565mm

DUAL EMG

DUAL MS



Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711344-MS 6FT DUAL OUTPUT MICROWAVE
SENSOR IP65 BATTEN

71W 4000K 9100 110° 40,000

148mm

86
m

m

1865mm

148mm

86
m

m

1865mm

148mm

86
m

m

1865mm

1/6

PER 
BOX6 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

DUAL
OUTPUT

40,000
HRS

Up to

130
LM/W

Up to

9100
LM

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

80
CRI IP65

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711344 6FT DUAL OUTPUT WEATHERPROOF
IP65 BATTEN

70W 4000K 9100 110° 40,000

DUAL STD

1/6

PER 
BOX

1/6

PER 
BOX6 FT

LENGTH
3YR

WARRANTY

DUAL
OUTPUT

80
CRI

40,000
HRS

Up to

129
LM/W

Up to

9100
LM

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

IP65

6 FT
LENGTH

3YR
WARRANTY

DUAL
OUTPUT

80
CRI

40,000
HRS

Up to

128
LM/W

Up to

9100
LM

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

IP65
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ROCCA | IP65 
6FT DUAL OUTPUT STANDARD, EMERGENCY & MS
Weatherproof Integrated LED Batten

BATTENS

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712071 6FT DUAL OUTPUT EMERGENCY
WEATHERPROOF IP65 BATTEN

71W 4000K 9100 110° 40,000

DUAL MS

DUAL EMG
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BATTENS

ROCCA | IP65 
Weatherproof 
Integrated LED Batten 
with Single and Dual
Output options.



HAGON
BATTENS

WARRANTY
5YR

WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITE

CLASS
II

IP66 IK
08 Flicker Free

≤3%
4000K

Selectable
Lumen Output

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

11

Applications

•	 Car parks

•	 Warehouses

•	 Industrial areas

•	 Stairwells

•	 Corridors

•	 Underground areas

Features & Benefits

• SINGLE & DUAL OUTPUT

• FLICKER FREE

• IP66 & IK08 RATING

• UP TO 7000 LUMENS

• UP TO 140LM/W

• EMERGENCY & PIR SENSOR

• 50,000 HOURS

• 5 YEAR WARRANTY

•	 Outdoor Integrated LED Batten with Opal diffuser
•	 Concealed clip system
•	 Flicker free (flicker Ratio <3% @100Hz) 
•	 Easy and flexible installation through sliding stainless steel 

clips. Enabling use of existing mounting holes to replace 
conventional light fittings

•	 Cable entries and through wiring allow for linear series 
connection

•	 Additional Live [L1, (L2), E, N] allows for connection of 
emergency kit and sensor; and also enables the forming 
of more than 1 group master/slave in PIR sensor module 
(710712), which operate independently of each other

•	 Ideal for harsh environments and applications

	• 2 Year On-Site Warranty
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Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711425 2FT SINGLE OUTPUT WEATHERPROOF
IP66 BATTEN

17W 4000K 2380 120°/160°
LAMBERTAIN

50,000

BATTENS

HAGON | IP66 
SINGLE OUTPUT
Weatherproof Integrated LED Batten

610mm55mm

55
m

m

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

ACCESSORIES

5 Year Warranty on both PIR Sensor and 

Emergency Kit.

710712 
HAGON & DINO 2

PIR Sensor

711102 

HAGON & DINO 2

Emergency Kit

50,000
HRS

SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

140
LM/W

5YR
WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

Up to

2380
LM

80
CRI

2 FT
LENGTH

IP66
1/18

PER 
BOX

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

MEGAMAN® 
HAGON is designed 
to deliver consistent
and reliable high 
performance lighting 
in the toughest of 
environments
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BATTENS

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C
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HAGON | IP66 
SELECTABLE DUAL LUMEN OUTPUT
Weatherproof Integrated LED Batten

ACCESSORIES

5 Year Warranty on both PIR Sensor and 

Emergency Kit.

710712 
HAGON & DINO 2

PIR Sensor

711102 

HAGON & DINO 2

Emergency Kit

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711426 4FT DUAL OUTPUT AND DUAL LUMEN
WEATHERPROOF IP66 BATTEN

17W/33W 4000K 2380/
4600

120°/160°
LAMBERTAIN

50,000

1210mm55mm

55
m

m
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

50,000
HRS

DUAL
WATTAGE

5YR
WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

4 FT
LENGTH

IP66

1/18

PER 
BOX

Up to

140
LM/W

Up to

4600
LM

80
CRI

DUAL
LUMEN
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BATTENS

HAGON
IP66 
Robust weatherproof 
Integrated LED Batten 
with Single and Dual 
Output. Emergency 
& PIR Sensor options 
available. MEGAMAN® 
5 Year warranty and 2 
Year On-site warranty 
included.



HAGON 
XCHANGE®

R
C

D No. 015063457-000
1

UK

 Design No. 6371550
BATTENS

WARRANTY
5YR

WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITE

Applications

•	 Car parks

•	 Warehouses

•	 Stairwells

•	 Corridors

•	 Underground areas

NEW

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

11

Flicker Free
≤3%

CLASS
II

IP66

PU
SH
-FI
T

CO
NN
EC
TO
R

IK
08

ECO
DESIGN

CCT
Switchable

REMOVE SLIDE XCHANGE
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•	 Eco-design with replaceable light source
• 	Compact and slim profile achieved by one-piece extruded 
	 diffuser, it guarantees 100% no water intrusion
• 	Dual Lumen Output in one luminaires, enhancing inventory 
	 flexibility
• 	Compatible with attachable PIR Sensor (710712), allowing to 
	 form a master and slave in lighting system
• 	Energy saving with efficacy up to 122lm/W
• 	Tool-less installation (loop-in/ loop-out with push-in terminal)
• 	Compatible with 4 x 2.5mm2  and 6 x 2.5mm2  cable with M20 
	 cable gland for ON/OFF and DALI version respectively
• 	Flicker free

Features & Benefits

• SINGLE & TWIN OUTPUT

• SELECTABLE 3 CCT

• IP66 & IK08 RATING

• UP TO 8200 LUMENS

• UP TO 122LM/W

• EMERGENCY & MS OPTIONS

• 70,000 HOURS

• 5 YEAR WARRANTY



ACCESSORIES

XCHANGE
Code Description Watts  K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712509 2FT WEATHERPROOF IP66 
BATTEN WITH SELECTABLE 
WATTAGE AND 3 CCT

9W/17W 3000K
4000K
6500K

1100/1850 (3000K)
1100/2000
(4000K/6500K)

120° 70,000

BATTENS

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

600mm60mm

60
m

m
Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

HAGON XCHANGE | IP66 
SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT AND 3 CCT
Weatherproof Integrated LED Batten  

1/18

PER 
BOX70,000

HRS

DUAL
WATTAGE

3
CCT

5YR
WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

DUAL
LUMEN

80
CRI

2 FT
LENGTH

Up to

122
LM/W

Up to

2000
LM SUSTAINABLE

LIGHTING
SOLUTION

ECO
DESIGN

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

5 Year Warranty on both PIR Sensor and 

Emergency Kit.

710712 
HAGON & DINO 2

PIR Sensor

711102 

HAGON & DINO 2

Emergency Kit

REPLACE LIGHT SOURCE
COMPONENTS EASILY

AND QUICKLY

61WWW.MEGAMANUK.COM  |  01707  386000 | SALES@MEGAMANUK.COM



XCHANGE
Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°CACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

Code Description Watts  K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712511 5FT WEATHERPROOF IP66 
BATTEN WITH SELECTABLE 
WATTAGE AND 3 CCT

33W/50W 3000K
4000K
6500K

3650/5500 (3000K)
4000/6000
(4000K/6500K)

120° 70,000

62 WWW.MEGAMANUK.COM  |  01707  386000 | SALES@MEGAMANUK.COM

BATTENS

HAGON XCHANGE | IP66 
SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT AND 3 CCT
Weatherproof Integrated LED Batten 

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

SUSTAINABLE
LIGHTING
SOLUTION

ECO
DESIGN

Robust and durable IP66 

and IK08 weatherproof 

Integrated LED batten 

designed to cope with some 

of the most demanding 

environments

1/18

PER 
BOX100,000

HRS

DUAL
WATTAGE

3
CCT

5YR
WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

DUAL
LUMEN

80
CRI

5 FT
LENGTH

Up to

121
LM/W

Up to

6000
LM

1500mm60mm

60
m

m



XCHANGE
New ECO-Design MEGAMAN® 
HAGON XCHANGE is designed to 
deliver high performance with a more 
sustainable and longer working life

ACCESSORIES

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°CACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

Code Description Watts  K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712512 5FT WEATHERPROOF IP66 
BATTEN WITH SELECTABLE 
WATTAGE AND 3 CCT

55W/68W 3000K
4000K
6500K

6000/7500 (3000K)
6600/8200
(4000K/6500K)

120° 70,000
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BATTENS

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

5 Year Warranty on both PIR Sensor and 

Emergency Kit.

710712 
HAGON & DINO 2

PIR Sensor

711102 

HAGON & DINO 2

Emergency Kit

1500mm60mm

60
m

m

HAGON XCHANGE | IP66 
SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT AND 3 CCT
Weatherproof Integrated LED Batten 

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

SUSTAINABLE
LIGHTING
SOLUTION

ECO
DESIGN

1/18

PER 
BOX100,000

HRS

DUAL
WATTAGE

3
CCT

5YR
WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

DUAL
LUMEN

80
CRI

5 FT
LENGTH

Up to

121
LM/W

Up to

8200
LM

NEW



HAGON FARM
XCHANGE®

BATTENS

NEW

Applications

•	 Agricultural 

	 environments

•	 Livestock husbandry -

	 poultry, cattle and pig 	

	 buildings

•	 Stables

•	 Workshops

•	 Greenhouses

•	 Outdoor areas

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

Features & Benefits

• AMMONIA RESISTANT

• SELECTABLE 3 CCT

• SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT

• IP66 AND IK08 RATING

• UP TO 6000 LUMENS

• UP TO 121LM/W

• 70,000 HOURS

• 5 YEAR WARRANTY

•	  Patented Eco-design with replaceable light source
•	 Permanent live option
•	 Chemical resistant housing  
•	 Offering 4-pole option
•	 Ideal low energy alternative to T5 and T8 linear
	 fluorescent luminaires 
•	 Simple fast-fix stainless steel mounting clips for 
	 easy installation 
•	 PIMMA End Cap and PIMMA Diffuser
•	 Option to conceal cable entry
•	 Control lighting when not in use
•	 Wide and even light distribution
•	 Reduced maintenance costs

R
C

D No. 015063457-000
1

UK

 Design No. 6371550
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REMOVE SLIDE XCHANGE

ECO
DESIGN

CCT
Switchable

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

11

Flicker Free
≤3%

CLASS
II

IP66

PU
SH
-FI
T

CO
NN
EC
TO
R

IK
08

WARRANTY
5YR



Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

BATTENS

Max. number of connections
•  34 units for ?
* Based on using 1.5mm2 wire
* Number of looping up to 6A Max.

1500mm60mm

60
m

m

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

Code Description Watts  K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712786 5FT ANTI-CORROSIVE 
WEATHERPROOF
IP66 BATTEN

33W/50W 3000K
4000K
6500K

3650/5500 (3000K)
4000/6000
(4000K/6500K)

120° 70,000

190740 

DINO 2

Suspension Clips (

X2)

190742 

DINO 2

Brackets for theft 

protection

190750 

DINO 2 

End Covers

HAGON FARM XCHANGE | IP66 
SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT AND 3 CCT
Anti-Corrosive Integrated LED Batten

ANTI
CORROSIVEIP66

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

1/18

PER 
BOX70,000

HRS

DUAL
WATTAGE

3
CCT

5YR
WARRANTY

DUAL
LUMEN

80
CRI

5FT
LENGTH

Up to

121
LM/W

Up to

6000
LM SUSTAINABLE

LIGHTING
SOLUTION

ECO
DESIGN

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

ACCESSORIES

Suitable for

FARM

application
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PRODUCT GUIDE 2025

THIRTY YEARS OF
L I G H T I N G
EXCELLENCE

PRODUCT GUIDE 2025

66 MEGAMAN®  |  BRINGING A MORE SUSTAINABLE LIFE IN LIGHT
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A flexible range 
of tough and
durable high 
performance 
integrated LED 
bulkheads with 
new eco-design
and easily 
replaceable
modular plug & 
play features for
improved and
longer product
working life.

RENZO XCHANGE 
ECO-DESIGN BULKHEAD

FONDA XCHANGE
ECO-DESIGN BULKHEAD

72

76

EASYFIX 2D RETROFIT
REPLACEMENT 74

LYRA MODULAR
PLUG & PLAY BULKHEAD

76

HERA ROUND & 
SQUARE BULKHEAD

7868

72

67



RENZO 
XCHANGE®

BULKHEADS

Applications

•	 Hotels

•	 Bathrooms

•	 Kitchens

•	 Corridors

•	 Residential

	 applications

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

R
C

D
 N

o. 015063457-0001

UK Design No. 6371550

WARRANTY
5YR

ECO
DESIGN

CLASS
II PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

11Flicker Free
≤3%

IP44
PU
SH
-FI
T

CO
NN
EC
TO
R

IK
05 CCT

Switchable

Features & Benefits

• SELECTABLE 3 CCT

• SELECTABLE TRI-LUMEN 
  OUTPUT

• IP44 AND IK05 RATING

• UP TO 2400 LUMENS

• UP TO 120LM/W

• EMERGENCY & MICROWAVE
   SENSOR OPTIONS

• 100,000 HOURS

• 5 YEAR WARRANTY

•	 Eco-design with replaceable light source
•	 Plug-and-play modular design enhances installation flexibility
•	 Tri-CCT (3000K/4000K/6500K) by integral built-in switch
•	 Tri-lumen (2400lm/1800lm/1200lm) Output selection for
	 MEGAMAN® RENZO XChange M and L sizes
•	 XChange features offers flexible 
	 stock management
•	 High Power factor >0.9
•	 Flicker free
•	 5 Year Warranty

ECO
DESIGN

MEGAMAN® RENZO XChange is 
available in S, M and L sizes

NEW
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100mmØ280mm

ACCESSORIES

XCHANGE

BULKHEADS

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

RENZO XCHANGE | IP44 
SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT AND 3 CCT
Modular Plug-and-Play Integrated LED Bulkhead  

SUSTAINABLE
LIGHTING
SOLUTION

ECO
DESIGN

Code Description Watts  K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712351 SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT AND 
3 CCT MODULAR PLUG-AND-PLAY
LED BULKHEAD

10W 3000K
4000K
6500K

1150(3000K)
1200
(4000K/6500K)

140° 100,000

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -20°C to +40°C
Operating temperature with RENZO XChange Emergency Kit 0°C to +35°C

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

3 Year Warranty on both Microwave Sensor and 

Emergency Kit modules.

712279
RENZO XChange
Emergency Kit

712278
RENZO XChange
Microwave Motion 
Sensor

712354
10W RENZO XChange S
Light Source & Driver
Replacement

1/10

PER 
BOX

100,000
HRS

SINGLE
OUTPUT

3
CCT

5YR
WARRANTY

DUAL
LUMEN

80
CRI

Up to

120
LM/W

Up to

1200
LM

IP44

PLUG
&

PLAY

REMOVE TWIST XCHANGE
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RENZO XCHANGE | IP44 
SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT AND 3 CCT
Modular Plug-and-Play Integrated LED Bulkhead  

BULKHEADS

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712352 ECO-DESIGN MODULAR LED   
BULKHEAD WITH 
SELECTABLE CCT & LUMEN 
OUTPUT

10W/
15W/
20W

3000K/ 
4000K/
6500K

1150/1730/2300 
(3000K)
1200/1800/2400 
(4000K/6500K)

110° 100,000

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712353 ECO-DESIGN MODULAR LED 
BULKHEAD WITH 
SELECTABLE CCT & LUMEN 
OUTPUT

10W/
15W/
20W

3000K/ 
4000K/
6500K

1150/1730/2300 
(3000K)
1200/1800/2400 
(4000K/6500K)

110° 100,000
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ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

1/5

PER 
BOX

100,000
HRS

TRI
OUTPUT

3
CCT

5YR
WARRANTY

TRI
LUMEN

80
CRI

Up to

120
LM/W

Up to

2400
LM

IP44

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

115mmØ390mm

1/5

PER 
BOX

100,000
HRS

TRI
OUTPUT

3
CCT

5YR
WARRANTY

TRI
LUMEN

80
CRI

Up to

120
LM/W

Up to

2400
LM

IP44

110mmØ330mm



RENZO XCHANGE | IP44 
SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT AND 3 CCT
Modular Plug-and-Play Integrated LED Bulkhead  

BULKHEADS

Plug-and-Play 
Modular Design

Emergency Pack 
Module
(optional)

Microwave 
Motion Sensor
(optional)

Tri-lumen 
Output

Selectable
Lumen Output
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Master MasterSlave

10W - max.25pcs
15W - max.20pcs
20W - max.10pcs

MEGAMAN® RENZO XChange with microwave motion sensor can serve as a master 
device to control other without sensor device as slaves in a group with loop through 
wiring connection

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

712279
RENZO XChange
Emergency Kit

712278
RENZO XChange
Microwave Motion 
Sensor

ACCESSORIES

712355
120lm/W LED module for 
RENZO XChange M and L sizes

NEW



FONDA 
XCHANGE®

BULKHEADS

Applications

•	 Car parks 

•	 Warehouses 

•	 Stairwells 

•	 Corridor

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

WARRANTY
5YR

ECO
DESIGN

CLASS
II PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

11Flicker Free
≤3%

IP66
PU
SH
-FI
T

CO
NN
EC
TO
R

IK
10 CCT

Switchable

Features & Benefits

• SELECTABLE 3 CCT

• SELECTABLE TRI-LUMEN 
  OUTPUT

• IP66 AND IK10 RATING

• UP TO 2400 LUMENS

• UP TO 120LM/W

• EMERGENCY & MICROWAVE
   SENSOR OPTIONS

• 100,000 HOURS

• 5 YEAR WARRANTY

ECO
DESIGN

NEW

R
C

D No. 015063457-0
00

1

UK
 Design No. 6371550

72

• 	Eco-design with replaceable light source
•	IP66 waterproof protection and with IK10 rated vandal resistant
•	Corrosion free tough polycarbonate enclosure & UV resistant
•	High operating temperature of up to 50°C allows use in outdoor 
	 environments
•	Theft-proof screws are applied for deterring thieves and vandals
•	Emergency kit with 300lm output lasting for 3 hours
•	MEGAMAN® FONDA XChange with microwave motion sensor can 
	 serve as a master device to control other FONDA XChange with
	 out sensor as slaves in a group with loop through wiring 

	 connection, with maximum 250W loading
•	DC input compatible 180V-260V
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ACCESSORIES

XCHANGE

BULKHEADS

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

FONDA XCHANGE | IP66 
SELECTABLE TRI-LUMEN OUTPUT AND 3 CCT
Integrated LED Bulkhead  

SUSTAINABLE
LIGHTING
SOLUTION

ECO
DESIGN

3 Year Warranty on both Microwave Sensor and 

Emergency Kit modules.

712279
XChange
Emergency Kit

712278
XChange
Microwave Motion 
Sensor

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712282 SELECTABLE 3 CCT AND 
TRI-LUMEN OUTPUT LED
BULKHEAD

10W/
15W/
20W

3000K/ 
4000K/
6500K

1100/1680/2220
(3000K)
1200/1800/2400 
(4000K/6500K)

110° 100,000

REMOVE TWIST XCHANGE

73

75mmØ300mm

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -20°C to +50°CACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

1/6

PER 
BOX

100,000
HRS

TRI
OUTPUT

3
CCT

5YR
WARRANTY

TRI
LUMEN

80
CRI

Up to

120
LM/W

Up to

2400
LM

IP66

712355
XChange replacement 
light source
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Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

712493
FONDA XChange Black Ring



EasyFix 2D
Replacement

2D REPLACEMENT

NEW

R
C

D No. 015063457-0
00

1

UK
 Design No. 6371550

WARRANTY
5YR

ECO
DESIGN

74

•	 New eco-design replaceable LED light source designed to enable the 
	 quick and easy retrofit of old fittings with fluorescent technology  
	 to help extend their useful working life
•	 High operating temperature of up to 40°C allows use in indoor 
	 environments
•	 Perfect for easy and quick retrofit for old decorative fittings that 	
	 require upgrade to energy and money saving LED technology
•	 MEGAMAN® EasyFix supplied with 3 magnetic feet and 3M 
	 material to enable mounting into any existing fittings housing
•	 Flexible sustainable solution enables for tool-free wiring into
	 old fittings existing module. No need to change fitting housing.
•	 DC input compatible 220V-240V

Features & Benefits

• SELECTABLE 3 CCT

• SELECTABLE TRI-LUMEN 
  OUTPUT

• UP TO 3100 LUMENS

• UP TO 155LM/W

• MAGNETIC MOUNTING FEET
   & 3M MATERIAL SUPPLIED 

• 100,000 HOURS

• 5 YEAR WARRANTY

NEW 

EASY RETROFIT

SOLUTION FOR THE

FAST & HASSLE FREE

UPGRADE OF EXISTING

FITTINGS WITH OLD

 2D & PL FLUORESCENT

LAMPS

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

Applications

•	 All fittings with 

	 old fluorescent 

	 2D lamps 
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ECO
DESIGN

CLASS
IIFlicker Free

≤3%
PU
SH
-FI
T

CO
NN
EC
TO
RCCT

Switchable
PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

01



XCHANGE

2D REPLACEMENT

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

EASYFIX | 2D REPLACEMENT 
EASY RETROFIT 2D REPLACEMENT
SELECTABLE TRI-LUMEN OUTPUT AND 3 CCT 

SUSTAINABLE
LIGHTING
SOLUTION

ECO
DESIGN

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712492 EASYFIX RETROFIT 2D
REPLACEMENT WITH 
SELECTABLE 3 CCT AND 
TRI-LUMEN OUTPUT LED
LIGHT SOURCE

10W/
15W/
20W

3000K/ 
4000K/
6500K

1400/2100/2800
(3000K)
1550/2330/3100 
(4000K/6500K)

140° 100,000

75

29mmØ157mm

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C

100,000
HRS

TRI
OUTPUT

3
CCT

5YR
WARRANTY

TRI
LUMEN

80
CRI

Up to

155
LM/W

Up to

3100
LM

Magnetic Feet & 3M Material Included
for Maximum Retrofit Capability SUPPLIED

MAGNETIC FEET
& 3M MATERIAL

ENSURES SECURE
FIXING INTO MOST

FITTINGS

FITS EASILY & SECURELY 
INTO EXISTING FITTINGS 
WITH OLD 2D FLUORESCENT 
LAMP TECHNOLOGY
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LYRA
BULKHEADS

Applications

•	 Residential

•	 Car parks 

•	 Warehouses 

•	 Stairwells 

•	 Corridor

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

WARRANTY
5YR

Features & Benefits

• IP65 & IK10 RATING

• SELECTABLE 3 CCT

• SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT

• REPLACEABLE LIGHT SOURCE

• UP TO 1800 LUMENS

• UP TO 100LM/W

• EMERGENCY & MICROWAVE
   SENSOR OPTIONS

• 50,000 HOURS

• 5 YEAR WARRANTY

•	 Tough and durable modular bulkhead
•	 Switchable 3 Wattage - 9W, 14W, 18W
•	 3-CCT switchable - 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
•	 Plug-and-play modular microwave sensor 
•	 Plug-and-play modular emergency, SELF-TEST, 3 Hrs duration.
•	 Full arc surface slim design for even light distribution
•	 Replaceable light source for improved sustainability
•	 BESA box compatible 
•	 4-side conduit entries 
•	 Detachable push-in terminal for tool-less quick and easy wiring
•	 5 Year Warranty

NEW
Selectable

Lumen Output

CLASS
IIFlicker Free

≤3%

IP65 IK
10 CCT

Switchable

WWW.MEGAMANUK.COM

BULKHEAD
LYRA

• IP65 AND IK10 RATING  

• SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT

• SELECTABLE 3 CCT

• 50,000 HOURS

WARRANTY
5YRFAST & EASY FIX

PLUG-AND-PLAY 

MODULE OPTIONS

Selectable
Lumen Output

CLASS
IIFlicker Free

≤3%

IP65 IK
10 CCT

Switchable

NEW

 POS STAND AVAILABLE

76

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

11
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BULKHEADS

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

LYRA | IP65 
SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT AND 3 CCT
Modular Plug-and-Play Integrated LED Bulkhead    

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712501 IP65 LED BULKHEAD WITH 
SELECTABLE 3 CCT AND
SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT

9W/14W/
18W

3000K/
4000K/
6000K

800/1250/1620
(3000K)
900/1400/1800 
(4000K)
850/1350/1700
 (6000K)

110° 50,000

ACCESSORIES

712554 - LYRA Black Ring
712556 - LYRA Chrome Ring

77

70mmØ300mm

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°CACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

712502
LYRA Microwave 
Motion Sensor

1/20

PER 
BOX

50,000
HRS

PLUG
& PLAY

3
CCT

5YR
WARRANTY

TRI
LUMEN

80
CRI

Up to

100
LM/W

Up to

1800
LM

IP65

Easy twist action access 

enables quick BESA box 

cable entry installation & 

flexible contractor choice 

of 4-side conduit entries 

3 Year Warranty on both Microwave Sensor and 
Emergency Self-Test Kit modules. 

712503
LYRA Emergency 
Self-Test Kit

Emergency 
Self-Test
Module

Microwave 
Motion 
Sensor
Module

Plug-and-Play Modular Design

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

PLUG
&

PLAY

Quick and hassle free replaceable 
light source for extended product 
performance and life time operation
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HERA ROUND
& SQUARE

WARRANTY
3YR

BULKHEADS

Applications

•	 Car parks

•	 Public area

•	 Stairwells

•	 Corridors

•	 Garden and balcony

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

Features & Benefits

• IP65 AND IK08 RATING

• UP TO 600 LUMENS

• UP TO 67LM/W

• TOOL-LESS WIRING

• 3 DESIGN STYLE OPTIONS 
   IN 1 BOX

• 30,000 HOURS

• 3 YEAR WARRANTY

MEGAMAN® HERA is an integrated LED Wall Lamp with IP65 
protection suitable for numerous outdoor applications. Brilliant 
modern outdoor bulkhead with 3 different frame design options 
to provide flexible solutions to meet all tastes. Easy installation for 
wall mounted application makes Hera the ideal robust everyday
economy lighting solution.

• 	3 different frame design options in 1 box
•	 Optimise stock control and storage space
•	 IP65 protection
•	 Life time up to 30,000hrs
•	 Tool-less wiring
•	 Anti-UV polycarbonate housing

NEW

78

Flicker Free
≤3%

IP65 CLASS
II PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

20IK
08

PU
SH
-FI
T

CO
NN
EC
TO
R
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Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712452 ROUND OUTDOOR IP65 BULKHEAD
COMPLETE WITH 3 FRAME OPTIONS

9W 2700K 600 110° 30,000

HERA ROUND | IP65 
SINGLE OUTPUT 
Outdoor Integrated LED Bulkhead

BULKHEADS

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

79

1/10

PER 
BOX

SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

67
LM/W

IP65

Up to

600
LM

80
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

30,000
HRS

Ø195mm 58mm

New MEGAMAN® HERA is 
a competitively priced 1 BOX 
SOLUTION with 3 different 
style options to choose from

ALL 3 FRAME DESIGN OPTIONS SUPPLIED
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Competitive priced MEGAMAN® 
HERA is supplied with 3 stylish 
and easy to fit frame options for 
even greater flexibility

ALL 3 FRAME DESIGN OPTIONS SUPPLIED

BULKHEADS
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HERA SQUARE | IP65 
SINGLE OUTPUT 
Outdoor Integrated LED Bulkhead

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C

Code Description Watts K/ CRI Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712453 SQUARE OUTDOOR IP65 BULKHEAD
COMPLETE WITH 3 FRAME OPTIONS

9W 2700K 600 110° 30,000

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

1/10

PER 
BOX

SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

67
LM/W

IP65

Up to

600
LM

80
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

30,000
HRS

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

175mm 58mm

17
5m

m



BULKHEADS
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HERA | IP65 
Robust and great value 
for money Integrated 
LED Outdoor Round and 
Square Bulkhead

NEW
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KEO 2 IP65 
ANTI-CORROSIVE HIGH BAY
WITH SELECTABLE WATTAGE 
& LUMEN OUTPUT

Impressive 
range of robust,
energy efficient 
high bays with 
instant and
controllable
high lumen
output
performance.

Designed to 
last and work
effectively in 
demanding
large area
industrial and
commercial
environments.

LED HIGH BAYSLED HIGH BAYS

GEO 2 IP65 
DIMMING HIGH BAY
WITH SELECTABLE WATTAGE 
& LUMEN OUTPUT

9084

WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITE



KEO 2 
HIGH BAYS

NEW
CLASS

I

IP65 IK
08 Flicker Free

≤3% 90º
λ 

>0.9

84

WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITEWARRANTY

5YR

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

20

•	 Replacement for traditional high bay in durable die-cast 
	 aluminium with anti-corrosion powder coating
•	 Easy installation with single point hook mounting design
•	 IP65 protection and high vandal resistant with IK08
•	 Dimming via microwave sensor
•	 Modular plug and play microwave motion sensor (configuring by 
	 optional remote controller).
•	 Equipped with 30cm length H05RN-F 3*1.0mm2 power cable 	
	 with IP65 connector
•	 Emergency kit with replaceable LiFeP04 battery
•	 High surge protection level: 6kV (L-N) ; 6kV (L,N-PE)
•	 Operation temperature -30˚ to +50˚
•	 2 Year On-site warranty

Applications

•	 High-ceiling areas

•	 Halls

•	 Stables

•	 Warehouses

•	 Distribution centres

•	 General manufacturing

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.
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Features & Benefits

• SELECTABLE WATTAGE

• SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT

• UP TO 31000 LUMENS

• UP TO 165LM/W

• TWIST & LOCK MICROWAVE  
   SENSOR OPTION

• 50,000 HOURS

• 5 YEAR WARRANTY



Code Description Watts  K Lumens LM/W Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712147 IP65 ANTI-CORROSIVE
SLIM HIGH BAY WITH 
SELECTABLE & VARIABLE
WATTAGE AND LUMEN 
OUTPUT

60W
80W
100W

4000K 60W [9900lm]
80W [12800lm]
100W [15500lm]

165
160
155

90° 50,000

HIGH BAYS

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

Ø278mm

14
1m

m

MEGAMAN® KEO 2 is the ultimate ‘go to’ for a cost-effective and durable high bay that 
can withstand the toughest of environments. This smart looking slim design high bay 
delivers flexible high performance natural 4000K bright lighting, ideal for demanding 
commercial and industrial applications. Modular plug and play microwave motion sensor 
enables dimming control for more energy saving capability when configured with remote 
controller option.

ACCESSORIES

711320 KEO 2 

Motion Sensor 

Remote Control

711264 KEO 2

Microwave Motion 

Sensor

MEGAMAN® KEO 2 microwave sensor detects move-
ment within around 5-6m radius horizontally and / or 
10-12m vertically beneath sensor, and only lights up 
when movement detected for energy saving.

Ceiling Mounted

Mounting
Height

2 4 53 623 0456

2
4
6
8
10
12

16
14

KEO 2 | IP65 
SELECTABLE WATTAGE & LUMEN OUTPUT 
Anti-Corrosive Integrated LED High Bay

1/1

PER 
BOXIP65

TRI
WATTAGE

TRI
LUMEN

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

50,000
HRS

Up to

165
LM/W

Up to

15500
LM

5YR
WARRANTY

80
CRI

ANTI
CORROSIVE

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C
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Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C
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HIGH BAYS

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

Code Description Watts  K Lumens LM/W Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712148 IP65 ANTI-CORROSIVE
SLIM HIGH BAY WITH 
SELECTABLE WATTAGE 
AND LUMEN OUTPUT

80W
120W
150W

4000K 80W [13200lm]
120W [19200lm]
150W [23250lm]

165
160
155

90° 50,000

KEO 2 | IP65 
SELECTABLE WATTAGE & LUMEN OUTPUT 
Anti-Corrosive Integrated LED High Bay

1/1

PER 
BOXIP65

TRI
WATTAGE

TRI
LUMEN

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

50,000
HRS

Up to

165
LM/W

Up to

23250
LM

5YR
WARRANTY

80
CRI

ANTI
CORROSIVE

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

Code Description Watts  K Lumens LM/W Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712145 IP65 ANTI-CORROSIVE
SLIM HIGH BAY WITH 
SELECTABLE WATTAGE 
AND LUMEN OUTPUT

100W
150W
200W

4000K 100W [16500lm]
150W [24000lm]
200W [31000lm]

165
160
155

90° 50,000

1/1

PER 
BOXIP65

TRI
WATTAGE

TRI
LUMEN

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

50,000
HRS

Up to

165
LM/W

Up to

31000
LM

5YR
WARRANTY

80
CRI

ANTI
CORROSIVE

Ø320mm

14
1m

m

Ø360mm

14
1m

m



Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C
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HIGH BAYS

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

Ø278mm

14
1m

m

Code Description Watts  K Lumens LM/W Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712219 IP65 ANTI-CORROSIVE
EMERGENCY SLIM HIGH 
BAY WITH SELECTABLE 
WATTAGE AND LUMEN 
OUTPUT

60W
80W
100W

4000K 60W [9900lm]
80W [12800lm]
100W [15500lm]

165
160
155

90° 50,000

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

Code Description Watts  K Lumens LM/W Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712220 IP65 ANTI-CORROSIVE
EMERGENCY SLIM HIGH 
BAY WITH SELECTABLE 
WATTAGE AND LUMEN 
OUTPUT

80W
120W
150W

4000K 80W [13200lm]
120W [19200lm]
150W [23250lm]

165
160
155

90° 50,000

2/2

PER 
BOXIP65

TRI
WATTAGE

TRI
LUMEN

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

50,000
HRS

Up to

165
LM/W

Up to

23250
LM

5YR
WARRANTY

80
CRI

ANTI
CORROSIVE

Ø320mm

14
1m

m

KEO 2 EMERGENCY | IP65 
SELECTABLE & VARIABLE WATTAGE & LUMEN OUTPUT 
Anti-Corrosive Integrated LED High Bay

2/2

PER 
BOXIP65

TRI
WATTAGE

TRI
LUMEN

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

50,000
HRS

Up to

165
LM/W

Up to

15500
LM

5YR
WARRANTY

80
CRI

ANTI
CORROSIVE
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HIGH BAYS

ACCESSORIES

711320 KEO 2 

Motion Sensor 

Remote Control

711264 KEO 2

Microwave Motion 

Sensor

KEO 2 EMERGENCY | IP65 
SELECTABLE & VARIABLE WATTAGE & LUMEN OUTPUT 
Anti-Corrosive Integrated LED High Bay

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

Code Description Watts  K Lumens LM/W Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712221 IP65 ANTI-CORROSIVE
EMERGENCY SLIM HIGH 
BAY WITH SELECTABLE 
WATTAGE AND LUMEN 
OUTPUT

100W
150W
200W

4000K 100W [16500lm]
150W [24000lm]
200W [31000lm]

165
160
155

90° 50,000

2/2

PER 
BOXIP65

TRI
WATTAGE

TRI
LUMEN

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

50,000
HRS

Up to

165
LM/W

Up to

31000
LM

5YR
WARRANTY

80
CRI

ANTI
CORROSIVE

Ø360mm

14
1m

m

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

Emergency Kit 
5W 3 Hour is
included with all
KEO 2 Emergency
High Bays

MEGAMAN® KEO 2 microwave sensor detects move-
ment within around 5-6m radius horizontally and / or 
10-12m vertically beneath sensor, and only lights up 
when movement detected for energy saving.

Ceiling Mounted

Mounting
Height

2 4 53 623 0456

2
4
6
8
10
12

16
14
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HIGH BAYS

New MEGAMAN®

Essentials KEO 2 is a 
durable range of 

energy efficient and 
high lumen output 
modern High Bays

NEW



GEO 2 
HIGH BAYS

	
	 	

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

WARRANTY

2YR
ON-SITEWARRANTY

5YR
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•	 IP65 protection and high vandal resistant with IK08
•	 Easy installation with single point hook mounting design
•	 Eye hook included
•	 Dimming via microwave sensor only
•	 Anti-surge protected fitting
•	 In-line flex connector with push fit. Allows PCR2000 flex to be 
	 connected without using additional adaptable box. Reducing 
	 installation time dramatically
•	 Flicker free to avoid stroboscopic effect with rotating machines
•	 Counter balance included with Microwave Motion Sensor to 
	 ensure balanced install
•	 Operation temperature -30˚ to +50˚
•	 2 Year On-site warranty

Applications

•	 High-ceiling areas

•	 Halls

•	 Stables

•	 Warehouses

•	 Distribution centres

•	 General manufacturing

Features & Benefits

• 5 SELECTABLE WATTAGES

• SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT

• UP TO 21000 LUMENS

• UP TO 150LM/W

• DIMMING VIA REMOTE 
   CONTROLLABLE SENSOR

• 50,000 HOURS

• 5 YEAR WARRANTY

PU
SH
-FI
T

CO
NN
EC
TO
R

Selectable
Lumen Output

Flicker Free
≤3%

IP65 IK
08

CLASS
I PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

11
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HIGH BAYS

ACCESSORIES

710842 GEO 2 

Motion Sensor 

Remote Control

710729 GEO 2

Microwave Motion 

Sensor

710971 GEO 2

0-10V Dimming wire 

300mm

190704 

90° Aluminium 

Reflector

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°CACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

Code Description Watts  K Lumens LM/W Beam Angle Hrs Life 

710931 IP65 DIMMING HIGH BAY 
WITH SELECTABLE 
WATTAGE AND LUMEN 
OUTPUT

70W
90W
100W
125W
150W

4000K 70W [10500lm]
90W [13500lm]
100W [15000lm]
125W [18900lm]
150W [21000lm]

150
150
150
150
140

110° 50,000

1/1

PER 
BOXIP65

MULTI
WATTAGE

MULTI
LUMEN

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

50,000
HRS

Up to

150
LM/W

Up to

21000
LM

5YR
WARRANTY

80
CRI

ANTI
CORROSIVE

Ø300mm

20
1m

m

DIMMING

5 Selectable
Lumen Outputs

Microwave Sensor
Module option

IN-LINE FLEX  

CONNECTOR 

WITH PUSH FIT

Selectable
Lumen Output

GEO 2 | IP65 
DIMMING SELECTABLE WATTAGE & LUMEN OUTPUT 
Integrated LED High Bay 
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HIGH BAYS

GEO 2 EMERGENCY | IP65 
DIMMING SELECTABLE WATTAGE & LUMEN OUTPUT 
Integrated LED High Bay 

ACCESSORIES

710842 GEO 2 

Motion Sensor 

Remote Control

710729 GEO 2

Microwave Motion 

Sensor

710971 GEO 2

0-10V Dimming wire 

300mm

190704 

90° Aluminium 

Reflector

IN-LINE FLEX  

CONNECTOR 

WITH PUSH FIT

Ceiling Mounted

Mounting
Height

2 4 53 623 0456

2
4
6
8
10
12

16
14

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°CACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

Code Description Watts  K Lumens LM/W Beam Angle Hrs Life 

710931EMG IP65 EMERGENCY 
DIMMING HIGH BAY
WITH SELECTABLE 
WATTAGE AND LUMEN 
OUTPUT

70W
90W
100W
125W
150W

4000K 70W [10500lm]
90W [13500lm]
100W [15000lm]
125W [18900lm]
150W [21000lm]

150
150
150
150
140

110° 50,000

1/1

PER 
BOXIP65

MULTI
WATTAGE

MULTI
LUMEN

2YR
ON-SITE

WARRANTY

50,000
HRS

Up to

150
LM/W

Up to

21000
LM

5YR
WARRANTY

80
CRI

ANTI
CORROSIVE

Ø300mm

20
1m

m

DIMMING

MEGAMAN® GEO 2 microwave sensor detects 

movement within around 4m radius horizontally 

when mounted at 16m height and an optimal 16m 

radius when mounted at 8m height.

Emergency
Kit for
GEO 2
High Bay

AC Input

Battery
High Bay
Driver
DC Output

High Bay 
LED Input

Converter
Highbay 
AC Input
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HIGH BAYS

GEO 2 | IP65 
High Performance
Dimming Selectable 
Wattage & Lumen 
Output Integrated LED 
High Bay
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LEDLED
FLOODLIGHTS FLOODLIGHTS 
MEGAMAN®

floodlight range 
of modern, 
durable and
corrosion-free
powerful LED
floodlights.

Including new 
IP66 marine 
grade HUGO
Coastal 
floodlight. 

VOSS 
IP65 LED FLOODLIGHT

VOSS PIR SENSOR 
IP54 LED FLOODLIGHT

HUGO COASTAL 
IP66 LED FLOODLIGHT

10496

100



VOSS 
FLOODLIGHTS

	
	 	

WARRANTY
3YR

CLASS
I PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

20IP65 IK
08

 ±180°
ADJUSTABLE
BRACKET

Features & Benefits

• 6 DIFFERENT SIZE AND
   WATTAGE OPTIONS

• PRE-FLEXED WITH 500MM
   FLY LEAD

• WIDE AREA FLOODLIGHT

• UP TO 18000 LUMENS

• UP TO 90LM/W

• 30,000 HOURS

• 3 YEAR WARRANTY

•	 IP65 protection and high vandal resistant with IK08
•	 Available in 10W, 20W, 30W, 50W, 100W and 200W
•	 With 0.5m H05RN-F 3G.0mm2 cable
•	 Easy and quick  installation
•	 Slim and extra light in weight
•	 Constructed from UV resistant and UV resistant die-cast 
	 aluminium housing
•	 Adjustable tilting +180˚ fixing bracket for flexible positioning
•	 Wide area floodlight without glare
•	 Tempered glass
•	 Robust weatherproof construction suitable for outdoor use
•	 Operation temperature -30˚ to +50˚
•	 3 Year Warranty

Applications

•	 Industrial areas

•	 Warehouses

•	 Distribution centres

•	 Commercial and retail

	 environments

•	 Industrial environments

•	 Facade

•	 Billboards

•	 Gate areas

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.
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Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711285 IP65 LED FLOODLIGHT WITH ANGLE 
BRACKET & 500MM FLY LEAD

10W 4000K 900 110° 30,000

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711286 IP65 LED FLOODLIGHT WITH ANGLE 
BRACKET & 500MM FLY LEAD

20W 4000K 1800 110° 30,000
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FLOODLIGHTS

1/40

PER 
BOXCORROSION

FREE

SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

90
LM/W

30,000
HRS IP65

Up to

900
LM

80
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

UV
RESISTANT

121mm

11
9m

m

24mm

1/40

PER 
BOXCORROSION

FREE

SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

90
LM/W

30,000
HRS IP65

Up to

1800
LM

80
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

UV
RESISTANT

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

VOSS | IP65 
PRE-FLEXED WITH 500MM FLY LEAD
Corrosion-Free Integrated LED Floodlight 

97

103mm

10
4m

m

23mm



Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711287 IP65 LED FLOODLIGHT WITH ANGLE 
BRACKET & 500MM FLY LEAD

30W 4000K 2700 110° 30,000

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711288 IP65 LED FLOODLIGHT WITH ANGLE 
BRACKET & 500MM FLY LEAD

50W 4000K 4500 110° 30,000

FLOODLIGHTS

1/24

PER 
BOXCORROSION

FREE

SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

90
LM/W

30,000
HRS IP65

Up to

2700
LM

80
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

UV
RESISTANT

1/16

PER 
BOXCORROSION

FREE

SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

90
LM/W

30,000
HRS IP65

Up to

4500
LM

80
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

UV
RESISTANT
HOUSING

160mm

14
5m

m

26mm

206mm

19
5m

m

36mm

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

VOSS | IP65 
PRE-FLEXED WITH 500MM FLY LEAD
Corrosion-Free Integrated LED Floodlight
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Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711289 IP65 LED FLOODLIGHT WITH ANGLE 
BRACKET & 500MM FLY LEAD

100W 4000K 9000 110° 30,000

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711291 IP65 LED FLOODLIGHT WITH ANGLE 
BRACKET & 500MM FLY LEAD

200W 4000K 18000 110° 30,000

FLOODLIGHTS

1/10

PER 
BOXCORROSION

FREE

SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

90
LM/W

30,000
HRS IP65

Up to

9000
LM

80
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

UV
RESISTANT

1/4

PER 
BOXCORROSION

FREE

SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

90
LM/W

30,000
HRS IP65

Up to

18000
LM

80
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

UV
RESISTANT

274mm

23
8m

m

32mm

381mm

32
4m

m

40mm

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

VOSS | IP65 
PRE-FLEXED WITH 500MM FLY LEAD
Corrosion-Free Integrated LED Floodlight



FLOODLIGHTS

VOSS 
PIR SENSOR 

	
	 	

 ±180°
ADJUSTABLE
BRACKET

IP54 IK
08

CLASS
I PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

20

MANUAL OVERRIDE
PIR SENSOR

TIME: 3 SECONDS - 8 MINUTES

SENSITIVITY CAN BE ADJUSTED

LUX CAN BE ADJUSTED

WARRANTY
3YR
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•	 IP54 protection and high vandal resistant with IK08
•	 Available in 11W, 21W and 51W
•	 With 0.5m H05RN-F 3G.0mm2 cable
•	 Easy and quick  installation
•	 Slim and extra light in weight
•	 Constructed from UV resistant and UV resistant die-cast 
	 aluminium housing
•	 Adjustable tilting +180˚ fixing bracket for flexible positioning
•	 Wide area floodlight without glare
•	 Tempered glass
•	 Robust weatherproof construction suitable for outdoor use
•	 Operation temperature -30˚ to +50˚
•	 Directly connected PIR Sensor can not be removed

Features & Benefits

• 3 DIFFERENT SIZE AND
   WATTAGE OPTIONS

• PRE-FLEXED WITH 500MM
   FLY LEAD

• WIDE AREA FLOODLIGHT

• UP TO 4500 LUMENS

• UP TO 88LM/W

• 30,000 HOURS

• 3 YEAR WARRANTY

Applications

•	 Industrial areas

•	 Warehouses

•	 Distribution centres

•	 Commercial and retail

	 environments

•	 Industrial environments

•	 Facade

•	 Billboards

•	 Gate areas

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.
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Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711292 IP54 LED FLOODLIGHT WITH PIR SENSOR
& 500MM FLY LEAD

11W 4000K 900 110° 30,000

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711293 IP54 LED FLOODLIGHT WITH PIR SENSOR
& 500MM FLY LEAD

21W 4000K 1800 110° 30,000

FLOODLIGHTS

1/40

PER 
BOXCORROSION

FREE

SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

82
LM/W

30,000
HRS IP54

Up to

900
LM

80
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

UV
RESISTANT

1/30

PER 
BOXCORROSION

FREE

SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

86
LM/W

30,000
HRS IP54

Up to

1800
LM

80
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

UV
RESISTANT

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

VOSS PIR SENSOR | IP54 
PRE-FLEXED WITH 500MM FLY LEAD
Corrosion-Free Integrated LED Floodlight

121mm

16
3m

m

45mm

104mm

15
4m

m

45mm



FLOODLIGHTS

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711295 IP54 LED FLOODLIGHT WITH PIR SENSOR
& 500MM FLY LEAD

51W 4000K 4500 110° 30,000

1/16

PER 
BOXCORROSION

FREE

SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

88
LM/W

30,000
HRS IP54

Up to

4500
LM

80
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

UV
RESISTANT

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

Quick and easy to install 
range of durable outdoor 
LED floodlights with PIR 
sensor for instant illumination 
and added security

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +50°C

VOSS PIR SENSOR | IP54 
PRE-FLEXED WITH 500MM FLY LEAD
Corrosion-Free Integrated LED Floodlight

206mm

23
0m

m

45mm
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FLOODLIGHTS

VOSS PIR
SENSOR 
IP54 
Robust and great value 
for money Integrated 
LED Outdoor 
Floodlight range with 
PIR Sensor option



HUGO 
COASTAL 

	
	 	

FLOODLIGHTS

WARRANTY
5YR

 ±180°
ADJUSTABLE
BRACKET

NEW
IP66 IK

08 Switching
CCT

Selectable
Lumen Output

CLASS
II PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

11
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•	 Anti-corrosion function thanks to stainless-steel mounting bracket 	
	 and aluminium die-cast housing
•	 High luminous efficiency up to 150 lm/W
•	 Symmetrical / Asymmetrical optics can be used in a wide range of 
	 application areas
•	 Energy savings of up to 90% compared to halogen lamp floodlights
•	 Energy savings of up to 45% compared to luminaires that use 
	 conventional discharge lamps
•	 High surge protection: up to 6 kV (L/N-PE), 6 kV (L-N)
•	 Tilt-angle degree marks for accurate tilting adjustment
•	 Air ventilating gland for air pressure balancing

Features & Benefits

• SYMMETRICAL AND 
   ASYMMETRICAL OPTICAL
   LENS OPTIONS

• SWITCHABLE CCT AND
   SELECTABLE LUMEN OUTPUT

• COASTAL ANTI-CORROSIVE
   PROTECTION

• IP66 AND IK08 RATING

• UP TO 22500 LUMENS

• UP TO 150LM/W

• 70,000 HOURS

• 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Applications

•	 Coastal area buildings

•	 Parking areas

•	 Sport venues and 

	 stadiums

•	 Outdoor floodlighting 	

	 for recreational sports

	 venues and fields

•	 Industrial facilities

•	 Commercial complexes

•	 Public areas 	

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.



105

FLOODLIGHTS

New MEGAMAN® HUGO 
is engineered specifically to 

provide a durable and high lumen 
all-weather lighting solution for a diverse 

range of demanding large area applications

HUGO COASTAL | IP66 
SYMMETRIC & ASYMMETRIC OPTIC
Coastal & Anti-Corrosion Integrated LED Floodlight

Selectable Lumen Output 
and Switching CCT

1.5M rubber cable with waterproof 
quick connector

Selectable
Lumen Output

Switching
CCT

Stainless-steel screw and mounting 
bracket with coating as standard 

version

Stainless-steel screw and stainless-steel 
mounting bracket as anti-corrosion 

version

Symmetrical 
optics:  

60˚ / 90˚

Asymmetrical 
optics:
TP3A, 

110˚x40˚135ºx60˚
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FLOODLIGHTS

HUGO COASTAL | IP66 
SYMMETRIC OPTIC
Coastal & Anti-Corrosion Integrated LED Floodlight

Code Description Watts  K Lumens LM/W Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712456 IP66 ANTI-CORROSION
FLOODLIGHT WITH 
SELECTABLE CCT AND
LUMEN OUTPUT
SYMMETRIC OPTICS

70W
70W
70W
90W
90W
90W

3000K
4000K
5700K
3000K
4000K
5700K

70W [9500lm]
70W [10500lm]
70W [10200lm]
90W [12200lm]
90W [13500lm]
90W [13000lm]

136
150
146
136
150
145

90° 70,000

Code Description Watts  K Lumens LM/W Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712457 IP66 ANTI-CORROSION
FLOODLIGHT WITH 
SELECTABLE CCT AND
LUMEN OUTPUT
SYMMETRIC OPTICS

120W
120W
120W
150W
150W
150W

3000K
4000K
5700K
3000K
4000K
5700K

120W [15700lm]
120W [18000lm]
120W [17500lm]
150W [20500lm]
150W [22500lm]
150W [22000lm]

131
150
146
137
150
147

90° 70,000
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1/1

PER 
BOX

COASTAL
ANTI

CORROSION

DUAL
WATTAGE

3
CCT

70,000
HRS IP66

MULTI
LUMEN

Up to

150
LM/W

5YR
WARRANTY

Up to

13500
LM

SYMMETRIC
OPTIC LENS

361mm

32
8m

m

55mm

361mm

40
6m

m

57mm

1/1

PER 
BOX

COASTAL
ANTI

CORROSION

DUAL
WATTAGE

3
CCT

70,000
HRS IP66

MULTI
LUMEN

Up to

150
LM/W

5YR
WARRANTY

Up to

22500
LM

SYMMETRIC
OPTIC LENS

SYMMETRIC
OPTIC LENS

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C
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FLOODLIGHTS

Code Description Watts  K Lumens LM/W Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712459 IP66 ANTI-CORROSION
FLOODLIGHT WITH 
SELECTABLE CCT AND
LUMEN OUTPUT
ASYMMETRIC OPTICS

120W
120W
120W
150W
150W
150W

3000K
4000K
5700K
3000K
4000K
5700K

120W [15700lm]
120W [18000lm]
120W [18000lm]
150W [20500lm]
150W [22000lm]
150W [22000lm]

131
150
150
137
147
147

TP3A
135°x60°

70,000

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C

HUGO COASTAL | IP66 
ASYMMETRIC OPTIC
Coastal & Anti-Corrosion Integrated LED Floodlight

SYMMETRIC
OPTIC LENS

Code Description Watts  K Lumens LM/W Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712458 IP66 ANTI-CORROSION
FLOODLIGHT WITH 
SELECTABLE CCT AND
LUMEN OUTPUT
ASYMMETRIC OPTICS

70W
70W
70W
90W
90W
90W

3000K
4000K
5700K
3000K
4000K
5700K

70W [9800lm]
70W [10500lm]
70W [10500lm]
90W [12200lm]
90W [13000lm]
90W [13000lm]

140
150
150
136
145
145

TP3A
135°x60°

70,000

1/1

PER 
BOX

COASTAL
ANTI

CORROSION

DUAL
WATTAGE

3
CCT

70,000
HRS IP66

MULTI
LUMEN

Up to

150
LM/W

5YR
WARRANTY

Up to

13000
LM

ASYMMETRIC
OPTIC LENS

361mm

32
8m

m

55mm

361mm

40
6m

m

57mm

1/1

PER 
BOX

COASTAL
ANTI

CORROSION

DUAL
WATTAGE

3
CCT

70,000
HRS IP66

MULTI
LUMEN

Up to

150
LM/W

5YR
WARRANTY

Up to

22000
LM

ASYMMETRIC
OPTIC LENS

ASYMMETRIC
OPTIC LENS

ASYMMETRIC
OPTIC LENS



108 MEGAMAN®  |  BRINGING A SMARTER LIFE IN LIGHT108 MEGAMAN®  |  BRINGING A MORE SUSTAINABLE LIFE IN LIGHT

PRODUCT GUIDE 2025

THIRTY YEARS OF
L I G H T I N G
EXCELLENCE
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LED FIRE-RATEDLED FIRE-RATED
DOWNLIGHTS DOWNLIGHTS 
A range of 
versatile, high 
performance, 
fixed and tilt
fire-rated
integrated LED
downlights. 

Providing fast, 
secure, tool-less
& cost-effective
energy efficient
installations for
contractors.  

FR-PRO IP65/IP20 
FIRE-RATED DOWNLIGHT

FR-PRO 
ACCESSORIES

PERFORMA XL D110
FR-PRO BEZEL IP65 113

FR-PRO TILT IP20
FIRE-RATED DOWNLIGHT

114

110

113 TEGO SLIM IP65
FIRE-RATED DOWNLIGHT

120

TEGO 3 IP65 DIMMING
FIRE-RATED DOWNLIGHT

116



THIRTY YEARS OF
L I G H T I N G
EXCELLENCE

FR-PRO 
DOWNLIGHTS

	
	 	

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

Applications

•	 Hotels

•	 Restaurants

•	 Commercial and retail

	 environments

•	 Rental accommodation

•	 New builds

PU
SH
-FI
T

CO
NN
EC
TO
R

EARTH CONTINUITY

IP65 IP20
PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

24

WARRANTY
5YR

*Bezel not included.
See options on Page 113.
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	• Simple MEGAquick Loop in/ loop out lever connector with easy 
push-in terminals for ultra fast ‘Connect & Go’ tool-less wiring

	• Translucent lid to visibly check wiring if required

	• Compact size for small ceiling voids – only 65 mm deep

	• 30/60/90 minute fire-rated

	• Can house ANY Megaman GU10 lamp – allowing greater versatility 
for end user with easy replacing or changeover of GU10 lamp

	• IP65 and IP20 bezels available in various colour options – both IP 
ratings fit same can

•	 5 Year Warranty

Features & Benefits

• COMPACT DOWNLIGHT CAN
   WITH GU10 BASE

• FULLY FIRE-RATED FOR
   30/60/90 MINUTE CEILING

• SIMPLE MEGAQUICK LEVER
   CONNECTOR INCLUDED FOR
   FAST FIRST & SECOND FIX

• TOTAL FLEXIBILITY WITH
   REPLACEABLE GU10 LAMP

• RANGE OF EASY TWIST AND
   LOCK DETACHABLE IP65 &
   IP20 BEZELS

• 5 YEAR WARRANTY



DOWNLIGHTS

FR-PRO | IP65/IP20 
FULLY FIRE-RATED COMPACT DOWNLIGHT CAN
With GU10 Base 

Compact
FR-PRO is an

 advanced fully 
fire-rated GU10 

downlight can with 
added fast-fix MEGAMAN®

MEGAquick tool-less wiring 
‘Connect & Go’ technology

ONLY
65MM
DEEP
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Twist-lock and  detachable slim IP65
and IP20 bezels in a range of 5 colour 
and finish options. Both Fixed IP bezel 

ratings fit the same can

Extra flexibility of a replaceable GU10* lamp 

to enable easy installation or changeover 

when required.

*Can house any MEGAMAN® GU10 lamp.

UP TO
2.5mm2

CABLE

NEW 
PERFORMA 
FR-PRO 
can house any 
MEGAMAN® 
GU10 lamp.

TWIST-LOCK 
& DETACHABLE 

SLIM BEZELS MAKE 
EVERYTHING

QUICK & EASY

UNIQUE
TRANSLUCENT
COVERS TO AID 
SAFE FAST-FIX

 INSTALLS



ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

DOWNLIGHTS

FR-PRO | IP65/IP20 
FULLY FIRE-RATED COMPACT DOWNLIGHT CAN
With GU10 Base 

Code Description Power 
Rating

Light
Source

Lamp
Bases 

Hole Cut-out
(mm)

712038* IP65/IP20 FULLY FIRE-RATED CAN 
WITH GU10 BASE

VARIABLE
DEPENDING
ON GU10

PAR16 GU10 68

1/24

PER 
BOX

FULLY
FIRE

RATED

IP65
IP20

5YR
WARRANTY
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Ø72mm

210mm

74
m

m
Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

FIRE
RATED

Max. 7w

LED PAR16

GU10

FR-PRO works with
MEGAMAN® TEMPUS
GU10 Emergency Pack 
EMC Compliant  

Order Code: 
EMG147247

*Please purchase bezel separately

FR-PRO works with
MEGAMAN® TEMPUS
GU10 Emergency Pack 
EMC Compliant  

Order Code: 
711369



ACCESSORIES | FR-PRO 

PERFORMA FR-PRO IP65 TWIST-LOCK BEZELS

PERFORMA FR-PRO IP20 TWIST-LOCK BEZELS

712049 
FR-PRO IP65
Antique Brass Bezel

712046
FR-PRO IP65
Chrome Bezel

712047
FR-PRO IP65
Brushed Nickel Bezel

712048 
FR-PRO IP65
Black Bezel

712045 
FR-PRO IP65
White Bezel

712044 
FR-PRO IP20
Antique Brass Bezel

712041
FR-PRO IP20
Chrome Bezel

712042
FR-PRO IP20
Brushed Nickel Bezel

712043 
FR-PRO IP20
Black Bezel

712040 
FR-PRO IP20
White Bezel

DOWNLIGHTS
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1/100

PER 
BOX

1/100

PER 
BOX

FR-PRO works with
MEGAMAN® TEMPUS
GU10 Emergency Pack 
EMC Compliant  

Order Code: 
EMG147247

PERFORMA XL D110 
FR-PRO BEZEL | IP65
MEGAMAN® have produced the ideal 
instant solution to costly ceiling make 
good for contractors. The new larger 
twist-lock Performa XL FR-Pro Bezel, is 
a 110mm diameter white IP65 bezel 
designed to work specifically with our 
FR-PRO Fully Fire-Rated Downlight. 
Offering contractors a really quick and 
effortless solution for concealing 
previous installation shadow marks or 
damaged ceiling plaster. 

NEW
1/100

PER 
BOX

712316 
PERFORMA XL
D110 FR-PRO IP65
White Bezel XL 110MM DIAMETER



THIRTY YEARS OF
L I G H T I N G
EXCELLENCE

FR-PRO TILT 
DOWNLIGHTS

	 	

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

NEW

Applications

•	 Hotels

•	 Restaurants

•	 Commercial and retail

	 environments

•	 Rental accommodation

•	 New builds

PU
SH
-FI
T

CO
NN
EC
TO
R

EARTH CONTINUITY

IP20
PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

24

WARRANTY
5YR

30°
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	• Easy adjustable 30° tilt angle for greater lighting control

	• Simple MEGAquick Loop in/loop out lever connector with easy 
push-in terminals for ultra fast ‘Connect & Go’ tool-less wiring

	• Translucent lid to visibly check wiring if required

	• 30/60/90 minute fire-rated

	• Can house ANY Megaman GU10 lamp – allowing greater versatility 
for end user with easy replacing or changeover of GU10 lamp

	• Stylish range of IP20 bezels available in various colour and finish

	 options
•	 5 Year Warranty

Features & Benefits

• 	TILT ADJUSTABLE DOWN
	 LIGHT CAN WITH GU10 BASE

• 	FULLY FIRE-RATED FOR
	 30/60/90 MINUTE CEILING

•	SIMPLE MEGAQUICK LEVER
	 CONNECTOR INCLUDED FOR
   FAST FIRST & SECOND FIX

• TOTAL FLEXIBILITY WITH
   REPLACEABLE GU10 LAMP

• RANGE OF EASY TWIST AND
   LOCK DETACHABLE IP20
   TILT BEZELS

• 5 YEAR WARRANTY



ACCESSORIES

712054 
FR-PRO IP20
Antique Brass Bezel

712051
FR-PRO IP20
Chrome Bezel

712052
FR-PRO IP20
Brushed Nickel Bezel

712053 
FR-PRO IP20
Black Bezel

712050 
FR-PRO IP20
White Bezel

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE

DOWNLIGHTS

Code Description Power 
Rating

Light
Source

Lamp
Bases 

Hole Cut-out
(mm)

712039* IP20 FULLY FIRE-RATED CAN 
WITH GU10 BASE

VARIABLE
DEPENDING
ON GU10

PAR16 GU10 75

1/24

PER 
BOX

FULLY
FIRE

RATED

30̊  TILT
ADJUSTABLE

5YR
WARRANTY

Ø72mm

210mm

74
m

m
Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

FR-PRO TILT | IP20 
FULLY FIRE-RATED COMPACT DOWNLIGHT CAN
Tilt Adjustable with GU10 Base 

IP20

89
m
m

Ø85mm

FIRE
RATED

Max. 7w

LED PAR16

GU10

*Please purchase tilt bezel separately

FR-PRO works with
MEGAMAN® TEMPUS
GU10 Emergency Pack 
EMC Compliant  

Order Code: 
711369

Tempus®

Tempus®Tempus®

Tempus®

FR-PRO works with
MEGAMAN® TEMPUS
GU10 Emergency Pack 
EMC Compliant  

Order Code: 
EMG147247
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THIRTY YEARS OF
L I G H T I N G
EXCELLENCE

TEGO 3 
DOWNLIGHTS

	 	
	 	

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

NEW
CLASS

II PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

19 PU
SH
-FI
T

CO
NN
EC
TO
R Flicker Free

≤3%

IP65

EARTH CONTINUITY

Features & Benefits

• LOW PROFILE FIRE-RATE
   LED DOWNLIGHT 

• FULLY FIRE-RATED FOR
   30/60/90 MINUTE CEILING

• SELECTABLE DUAL LUMEN
   OUTPUT

• SELECTABLE 4 CCT

• +56% MORE ILLUMINATED
	 AREA

• RANGE OF IP65 SIMPLE
  TWIST-LOCK BEZELS

• SMOOTH TRIAC DIMMING

• 50,000 HOURS

• 5 YEAR WARRANTY

Applications

•	 Hotels

•	 Restaurants

•	 Commercial and retail

	 environments

•	 Rental accommodation

•	 New builds

WARRANTY
5YR

	• Selectable 4 CCT - 2700K, 3000K, 4000K and 6500K

	• Covered spring clips to prevent damage to ceilings

	• Simple MEGAquick Loop in/ loop out lever connector with easy 
push-in terminals for ultra fast ‘Connect & Go’ tool-less wiring

	• Low profile design. Ideal for small ceiling voids – only 43 mm deep

	• 30/60/90 minute fully fire-rated

	• Can be covered with thermal insulation material and installed 
without any insulation guard

•	 5 Year Warranty
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OTHER BRANDS TEGO 3 FR DOWNLIGHT

DOWNLIGHTS

TEGO 3 | IP65 
DIMMING SELECTABLE 4 CCT & LUMEN OUTPUT 
Fully Fire-Rated Integrated LED Downlight

NEW TEGO 3 PROVIDES +56%MORE ILLUMINATED AREA 
THAN MOST STANDARD AVAILABLE DOWNLIGHTS

ONLY
43MM
DEEP

TWIST-LOCK 
& DETACHABLE 

SLIM BEZELS MAKE 
EVERYTHING

QUICK & EASY

UNIQUE
TRANSLUCENT
COVERS TO AID 
SAFE FAST-FIX

 INSTALLS

New TEGO 3 gives
straight out of the 
box flexible high 
performance & simple 
tool-less wiring install 
with MEGAMAN®

MEGAquick connector

STRAIGHT OUT OF THE BOX

HIGH PERFORMANCE 

LIGHTING SOLUTION

EASY
SWITCHABLE

4 CCT &
WATTAGE

FAST
& SECURE
PUSH-FIT
TERMINAL
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DOWNLIGHTS

TEGO 3 | IP65 
DIMMING SELECTABLE 4 CCT & LUMEN OUTPUT 
Fully Fire-Rated Integrated LED Downlight

1/60

PER 
BOX

50,000
HRS

FULLY
FIRE

RATED

4
CCT

5YR
WARRANTY

DUAL
WATTAGE

80
CRI

Up to

120
LM/W

Up to

830
LM

IP65

DIMMING

TEGO 3 works with
MEGAMAN® TEMPUS
GU10 Emergency Pack 
EMC Compliant  

Order Code: 
711369

Tempus®

Tempus®Tempus®

Tempus®
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Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

Code Description Watts  K Lumens LM/W Hole 
Cut-out
(mm)

Beam 
Angle

Hrs Life 

712212 IP65 DIMMING 
SELECTABLE 4 CCT &
LUMEN OUTPUT FIRE
RATED DOWNLIGHT

4W
4W
4W
4W
7.5W
7.5W
7.5W
7.5W

2700K
3000K
4000K
6500K
2700K
3000K
4000K
6500K

440lm
450lm
480lm
460lm
750lm
780lm
830lm
800lm

110
113
120
115
100
104
111
107

ø68 60° 50,000

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

FIRE
RATED

*Please purchase bezel separately

43
m

m

Cut-out Ø68mm

200mm

150mm

TEGO 3 works with
MEGAMAN® TEMPUS
GU10 Emergency Pack 
EMC Compliant  

Order Code: 
EMG147247



DOWNLIGHTS

ACCESSORIES | TEGO 3 

PERFORMA TEGO 3 IP65 TWIST-LOCK BEZELS
1/100

PER 
BOX
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712217
TEGO 3 IP65
Antique Brass Bezel

712213 
TEGO 3 IP65
White Bezel

712214
TEGO 3 IP65
Black Bezel

712215
TEGO 3 IP65
Chrome Bezel

712216 
TEGO 3 IP65
Brushed Nickel Bezel

TEGO 3 IP65 
Budget friendly fully
fire-rated dimming
LED downlight ideal
for high moisture 
environments such 
as bathrooms and 
kitchens

TEGO 3 works with
MEGAMAN® TEMPUS
GU10 Emergency Pack 
EMC Compliant  

Order Code: 
EMG147247



THIRTY YEARS OF
L I G H T I N G
EXCELLENCE

TEGO SLIM 
DOWNLIGHTS

	
	 	

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

CLASS
II PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

20 PU
SH
-FI
T

CO
NN
EC
TO
R Flicker Free

≤3%

IP65

EARTH CONTINUITY

Applications

•	 Hotels

•	 Restaurants

•	 Commercial and retail

	 environments

•	 Rental accommodation

•	 New builds

WARRANTY
3YR

	• IP65 rated. Ideal for high moisture areas e.g. bathrooms

	• Tool-less wiring block and push-in  terminal ensure easy install

	• Flexible Loop in/Loop out feature enables for quick  connection

	• Triac Dimmable as standard
•	 Up to 81 lumen per system watt efficacy

	• Available in either White or Brushed Nickel finishes

	• Fully fire-rated for 30/60/90 minute ceilings

	• Slim and compact design ideal for shallow ceiling recesses

	• Competitively priced and budget friendly everyday FR downlight

	• 3 Year Warranty

Features & Benefits

• COMPACT & SLIM DESIGN
   ECONOMY LED DOWNLIGHT

• FULLY FIRE-RATED FOR
   30/60/90 MINUTE CEILING

• TRIAC DIMMING

• IP65 RATING

• UP TO 450 LUMENS

• UP TO 81LM/W

• 25,000 HOURS

• 3 YEAR WARRANTY
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Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711126S IP65 SLIM FIRE-RATED DIMMING
DOWNLIGHT - WHITE

5.5W 2800K 450 90° 25,000

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711140S IP65 SLIM FIRE-RATED DIMMING
DOWNLIGHT - WHITE

5.5W 4000K 450 90° 25,000

DOWNLIGHTS

1/8

PER 
BOX

FULLY
FIRE

RATED

Up to

81
LM/W

25,000
HRS IP65

Up to

450
LM

80
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

DIMMING

TEGO SLIM | IP65 
FULLY FIRE-RATED DIMMING
Integrated LED Downlight 

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

FIRE
RATED

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C

1/8

PER 
BOX

FULLY
FIRE

RATED

Up to

81
LM/W

25,000
HRS IP65

Up to

450
LM

80
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

DIMMING

51
m

m

Ø83mm

70mm

51
m

m

Ø83mm

70mm
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Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711128S IP65 SLIM FIRE-RATED DIMMING
DOWNLIGHT - BRUSHED NICKEL

5.5W 2800K 450 90° 25,000

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

711142S IP65 SLIM FIRE-RATED DIMMING
DOWNLIGHT - BRUSHED NICKEL

5.5W 4000K 450 90° 25,000

DOWNLIGHTS

1/8

PER 
BOX

FULLY
FIRE

RATED

Up to

81
LM/W

25,000
HRS IP65

Up to

450
LM

80
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

DIMMING

TEGO SLIM | IP65 
FULLY FIRE-RATED DIMMING
Integrated LED Downlight 

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

FIRE
RATED

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C

1/8

PER 
BOX

FULLY
FIRE

RATED

Up to

81
LM/W

25,000
HRS IP65

Up to

450
LM

80
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

DIMMING

51
m

m

Ø83mm

70mm

51
m

m

Ø83mm

70mm
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DOWNLIGHTS

TEGO SLIM 
IP65 
Budget friendly fully
fire-rated dimming
LED downlight ideal
for high moisture 
environments such 
as bathrooms and 
kitchens
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TEGO SLIM works with
MEGAMAN® TEMPUS
GU10 Emergency Pack 
EMC Compliant  

Order Code: 
EMG147247
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BATHROOMBATHROOM
LED FIXTURES LED FIXTURES 

78

00

NEW

125

Our new IP44 
bathroom
mirror and wall
lights add style 
and elegance 
to any modern 
bathroom
interior.

Easy to install 
and ideal for 
everyday
domestic use.

NEPTUNE IP44
BATHROOM WALL LIGHT

JUPITER IP44
BATHROOM MIRROR LIGHT

126

128
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THIRTY YEARS OF
L I G H T I N G
EXCELLENCE

NEPTUNE
BATHROOM

	 	

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

WARRANTY
3YR

IP44
CLASS

II PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

11

Features & Benefits

• COMPACT AND STYLISH
   MODERN DIMMABLE
   WALL LIGHT

• HIGH IP44 RATING MAKES IT
   IDEAL FOR BATHROOMS

• ELEGANT SHADE IN FROSTED
   TEMPERED GLASS

• NIGHT LIGHT MODE (60LM)

• 25,000 HOURS

NEW

	• Great value for money modern design wall light

	• Provides an elegant and practical dimmable lighting solution   
ideal for bathroom interiors

	• Available in either white or black finish

	• Integrated 3-step dimming control - 100%, 50% and night light 
(60 lumen) setting.

	• Neptune has memory and reset function when regular wall switch 
is turned off/on 5 times for easy and flexible control

	• Neptune provides a pleasant natural light (RA90) to bathrooms
•	  3 Year Warranty

Applications

•	 Bathrooms

•	 Bedrooms

•	 Residential application

•	 Hotels

WWW.MEGAMANUK.COM  |  01707  386000 | SALES@MEGAMANUK.COM126



SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

95
LM/W

25,000
HRS IP44

Up to

900
LM

90
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

95
LM/W

25,000
HRS IP44

Up to

900
LM

90
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712505 IP44 BATHROOM WALL LAMP
BLACK FINISH

9.5W 3000K 900 120° 25,000

WWW.MEGAMANUK.COM  |  01707  386000 | SALES@MEGAMANUK.COM

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712504 IP44 BATHROOM WALL LAMP
WHITE FINISH

9.5W 3000K 900 120° 25,000

BATHROOM

NEPTUNE | IP44 
BATHROOM DIMMING WALL LIGHT
Integrated LED

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C

92mm85mm

Ø200mm

25
5m

m

92mm85mm

Ø200mm

25
5m

m

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL
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THIRTY YEARS OF
L I G H T I N G
EXCELLENCE

JUPITER 
BATHROOM

	
	 	

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

Features & Benefits

• SLIM RECTANGULAR DESIGN
   ADDS STYLE TO ANY
   BATHROOM

• 3 DIFFERENT AND EASY 
   INSTALLATION METHODS
   INCLUDED

• HIGH IP44 RATING 

• NATURAL LIGHT (RA90)

• 25,000 HOURS

• 3 YEAR WARRANTY

Applications

•	 Bathrooms

•	 Bedrooms

•	 Residential application

•	 Hotels

NEW

Straddle mount
on top of mirror

Mount on to cabinets Wall mounted

WARRANTY
3YR

IP44
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	• Great value for money modern slim design that enhances any 
bathroom interior

	• Provides a pleasant and practical downward light ideal for 
bathroom mirrors

	• Great versatility as can be mounted onto mirrors, cabinets or walls

	• Available in either white or chrome finish in 2 different sizes 
(300mm and 500mm) and 2 different wattages (9W and 13W)

	• Natural ambient light (RA90) enables bathrooms to be well-lit
•	  3 Year Warranty

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

11



SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

100
LM/W

25,000
HRS IP44

Up to

900
LM

90
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY
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Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712413 IP44 LED BATHROOM MIRROR LIGHT
WHITE FINISH

9W 4000K 900 120° 25,000

BATHROOM

SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

100
LM/W

25,000
HRS IP44

Up to

900
LM

90
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

JUPITER | IP44 
BATHROOM MIRROR LIGHT
Integrated LED

13
6m

m

38mm300mm

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712414 IP44 LED BATHROOM MIRROR LIGHT
CHROME FINISH

9W 4000K 900 120° 25,000

13
6m

m

38mm300mm

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C
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13
6m

m

38mm500mm

SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

103
LM/W

25,000
HRS IP44

Up to

1350
LM

90
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712416 IP44 LED BATHROOM MIRROR LIGHT
WHITE FINISH

13W 4000K 1350 120° 25,000

BATHROOM

SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

103
LM/W

25,000
HRS IP44

Up to

1350
LM

90
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

JUPITER | IP44 
BATHROOM MIRROR
Integrated LED Light 

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712417 IP44 LED BATHROOM MIRROR LIGHT
CHROME FINISH

13W 4000K 1350 120° 25,000

13
6m

m

38mm500mm

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C
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BATHROOM

NEW

131
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UNDER CABINETUNDER CABINET
FIXTURES FIXTURES 
All new 
MEGAMAN®

collection of 
sleek and 
competitively
priced under 
cabinet LED 
lights, that
add style and
help transform
any dark under
cabinet and
shelving area.

KARINA 3 ROTATABLE
UNDER CABINET LIGHT

LAGOM ULTRA-SLIM
UNDER CABINET LIGHT

138134

NEW



THIRTY YEARS OF
L I G H T I N G
EXCELLENCE

KARINA 3 
UNDER CABINET

	
	 	

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

WARRANTY
3YR

IP20
Switching

CCT

CLASS
II PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

11

NEW

±170º
3

STEP-DIMMING
(100%/50%/10%)

ROTATING
ANGLE RANGE

170°

INTERCONNECTABLE

	• New MEGAMAN® KARINA 3 is a versatile auxiliary lighting solution 
ideal for installation in and under kitchen cabinets and also for 
wardrobe furniture

	• Easy 3 step-dim control: 100%/50%/10%

	• Ultra slim 24mm height makes KARINA 3 perfect for under cabinet 
installation

	• Tool-less wiring makes connection fast and easy

	• Wide light emitting area

	• True replacement for traditional T5 and T8 battens
•	  3 Year Warranty
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Applications

•	 Under Cabinet

•	 Staircases

•	 Wardrobes

Features & Benefits

• SLIM DESIGN IDEAL 
   FOR UNDER CABINET AND
   WARDROBE INSTALL

• EASY & QUICK TOOL-LESS 
   WIRING CONNECTION

•	ROTATABLE LUMINAIRE TO
 	 170˚ DEGREE ANGLE

• SELECTABLE 3 CCT

•	EASY STEP-DIMMING
   CONTROL

• 25,000 HOURS

• 3 YEAR WARRANTY

SELECTABLE
3 CCT

(2700K/4000K/
6500K)
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UNDER CABINET

KARINA 3 | IP20 
ROTATABLE STEP-DIM SLIM UNDER CABINET LIGHT 
Integrated LED 

25,000
HRS IP203YR

WARRANTY

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712514 STEP-DIM UNDER CABINET LED LIGHT
WITH SELECTABLE 3CCT. 
WHITE FINISH

4W 3000K
4000K
6500K

400 110° 25,000

25,000
HRS IP203YR

WARRANTY

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712515 STEP-DIM UNDER CABINET LED LIGHT
WITH SELECTABLE 3CCT. 
WHITE FINISH

8W 3000K
4000K
6500K

800 110° 25,000

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

297mm

58
m

m

24mm

545mm

58
m

m

24mm

Up to

100
LM/W

Up to

400
LM

80
CRI

3
CCT

Up to

100
LM/W

Up to

800
LM

80
CRI

3
CCT

NEW MEGAMAN®

FLEXIBLE KARINA 3 
IS SUPPLIED WITH 
1.2M POWER CORD 
(WITH UK PLUG) AND
17CM CONNECTING CABLE
ACCESSORIES
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UNDER CABINET

KARINA 3 | IP20 
ROTATABLE STEP-DIM SLIM UNDER CABINET LIGHT 
Integrated LED 

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712516 STEP-DIM UNDER CABINET LED LIGHT
WITH SELECTABLE 3CCT. 
WHITE FINISH

12W 3000K
4000K
6500K

1200 110° 25,000

25,000
HRS IP203YR

WARRANTY

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

836mm

58
m

m

24mm

Up to

100
LM/W

Up to

1200
LM

80
CRI

3
CCT
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UNDER CABINET
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THIRTY YEARS OF
L I G H T I N G
EXCELLENCE

LAGOM 
UNDER CABINET

	
	 	

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

WARRANTY
3YR

IP20
CLASS

II PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

11

NEW

Simple and Fast Magnet Mounting
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	• New MEGAMAN® LAGOM is a versatile auxillary lighting solution 
ideal for installation in and under kitchen cabinets and also for 
wardrobe furniture

	• ON/OFF control achieved by easy finger tap 

	• Ultra-slim 11mm height makes LAGOM perfect for under cabinet 
installation

	• Tool-less wiring makes connection fast and easy

	• Wide light emitting area

	• Type C Rechargeable battery offers greater energy saving
•	  3 Year Warranty

Features & Benefits

• ULTRA-SLIM DESIGN IDEAL 
   FOR UNDER CABINET AND
   WARDROBE INSTALL

• EASY & QUICK TOOL-LESS 
   WIRING CONNECTION

• FINGER TAP SENSITIVE
   ON/OFF CONTROL

• EASY STEP-DIMMING
   CONTROL BY FINGER TAP

• 25,000 HOURS

• 3 YEAR WARRANTY

Applications

•	 Under Cabinet

•	 Staircases

•	 Wardrobes

•	 Kitchen Cabinet



SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

100
LM/W

25,000
HRS IP20

Up to

150
LM

80
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

Code Description Watts K Lumens Hrs Life 

712534 IP20 LED ULTRA-SLIM UNDER CABINET
LIGHT WITH TOUCH DIM CONTROL

2.7W (CHARGING)
1W (USING)

4000K 100 25,000

SINGLE
OUTPUT

Up to

100
LM/W

25,000
HRS IP20

Up to

100
LM

80
CRI

3YR
WARRANTY

500mm

50
m

m

11mm

300mm

50
m

m

11mm
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UNDER CABINET

LAGOM | IP20 
ULTRA-SLIM UNDER CABINET LIGHT 
Dimmable Integrated LED 

Code Description Watts K Lumens Hrs Life 

712535 IP20 LED ULTRA-SLIM UNDER CABINET
LIGHT WITH TOUCH DIM CONTROL

3W (CHARGING)
1.5W (USING)

4000K 150 25,000

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

139
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TRACK LIGHTTRACK LIGHT
FITTINGS FITTINGS 
Compact and
modern design
MORA and 
MOSAIC provide 
cost-effective, 
flexible & multi
directional 
accent lighting 
solutions. Both
are compatible
with most
available GU10
PAR16 LED 
lamps.

MORA TRACK LIGHT
GU10 COMPATIBLE

MOSAIC TRACK LIGHT
GU10 COMPATIBLE

144142



THIRTY YEARS OF
L I G H T I N G
EXCELLENCE

MORA 
TRACK LIGHT

	

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

IP20

NEW

WARRANTY
3YR

CLASS
II PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

11

330°
±90º
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	• MEGAMAN® MORA is a flexible compact adjustable track light 
fitting for use with GU10 PAR16 LED reflectors

	• Flexible adjustable arm offers multi-directional 330° horizontal 
rotation and 90° tilt angle lighting

	• Offers cost-effective lighting solution for common accent 
lighting applications

	• Adjustable lamp holder for easy installation
•	 Track version has 3 circuit track adaptor as standard compatible
	 with most 3 circuit systems

	• 3 Year Warranty

Features & Benefits

• COMPACT SERVICEABLE
	 GU10 TRACK LIGHT 

• 	FLEXIBLE MULTI-DIRECTION
	 ACCENT LIGHTING

• COMPATIBLE WITH MOST
	 AVAILABLE GU10 PAR16 LEDs

• AVAILABLE IN BOTH WHITE
	 AND BLACK FINISHES

• 3 YEAR WARRANTY

Applications

•	 Galleries

•	 Restaurants

•	 Showrooms

•	 Hotels

•	 Retail outlets

•	 Reception areas

•	 Residential



Code Description Max 
Wattage

Light
Source

Lamp
Base 

Tilt
Angle

Rotation 

709166 TRACK LIGHT (FIXTURE ONLY) WITH 
ADJUSTABLE ARM. WHITE FINISH

8W
(MAX)

LED
PAR16

GU10 90° 330°

Code Description Max 
Wattage

Light
Source

Lamp
Base 

Tilt
Angle

Rotation 

709167 TRACK LIGHT (FIXTURE ONLY) WITH 
ADJUSTABLE ARM. BLACK FINISH

8W
(MAX)

LED
PAR16

GU10 90° 330°
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TRACK LIGHT

MORA | IP20 
STYLISH MODERN TRACK LIGHT FITTING 
Compatible with GU10 PAR16 LED Lamps 

SINGLE
CIRCUIT

330
DEGREE
ROTATE

IP203YR
WARRANTY

GU10
BASE

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

SINGLE
CIRCUIT

330
DEGREE
ROTATE

IP203YR
WARRANTY

GU10
BASE

18
0m

m
14

4m
m

10
5m

m

Ø60mm

18
0m

m
14

4m
m

10
5m

m

Ø60mm

Max. 8W

LED PAR16

GU10
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THIRTY YEARS OF
L I G H T I N G
EXCELLENCE

MOSAIC
TRACK LIGHT

	
	 	

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

IP20

NEW

WARRANTY
3YR

CLASS
II PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

11

330°
±90º
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	• MEGAMAN® MOSAIC is a flexible compact adjustable track light 
fitting for use with GU10 PAR16 LED reflectors

•	 Flexible multi-directional lighting: adjustable 330° rotation and
	 90° tilt angle, Ideal for use in galleries, restaurants, showrooms,
	 hotels, retail outlets, reception areas, etc.
•	 Offers visual comfort with minimal glare
•	 Adjustable lamp holder for easy installation
•	 Track version has 3 circuit track adaptor as standard compatible
	 with most 3 circuit systems
•	 3 Year Warranty

Features & Benefits

• COMPACT MODERN DESIGN
	 ADJUSTABLE LIGHT FITTING 

• FLEXIBLE MULTI-DIRECTION
	 ACCENT LIGHTING

• COMPATIBLE WITH ALL
	 MEGAMAN® GU10 PAR16 LEDs

• AVAILABLE IN STYLISH
	 WHITE FINISH

• 3 YEAR WARRANTY

Applications

•	 Galleries

•	 Restaurants

•	 Showrooms

•	 Hotels

•	 Retail outlets

•	 Reception areas



Code Description Max 
Wattage

Light
Source

Lamp
Base 

Tilt
Angle

Rotation 

190516 TRACK LIGHT (FIXTURE ONLY) WITH 
ADJUSTABLE ARM. WHITE FINISH

8W
(MAX)

LED
PAR16

GU10 90° 330°
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TRACK LIGHT

MOSAIC | IP20 
STYLISH MODERN TRACK LIGHT FITTING 
Compatible with GU10 PAR16 LED Lamps 

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

95
m

m

58mm

22
5m

m

77mm

3 CIRCUIT
TRACK

ADAPTOR

GU10
BASE

IP203YR
WARRANTY

Max. 8W

LED PAR16

GU10

MEGAMAN® MOSAIC 
provides a flexible multi
directional lighting solution 
that’s ideal for accent 
lighting applications

145
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THIRTY YEARS OF
L I G H T I N G
EXCELLENCE
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EMERGENCYEMERGENCY
LIGHTING LIGHTING 
MEGAMAN®

TEMPUS is a
comprehensive
range of easy 
to install 3 hour 
emergency
lighting 
solutions that
are ideal for 
effective UK 
compliant, safe
building exit in
emergency
situations

78

ACCESSORIES

SLIM BULKHEAD 
IP65 ANTI-CORROSION

EXIT LIGHT BOX
ANTI-CORROSION METAL

EXIT SIGN
WALL MOUNTED

148

149

150

HIGH BAY
DOWNLIGHT IP54 156

LOW BAY
DOWNLIGHT IP54 157

OPEN AREA
DOWNLIGHT IP54 154

CORRIDOR
DOWNLIGHT IP54 155EXIT SIGN

DOUBLE-SIDED SUSPENDED
151

EXIT SIGN
DOUBLE-SIDED RECESSED

152

OPEN AREA 
DOWNLIGHT RECESSED

158

TWIN SPOTLIGHT
IP65 ANTI-CORROSION

153

CORRIDOR 
DOWNLIGHT RECESSED

159160



Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

710474 IP65 EMERGENCY SLIM BULKHEAD
MAINTAINED/NON-MAINTAINED
ALL DIRECTION STICKERS INCLUDED

4W 6500K 140 3.6V 
1500mAh-LiFePO

4

3 Hours

EMERGENCY LIGHTING

1/12

PER 
BOX

SURFACE
MOUNTED

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

ANTI
CORROSION

HOUSING

IP65 IKO3

DIRECTION
STICKERS
INCLUDED

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

2YR
WARRANTY

SLIM BULKHEAD | IP65 
MAINTAINED/NON-MAINTAINED & SELF-TEST
Anti-Corrosion Polycarbonate Emergency LED Bulkhead

148

352mm

11
0m

m
67

m
m

Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

711052 IP65 EMERGENCY SLIM BULKHEAD SELF
TEST MAINTAINED/NON-MAINTAINED
ALL DIRECTION STICKERS INCLUDED

4W 6500K 140 3.6V 
1500mAh-LiFePO

4

3 Hours

1/12

PER 
BOX

SURFACE
MOUNTED

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

ANTI
CORROSION

HOUSING

IP65 IKO3

DIRECTION
STICKERS
INCLUDED

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

2YR
WARRANTY

352mm

11
0m

m
67

m
m

Operating temperature 0°C to +40°C

SELF-TEST

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL
EMERGENCY

LIGHTING
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149

EMERGENCY LIGHTING

1/6

PER 
BOX

SURFACE
MOUNTED

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

ANTI
CORROSION

HOUSING

IP20 IKO3

DIRECTION
LEGEND

INCLUDED

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

2YR
WARRANTY

1/6

PER 
BOX

SURFACE
MOUNTED

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

ANTI
CORROSION

HOUSING

IP20 IKO3

DIRECTION
LEGEND

INCLUDED

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

2YR
WARRANTY

METAL EXIT LIGHT BOX | IP20 
MAINTAINED/NON-MAINTAINED & SELF-TEST
Anti-Corrosion Steel Emergency LED Light Box

Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

710476 IP20 EMERGENCY EXIT LIGHT BOX
MAINTAINED/NON-MAINTAINED
ARROW DOWN LEGEND INCLUDED

5W 6500K 35 3.6V 
1800mAh-Ni-Cd

3 Hours

Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

711051 IP20 EMERGENCY SLIM BULKHEAD SELF
TEST MAINTAINED/NON-MAINTAINED
ARROW DOWN LEGEND INCLUDED

5W 6500K 35 3.6V 
1800mAh-Ni-Cd

3 Hours

Operating temperature 0°C to +40°CACCESSORIES AVAILABLE - PAGE 160

390mm

19
0m

m
62

m
m

390mm

19
0m

m
62

m
m

ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE - PAGE 160

SELF-TEST

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL
EMERGENCY

LIGHTING
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19
6m

m

74
.5

m
m

316mm 24mm

30mm

19
6m

m

74
.5

m
m

316mm 24mm

30mm

Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

710488 IP20 EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN
MAINTAINED
ARROW LEFT/RIGHT LEGENDS INCLUDED

3.5W 6500K 35 3.6V 
1000mAh-Ni-MH

3 Hours

EMERGENCY LIGHTING

1/12

PER 
BOX

WALL
MOUNTED

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

DIRECTION
LEGENDS
INCLUDED

IP20 IKO3

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

SELF
TEST

BUTTON

2YR
WARRANTY

EXIT SIGN | IP20 
MAINTAINED & SELF-TEST
Wall Mounted Polycarbonate Emergency Exit Sign

150

Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

711050 IP20 EMERGENCY SLIM BULKHEAD
SELF-TEST MAINTAINED
ARROW LEFT/RIGHT LEGENDS INCLUDED

3.5W 6500K 35 3.6V 
1000mAh-Ni-MH

3 Hours

1/12

PER 
BOX

SURFACE
MOUNTED

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

ANTI
CORROSION

HOUSING

IP20 IKO3

DIRECTION
STICKERS
INCLUDED

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

2YR
WARRANTY

Operating temperature 0°C to +40°C

SELF-TEST

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL
EMERGENCY

LIGHTING
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151

EMERGENCY LIGHTING

1/6

PER 
BOX

CEILING
& CORD

SUSPENDED

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

2 SIDED
EXIT
SIGN

IP20 IKO3

DIRECTION
LEGEND

INCLUDED

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

2YR
WARRANTY

DOUBLE-SIDED EXIT SIGN | IP20 
MAINTAINED
Suspended Polycarbonate Emergency Exit Sign

Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

710487 IP20 EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN
MAINTAINED
ARROW LEFT/RIGHT LEGENDS INCLUDED

3.5W 6500K 35 3.6V 
1000mAh-Ni-MH

3 Hours

Operating temperature 0°C to +40°CACCESSORIES AVAILABLE - PAGE 160

19
6m

m 35
0m

m
 M

ax

30
m

m

316mm 24mm

160x72x30mm

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL
EMERGENCY

LIGHTING
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365mm

23
8m

m

365mm

23
8m

m

HOLE CUT-OUT
90mm x 255mm

HOLE CUT-OUT
90mm x 255mm

Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

710978 IP20 EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN RECESSED
DOUBLE-SIDED PICTOGRAM
MAINTAINED

3.5W 6500K 35 3.6V 
1000mAh-Ni-MH

3 Hours

EMERGENCY LIGHTING

1/6

PER 
BOX

CEILING
& CORD

SUSPENDED

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

DIRECTION
LEGENDS
INCLUDED

IP20 IKO3

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

500MM
SUSPENSION

CORD

2YR
WARRANTY

DOUBLE-SIDED EXIT SIGN | IP20 
MAINTAINED & SELF-TEST
Recessed Polycarbonate & Metal Emergency Exit Sign

152

Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

711049 IP20 EMERGENCY EXIT SIGN RECESSED
DOUBLE-SIDED PICTOGRAM
SELF-TEST MAINTAINED

3.5W 6500K 35 3.6V 
1000mAh-Ni-MH

3 Hours

1/6

PER 
BOX

CEILING
& CORD

SUSPENDED

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

DIRECTION
LEGENDS

INCLUDED G

IP20 IKO3

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

500MM
SUSPENSION

CORD

2YR
WARRANTY

Operating temperature 0°C to +40°C

SELF-TEST

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL
EMERGENCY

LIGHTING
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153

EMERGENCY LIGHTING

1/5

PER 
BOX

FLEXIBLE
& EASY 
INSTALL

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

ANTI
CORROSION

HOUSING

IP65 IKO3

ROTATE
& TILT

LIGHTING

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

2YR
WARRANTY

TWIN SPOT LIGHT | IP65 
NON-MAINTAINED
Anti-Corrosion Polycarbonate Emergency Spot Light

Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

710485 IP65 EMERGENCY ROTATE & TILT
TWIN SPOT LIGHT 
NON-MAINTAINED

2.3W 6500K 400 1500mAh-Ni-Cd 3 Hours

29
4m

m

82mm 300mm

Operating temperature 0°C to +40°C

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL
EMERGENCY

LIGHTING
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The MEGAMAN® TEMPUS 
Emergency Lighting range 
includes products with 
built-in Self-Test feature for
greater convenience, 
compliance and reducing 
costly manual testing and
fault identification



Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

710482 IP54 EMERGENCY OPEN AREA
DOWNLIGHT
NON-MAINTAINED

1W 6000K 130 3.3V 
1500mAh-LiFePO

4

3 Hours

EMERGENCY LIGHTING

OPEN AREA DOWNLIGHT | IP54 
NON-MAINTAINED & SELF-TEST
Compact Surface Mounted Emergency Downlight

154

Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

711046 IP54 EMERGENCY OPEN AREA
DOWNLIGHT SELF-TEST
NON-MAINTAINED

1W 6000K 130 3.2V 
1500mAh-LiFePO

4

3 Hours

Operating temperature 0°C to +40°C

1/40

PER 
BOX

50,000
HRS

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

SELV

IP54 IKO2

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

SURFACE
MOUNTED

2YR
WARRANTY

OVER
TEMPERATURE
PROTECTION

SHORT
CIRCUIT

PROTECTION

OVERCHARGE
& DISCHARGE
PROTECTION

TOUCH
TESTING
BUTTON

1/40

PER 
BOX

50,000
HRS

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

SELV

IP54 IKO2

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

SURFACE
MOUNTED

2YR
WARRANTY

OVER
TEMPERATURE
PROTECTION

SHORT
CIRCUIT

PROTECTION

OVERCHARGE
& DISCHARGE
PROTECTION

TOUCH
TESTING
BUTTON

13
0m

m

130mm35mm

13
0m

m

130mm35mm

SELF-TEST

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL
EMERGENCY

LIGHTING
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EMERGENCY LIGHTING

CORRIDOR DOWNLIGHT | IP54 
NON-MAINTAINED & SELF-TEST
Compact Surface Mounted Emergency Downlight

Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

710483 IP54 EMERGENCY CORRIDOR 
DOWNLIGHT
NON-MAINTAINED

1W 6000K 130 3.2V 
1500mAh-LiFePO

4

3 Hours

1/40

PER 
BOX

50,000
HRS

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

SELV

IP54 IKO2

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

SURFACE
MOUNTED

2YR
WARRANTY

OVER
TEMPERATURE
PROTECTION

SHORT
CIRCUIT

PROTECTION

OVERCHARGE
& DISCHARGE
PROTECTION

TOUCH
TESTING
BUTTON

Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

711047 IP54 EMERGENCY OPEN AREA
DOWNLIGHT SELF-TEST
NON-MAINTAINED

1W 6000K 130 3.2V 
1500mAh-LiFePO

4

3 Hours

Operating temperature 0°C to +40°C

1/40

PER 
BOX

50,000
HRS

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

SELV

IP54 IKO2

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

SURFACE
MOUNTED

2YR
WARRANTY

OVER
TEMPERATURE
PROTECTION

SHORT
CIRCUIT

PROTECTION

OVERCHARGE
& DISCHARGE
PROTECTION

TOUCH
TESTING
BUTTON

13
0m

m

130mm35mm

SELF-TEST

13
0m

m

130mm35mm

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL
EMERGENCY

LIGHTING
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Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

711365 IP54 EMERGENCY HIGH BAY
DOWNLIGHT SELF-TEST
NON-MAINTAINED

3W 6000K 200 3.3V 
1500mAh-LiFePO

4

3 Hours

EMERGENCY LIGHTING

HIGH BAY DOWNLIGHT | IP54 
SELF-TEST HIGH LUMEN
Compact Surface Mounted Emergency Downlight

156

Operating temperature 0°C to +40°C

1/40

PER 
BOX

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

ANTI
CORROSION

HOUSING

IP54 IKO2

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

SURFACE
MOUNTED

2YR
WARRANTY

OVER
TEMPERATURE
PROTECTION

SHORT
CIRCUIT

PROTECTION

OVERCHARGE
& DISCHARGE
PROTECTION

TOUCH
TESTING
BUTTON

13
0m

m

130mm35mm

SELF-TEST

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL
EMERGENCY

LIGHTING
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Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION
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EMERGENCY LIGHTING

LOW BAY DOWNLIGHT | IP54 
SELF-TEST HIGH LUMEN
Compact Surface Mounted Emergency Downlight

Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

711366 IP54 EMERGENCY LOW BAY 
DOWNLIGHT SELF-TEST
NON-MAINTAINED

3W 6000K 200 3.2V 
1500mAh-LiFePO

4

3 Hours

1/40

PER 
BOX

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

ANTI
CORROSION

HOUSING

IP54 IKO2

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

SURFACE
MOUNTED

2YR
WARRANTY

OVER
TEMPERATURE
PROTECTION

SHORT
CIRCUIT

PROTECTION

OVERCHARGE
& DISCHARGE
PROTECTION

TOUCH
TESTING
BUTTON

Operating temperature 0°C to +40°C

SELF-TEST

13
0m

m

130mm35mm

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL
EMERGENCY

LIGHTING
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Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION



Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

710480 IP20 EMERGENCY OPEN AREA
DOWNLIGHT
NON-MAINTAINED

3W 6000K 120 3.3V 
1500mAh-LiFePO

4

3 Hours

EMERGENCY LIGHTING

OPEN AREA DOWNLIGHT | IP20 
NON-MAINTAINED & SELF-TEST
Slim & Compact Recessed Emergency Downlight

158

Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

711044 IP20 EMERGENCY OPEN AREA
DOWNLIGHT SELF-TEST
NON-MAINTAINED

3W 6000K 120 3.2V 
1500mAh-LiFePO

4

3 Hours

Operating temperature 0°C to +40°C

1/40

PER 
BOX

50,000
HRS

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

SELV

IP20 IKO2

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

8500 C
GLOW-WIRING

TEST

2YR
WARRANTY

OVER
TEMPERATURE
PROTECTION

SHORT
CIRCUIT

PROTECTION

OVERCHARGE
& DISCHARGE
PROTECTION

TOUCH
TESTING
BUTTON

1/40

PER 
BOX

50,000
HRS

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

SELV

IP20 IKO2

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

8500 C
GLOW-WIRING

TEST

2YR
WARRANTY

OVER
TEMPERATURE
PROTECTION

SHORT
CIRCUIT

PROTECTION

OVERCHARGE
& DISCHARGE
PROTECTION

TOUCH
TESTING
BUTTON

40mm

23
m

m

40mm

23
m

m

SELF-TEST

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL
EMERGENCY

LIGHTING
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EMERGENCY LIGHTING

CORRIDOR DOWNLIGHT | IP54 
NON-MAINTAINED & SELF-TEST
Slim & Compact Recessed Emergency Downlight

Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

710481 IP54 EMERGENCY CORRIDOR 
DOWNLIGHT
NON-MAINTAINED

3W 6000K 120 3.2V 
1500mAh-LiFePO

4

3 Hours

1/40

PER 
BOX

50,000
HRS

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

SELV

IP54 IKO2

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

SURFACE
MOUNTED

2YR
WARRANTY

OVER
TEMPERATURE
PROTECTION

SHORT
CIRCUIT

PROTECTION

OVERCHARGE
& DISCHARGE
PROTECTION

TOUCH
TESTING
BUTTON

Code Description Watts K Lumens Battery Battery
Duration 

711045 IP54 EMERGENCY OPEN AREA
DOWNLIGHT SELF-TEST
NON-MAINTAINED

3W 6000K 120 3.2V 
1500mAh-LiFePO

4

3 Hours

Operating temperature 0°C to +40°C

1/40

PER 
BOX

50,000
HRS

3 HRS
EMERGENCY

SELV

IP54 IKO2

INTEGRAL
STATUS

INDICATOR

SURFACE
MOUNTED

2YR
WARRANTY

OVER
TEMPERATURE
PROTECTION

SHORT
CIRCUIT

PROTECTION

OVERCHARGE
& DISCHARGE
PROTECTION

TOUCH
TESTING
BUTTON

SELF-TEST

40mm

23
m

m

40mm

23
m

m

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL
EMERGENCY

LIGHTING
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EMERGENCY LIGHTING

160

ACCESSORIES | EMERGENCY LIGHTING 

EXTRA DIRECTIONAL LEGENDS AND PVC FILM SIGNS

1/100

PER 
BOX

710492
Direction PVC Film
Arrow Up
for 710487/711050
and 710488/711049
Emergency 
Polycarbonate
Exit Signs
295mm x 155mm

710479
Extra Arrow Right
Sign for 710476/711051 
Emergency Metal 
Light Box
380mm x 185mm

710478
Extra Arrow Left Sign
for 710476/711051 
Emergency Metal 
Light Box. 
380mm x 185mm

710489
Direction PVC Film
Arrow Left/Right
for 710487/711050
and 710488/711049
Emergency 
Polycarbonate
Exit Signs
295mm x 155mm

710491
Extra Arrow Up Sign
for 710476/711051 
Emergency Metal 
Light Box
380mm x 185mm
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Take a look at the 
complete MEGAMAN® 
TEMPUS range of 
affordable and UK 
compliant emergency LED
lighting solutions
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EMERGENCY LIGHTING
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L I G H T I N G
EXCELLENCE
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MEGAMAN® 
MEGAQUICK 
is a hassle free 
and tool-free 
easy to use 
compact lever 
connector.

Designed to 
save time and 
add flexibility 
for installers 
and end users 
alike.

ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES 

MEGAQUICK 
LEVER CONNECTOR

164

NEW



THIRTY YEARS OF
L I G H T I N G
EXCELLENCE

MEGAquick 
ACCESSORIES

	

Applications

•	 Lighting fixtures

•	 Electrical appliances

NEW
SAFE

WIRING
JUST GOT

MEGAQUICK!
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	• MEGAMAN® MEGAquick is a compact, cost-effective, and easy to 
use loop in/loop out lever connector

	• Unique translucent quick release and lock covers to aid safe 1st 
and 2nd fix inspection

	• Open and easy access for time and money saving tool-less wiring

	• Suitable for up to 2.5mm2 wiring

	• 2 direction strain relief design for stronger, longer lasting and 
improved wiring

	• Simple mega-quick fix 3 Pole Push-in Connectors

	• 16A - 250V

	• Supplied in 40 piece display pack

Features & Benefits

• COMPACT AND EASY TO USE
	 LOOP IN/LOOP OUT LEVER
	 CONNECTOR 

• 	COST-EFFECTIVE SOLUTION 
	 FOR ULTRA FAST AND SAFE
	 1ST & 2ND FIX INSTALLS

• DESIGNED TO AID HASSLE
	 FREE & TOOL-FREE WIRING
	 FOR CONTRACTORS

• UNIQUE TRANSLUCENT
	 COVERS FOR WIRING
	 COMPLIANCE INSPECTION

IP20 CLASS
II PRODUCT

DISCOUNT GROUP

24
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ACCESSORIES

MEGAquick 
LOOP IN/LOOP OUT LEVER CONNECTOR
Compact with Translucent Covers 

SUPPLIED 
IN 40 PIECE 

DISPLAY
PACK

ULTRA FAST FIX & HASSLE FREE 
‘CONNECT & GO’ TECHNOLOGY 
FROM MEGAMAN®

165

Code Description Voltage

712194 LOOP IN/LOOP OUT LEVER 
CONNECTOR WITH 
TRANSLUCENT COVERS

250V

1/40

PER 
BOX

FAST
TOOL-LESS

INSTALL

SUITABLE
FOR UP TO

2.5mm2

CABLES 2 DIRECTION
STRAIN RELIEF
FOR IMPROVED

WIRING LIFE

UNIQUE 
TRANSLUCENT

QUICK RELEASE COVERS 
FOR SAFE 

1ST & 2ND FIX
INSPECTION

SIMPLE
MEGA-QUICK FIX 
3 POLE PUSH-IN

CONNECTORS

QUALITY
LOOP IN/LOOP OUT 
LEVER TERMINALS
FOR MEGA-QUICK

INSTALLS

EASY OPEN
ACCESS FOR

MEGA-QUICK 
WIRING



166 MEGAMAN®  |  BRINGING A MORE SUSTAINABLE LIFE IN LIGHT

PRODUCT GUIDE 2025

THIRTY YEARS OF
L I G H T I N G
EXCELLENCE



EASYFIX
2D REPLACEMENT
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FILAMENT GLOBE

PAR20/PAR30/PAR38 175

Our trusted 
and ever
developing
range of low
energy 
Economy and 
Professional 
LED lamps.

Up to 3 years 
warranty and 
50,000 hours 
rated life.

GU10s 168-171

MR16 172

AR111 173

OPAL REFLECTOR 174

OPAL CANDLE 180-181

OPAL GOLF BALL 182-183

FILAMENT GLS 184-186

FILAMENT CANDLE 188-189
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WARRANTY
2YR

1/60

PER 
BOX

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

01

4.2W GU10
5 PACK 
PAR16 LED
•	 86LM/WATT
•	 360 LUMENS
•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K, 4000K, 6500K

140510E / 140512E / 140514E

WARRANTY
2YR

5/20

PER 
BOX

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

01

710390E / 710391E / 711921

IDEAL FOR USE IN FR-PRO & FR-PRO TILT 
DOWNLIGHT CAN & MORA TRACK LIGHT

GU10 LEDs

GU10 
PAR16
Economy LED Lamp

168

IDEAL FOR USE IN FR-PRO & FR-PRO TILT 
DOWNLIGHT CAN & MORA TRACK LIGHT

LEDLAMPS
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3.3W GU10 
PAR16 LED
•	 124LM/WATT
•	 410 LUMENS
•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K, 4000K, 6500K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

140510E 3.3W 2700K/80 410 N GU10 36° 15,000 55x50

140512E 3.3W 4000K/80 410 N GU10 36° 15,000 55x50

140514E 3.3W 6500K/80 410 N GU10 36° 15,000 55x50

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

710390E 4.2W 2700K/80 360 N GU10 36° 15,000 55x50

710391E 4.2W 4000K/80 360 N GU10 36° 15,000 55x50

711921 4.2W 6500K/80 360 N GU10 36° 15,000 55x50

GREAT 
VALUE
5 PACK



4.2W GU10 
PAR16 LED 5 PACK

•	 86LM/WATT

169

GU10 LEDs

GU10 DIMMING 
PAR16
Economy LED Lamp
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LEDLAMPS

LEDLAMPS

3.3W GU10 
DIMMING
PAR16 LED
•	 124LM/WATT
•	 410 LUMENS
•	 25,000 HRS
•	 2700K, 4000K, 6500K

WARRANTY
2YR

1/60

PER 
BOX

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

01

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

140500E 3.3W 2700K/80 410 Y GU10 36° 25,000 55x50

140502E 3.3W 4000K/80 410 Y GU10 36° 25,000 55x50

711920 3.3W 6500K/80 410 Y GU10 36° 25,000 55x50

140500E / 140502E / 711920

IDEAL FOR USE IN FR-PRO & FR-PRO TILT 
DOWNLIGHT CAN & MORA TRACK LIGHT



5.3W GU10 
DIMMING
DUAL BEAM
PAR16 LED
•	 104LM/WATT
•	 550 LUMENS
•	 25,000 HRS
•	 2700K, 4000K
•	 24°/ 35° DUAL BEAM

WARRANTY
3YR

1/60

PER 
BOX

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

01

140504E / 140506E / 140508E

GU10 LEDs

GU10 DIMMING /DUAL BEAM
PAR16
Professional LED Lamp

170

LEDLAMPS
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4.1W/5.5W GU10 
DIMMING
PAR16 LED
•	 91/122LM/WATT
•	 500 LUMENS
•	 25,000 HRS
•	 2700K, 4000K, 6500K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

140504E 4.1W 2700K/80 500 Y GU10 36° 25,000 55x50

140506E 4.1W 4000K/80 500 Y GU10 36° 25,000 55x50

140508E 5.5W 6500K/80 500 Y GU10 36° 25,000 55x50

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

140516E 5.3W 2700K/80 550 Y GU10 24°/ 35° 25,000 55x50

140518 5.3W 4000K/80 550 Y GU10 24°/ 35° 25,000 55x50

140516E / 140518

1/60

PER 
BOX

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

01
WARRANTY
3YR

IDEAL FOR USE IN FR-PRO & FR-PRO TILT 
DOWNLIGHT CAN & MORA TRACK LIGHT

IDEAL FOR USE IN FR-PRO & FR-PRO TILT 
DOWNLIGHT CAN & MORA TRACK LIGHT



4.2W GU10 
PAR16 LED 5 PACK

•	 86LM/WATT

WARRANTY
3YR

141510E / 141580E

142220E / 142222E / 142224E

WARRANTY
2YR

1/60

PER 
BOX

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

01

WARRANTY
2YR

1/60

PER 
BOX

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

01

171

GU10 LEDs

GU10 DIMMING 
PAR16
Economy LED Lamp
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LEDLAMPS

LEDLAMPS

4.3W GU10 
DIMMING
74MM
PAR16 LED
•	 106LM/WATT
•	 460 LUMENS
•	 25,000 HRS
•	 2700K, 4000K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

141510E 4.3W 2700K/80 460 Y GU10 90° 25,000 74x50

141580E 4.3W 4000K/80 460 Y GU10 90° 25,000 74x50

4.7W GU10 
DIMMING
GLASS FINISH
PAR16 LED
•	 83LM/WATT
•	 390 LUMENS
•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K, 4000K, 6500K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

142220E 4.7W 2700K/80 390 Y GU10 36° 15,000 55x50

142222E 4.7W 4000K/80 390 Y GU10 36° 15,000 55x50

142224E 4.7W 6500K/80 390 Y GU10 36° 15,000 55x50

IDEAL FOR USE IN FR-PRO & FR-PRO TILT 
DOWNLIGHT CAN & MORA TRACK LIGHT

IDEAL FOR USE IN FR-PRO & FR-PRO TILT 
DOWNLIGHT CAN & MORA TRACK LIGHT



142640E / 142642E

WARRANTY
2YR

1/60

PER 
BOX

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

01

MR16 LEDs

MR16 GLASS
GU5.3
Economy LED Lamp

172

LEDLAMPS
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4.4W MR16 
GLASS
GU5.3 LED
•	 93LM/WATT
•	 410 LUMENS
•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K, 4000K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

142640E 4.4W 2700K/80 410 N GU5.3 36° 15,000 46x50

142642E 4.4W 4000K/80 410 N GU5.3 36° 15,000 46x50



4.2W GU10 
PAR16 LED 5 PACK

•	 86LM/WATT

173

AR111 LEDs

AR111 DIMMING 
G53/GU10
Economy LED Lamp
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LEDLAMPS

142620E

142624E / 142626E

DRIVER ALTERNATIVE - VARILIGHT YT50LZ 
(1 PER LAMP)

11.5W AR111 
DIMMING
DUAL BEAM
G53 LED
•	 82LM/WATT
•	 900/950 LUMENS
•	 40,000 HRS
•	 2800K
•	 24°/ 45° DUAL BEAM

WARRANTY
3YR

1/24

PER 
BOX

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

01 12V

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

142620E 11.5W 2800K/80 900/950 Y G53 24°/ 45° 40,000 58x111

11W AR111 
DIMMING
DUAL BEAM
GU10 LED
•	 86LM/WATT
•	 870/950 LUMENS
•	 40,000 HRS
•	 2700K, 4000K
•	 24°/ 45° DUAL BEAM

WARRANTY
3YR

1/24

PER 
BOX

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

01

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

142624E 11W 2700K/80 870/950 Y GU10 24°/ 45° 40,000 82x111

142626E 11W 4000K/80 870/950 Y GU10 24°/ 45° 40,000 82x111



WARRANTY
2YR

1/60

PER 
BOX

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

06

OPAL RELEFLECTOR LEDs

OPAL REFLECTORS
R50, R63 & R80
Economy LED Lamp

174

LEDLAMPS
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4.9W R50 OPAL
REFLECTOR
E14 LED
•	 96LM/WATT
•	 470 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K

WARRANTY
2YR

1/60

PER 
BOX

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

06

•	 96LM/WATT
•	 470 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

709894 4.9W 2700K/80 470 N E27 100° 15,000 102x63

4.9W R63 OPAL
REFLECTOR
E27 LED

8.6W R80 OPAL
REFLECTOR
E27 LED

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

711721 4.9W 2700K/80 470 N E14 100° 15,000 81x50

WARRANTY
2YR

1/60

PER 
BOX

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

06

•	 94LM/WATT
•	 810 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

709224 8.6W 2700K/80 810 N E27 100° 15,000 110x80



4.2W GU10 
PAR16 LED 5 PACK

•	 86LM/WATT

175

PAR REFLECTOR LEDs

PAR REFLECTORS
PAR20, PAR30 & PAR38
IP65 Outdoor Use Economy LED Lamp
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LEDLAMPS

7W PAR20
36° REFLECTOR
E27 LED
•	 114LM/WATT
•	 800 LUMENS

•	 25,000 HRS
•	 3000K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

711726 7W 3000K/80 800 N E27 36° 25,000 63x90

16W PAR38
36° REFLECTOR
E27 LED
•	 116LM/WATT
•	 1850 LUMENS

•	 25,000 HRS
•	 3000K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

711489 16W 3000K/80 1850 N E27 36° 25,000 120x135

11W PAR30
36° REFLECTOR
E27 LED
•	 118LM/WATT
•	 1300 LUMENS

•	 25,000 HRS
•	 3000K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

711496 11W 3000K/80 1300 N E27 36° 25,000 95x105

WARRANTY
2YR

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

01
1/60

PER 
BOX

IP65

WARRANTY
2YR

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

01
1/24

PER 
BOX

IP65

WARRANTY
2YR

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

01
1/24

PER 
BOX

IP65

RATED
OUTDOOR

USE

IP65



CLASSIC GLS LEDs

OPAL CLASSIC GLS
NON-DIMMABLE
LED Lamp

176

LEDLAMPS
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4.8W OPAL CLASSIC 
GLS
E27 & B22 LED

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

143360E 4.8W 2700K/80 470 N E27 330° 15,000 109x60

143362E 4.8W 2700K/80 470 N B22 330° 15,000 109x60

•	 98LM/WATT
•	 470 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K 

WARRANTY
2YR330º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/60

PER 
BOX



4.2W GU10 
PAR16 LED 5 PACK

•	 86LM/WATT

177

CLASSIC GLS LEDs

OPAL CLASSIC GLS
NON-DIMMABLE & DIMMABLE
LED Lamp
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LEDLAMPS

8.6W OPAL CLASSIC 
GLS
E27 & B22 LED
•	 94LM/WATT
•	 810 LUMENS
•	 15,000 HRS

•	 2700K, 
4000K, 
6500K 

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

143316E 8.6W 2700K/80 810 N E27 330° 15,000 109x60

143318E 8.6W 2700K/80 810 N B22 330° 15,000 109x60

143370E 8.6W 4000K/80 810 N B22 330° 15,000 109x60

143372E 8.6W 4000K/80 810 N E27 330° 15,000 109x60

143374E 8.6W 6500K/80 810 N E27 330° 15,000 109x60

143376E 8.6W 6500K/80 810 N B22 330° 15,000 109x60

8.5W OPAL CLASSIC 
GLS
DIMMING
E27 & B22 LED
•	 95LM/WATT
•	 810 LUMENS
•	 25,000 HRS

•	 2700K, 
4000K, 
6500K 

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

711181 8.5W 2700K/80 810 Y B22 330° 25,000 109x60

711182 8.5W 2700K/80 810 Y E27 330° 25,000 109x60

711115 8.5W 4000K/80 810 Y B22 330° 25,000 109x60

711116 8.5W 4000K/80 810 Y E27 330° 25,000 109x60

711925 8.5W 6500K/80 810 Y B22 330° 25,000 109x60

711262 8.5W 6500K/80 810 Y E27 330° 25,000 109x60

1/60

PER 
BOX

WARRANTY
2YR330º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/60

PER 
BOX

WARRANTY
2YR330º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/60

PER 
BOX



CLASSIC GLS LEDs

OPAL CLASSIC GLS
NON-DIMMABLE
LED Lamp

178

LEDLAMPS
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9.6W OPAL CLASSIC 
GLS
E27 & B22 LED

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

142532E 9.6W 2700K/80 1055 N E27 330° 15,000 109x60

142534E 9.6W 2700K/80 1055 N B22 330° 15,000 109x60

9W/9.6W OPAL 
CLASSIC GLS
TRADE 10 PACK
E27 & B22 LED
•	 110/117LM/WATT
•	 1055 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K, 4000K 

6500K	

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

710464E 9W 2700K/80 1055 N B22 330° 15,000 109x60

710466E 9.6W 2700K/80 1055 N E27 330° 15,000 109x60

710467E 9.6W 4000K/80 1055 N E27 330° 15,000 109x60

710465E 9W 4000K/80 1055 N B22 330° 15,000 109x60

711922 9.6W 6500K/80 1055 N E27 330° 15,000 109x60

711923 9.6W 6500K/80 1055 N B22 330° 15,000 109x60

WARRANTY
2YR330º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

01

GREAT 
VALUE

10 PACK

10/6

PER 
BOX

•	 110LM/WATT
•	 1055 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K 

WARRANTY
2YR330º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/60

PER 
BOX



4.2W GU10 
PAR16 LED 5 PACK

•	 86LM/WATT

179

CLASSIC GLS LEDs

OPAL CLASSIC GLS
NON-DIMMABLE & DIMMABLE 
LED Lamp
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LEDLAMPS

13.3W OPAL 
CLASSIC GLS
E27 & B22 LED
•	 114LM/WATT
•	 1521 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

148390E 13.3W 2700K/80 1521 N E27 330° 15,000 114x60

148392E 13.3W 2700K/80 1521 N B22 330° 15,000 114x60

1/60

PER 
BOX

WARRANTY
2YR330º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/60

PER 
BOX



CANDLE LEDs

OPAL CANDLE
NON-DIMMABLE & DIMMABLE
LED Lamp

180

LEDLAMPS
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2.9W OPAL CANDLE
E14, E27, B15 & B22 LED

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

143300E 2.9W 2700K/80 250 N E14 330° 15,000 100x35

143302E 2.9W 2700K/80 250 N E27 330° 15,000 100x35

143304E 2.9W 2700K/80 250 N B15 330° 15,000 100x35

143306E 2.9W 2700K/80 250 N B22 330° 15,000 100x35

2.9W OPAL CANDLE
DIMMING
E14 LED
•	 86LM/WATT
•	 250 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

711163 2.9W 2700K/80 250 Y E14 330° 15,000 100x35

•	 86LM/WATT
•	 250 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K 

WARRANTY
2YR330º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/60

PER 
BOX

WARRANTY
2YR330º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/60

PER 
BOX



4.2W GU10 
PAR16 LED 5 PACK

•	 86LM/WATT
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CANDLE LEDs

OPAL CANDLE
NON-DIMMABLE & DIMMABLE
LED Lamp
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LEDLAMPS

4.9W OPAL CANDLE
E14, E27, B15 & B22 LED
•	 96LM/WATT
•	 470 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K, 4000K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

143308E 4.9W 2700K/80 470 N E14 330° 15,000 100x35

143310E 4.9W 2700K/80 470 N E27 330° 15,000 100x35

143312E 4.9W 2700K/80 470 N B15 330° 15,000 100x35

143314E 4.9W 2700K/80 470 N B22 330° 15,000 100x35

143350E 4.9W 4000K/ 80 470 N E14 330° 15,000 100x35

143352E 4.9W 4000K/ 80 470 N E27 330° 15,000 100x35

143354E 4.9W 4000K/ 80 470 N B15 330° 15,000 100x35

143356E 4.9W 4000K/ 80 470 N B22 330° 15,000 100x35

WARRANTY
2YR330º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/60

PER 
BOX

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

711403 5.5W 2700K/80 470 Y E14 330° 25,000 100x35

711107 5.5W 2700K/80 470 Y B22 330° 25,000 100x35

711511 5.5W 2700K/80 470 Y E27 330° 25,000 100x35

711512 5.5W 2700K/80 470 Y B15 330° 25,000 100x35

711108 5.5W 4000K/80 470 Y E14 330° 25,000 100x35

5.5W OPAL CANDLE
DIMMING
E14, E27, B15 & B22 LED
•	 86LM/WATT
•	 470 LUMENS

•	 25,000 HRS
•	 2700K, 4000K

WARRANTY
2YR330º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/60

PER 
BOX



GOLF BALL LEDs

OPAL GOLF BALL
NON-DIMMABLE
LED Lamp

182

LEDLAMPS
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2.9W OPAL GOLF BALL
E14, E27 & B22 LED

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

143390E 2.9W 2700K/80 250 N E14 330° 15,000 87x45

143392E 2.9W 2700K/80 250 N E27 330° 15,000 87x45

143394E 2.9W 2700K/80 250 N B22 330° 15,000 87x45

142254E 2.9W 4000K/80 250 N E27 330° 15,000 87x45

•	 86LM/WATT
•	 250 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K, 4000K 

WARRANTY
2YR330º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/60

PER 
BOX



4.2W GU10 
PAR16 LED 5 PACK

•	 86LM/WATT

183

GOLF BALL LEDs

OPAL GOLF BALL
DIMMABLE
LED Lamp
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LEDLAMPS

5.5W OPAL GOLF BALL
DIMMING
E14, E27 & B22 LED
•	 86LM/WATT
•	 470 LUMENS

•	 25,000 HRS
•	 2700K, 4000K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

711109 5.5W 2700K/80 470 Y B22 330° 25,000 87x45

711110 5.5W 4000K/80 470 Y B22 330° 25,000 87x45

711111 5.5W 2700K/80 470 Y E14 330° 25,000 87x45

711112 5.5W 4000K/80 470 Y E14 330° 25,000 87x45

711113 5.5W 2700K/ 80 470 Y E27 330° 25,000 87x45

711114 5.5W 4000K/ 80 470 Y E27 330° 25,000 87x45

WARRANTY
2YR360º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/60

PER 
BOX

330º



FILAMENT GLS LEDs

FILAMENT CLASSIC GLS
NON-DIMMABLE
LED Lamp
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LEDLAMPS
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4W FILAMENT CLASSIC
GLS
E27, B22 LED

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

146210E 4W 2700K/80 470 N E27 360° 15,000 104x60

146376E 4W 2700K/80 470 N B22 360° 15,000 104x60

•	 118LM/WATT
•	 470 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K 

WARRANTY
2YR360º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/60

PER 
BOX

360º



4.2W GU10 
PAR16 LED 5 PACK

•	 86LM/WATT
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FILAMENT GLS LEDs

FILAMENT CLASSIC GLS
NON-DIMMABLE & DIMMABLE
LED Lamp
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LEDLAMPS

6.8W FILAMENT CLASSIC
GLS 
E27, B22 LED
•	 119LM/WATT
•	 810 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

146212E 6.8W 2700K/80 810 N E27 360° 15,000 104x60

707171E 6.8W 2700K/80 810 N B22 360° 15,000 104x60

7.2W FILAMENT CLASSIC
GLS 
DIMMING
E27, B22 LED
•	 113LM/WATT
•	 810 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

711166 7.2W 2700K/80 810 Y E27 360° 15,000 104x60

712087 7.2W 2700K/80 810 Y B22 360° 15,000 104x60

WARRANTY
2YR330º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/60

PER 
BOX

360º

WARRANTY
2YR360º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/60

PER 
BOX

360º



FILAMENT GLS LEDs

FILAMENT CLASSIC GLS
NON-DIMMABLE & DIMMABLE
LED Lamp
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7.8W FILAMENT CLASSIC
GLS
E27, B22 LED

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

146214E 7.8W 2700K/80 1055 N E27 360° 15,000 104x60

710337E 7.8W 2700K/80 1055 N B22 360° 15,000 104x60

7.8W FILAMENT CLASSIC
GLS 
DIMMING
E27, B22 LED
•	 135LM/WATT
•	 1055 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

711133 7.8W 2700K/80 1055 Y E27 360° 15,000 104x60

711481 7.8W 2700K/80 1055 Y B22 360° 15,000 104x60

WARRANTY
2YR330º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/60

PER 
BOX

360º

•	 135LM/WATT
•	 1055 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K 

WARRANTY
2YR360º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/60

PER 
BOX

360º



4.2W GU10 
PAR16 LED 5 PACK

•	 86LM/WATT
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FILAMENT GLS LEDs
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FILAMENT CANDLE LEDs

FILAMENT CANDLE
NON-DIMMABLE
LED Lamp
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LEDLAMPS
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2.1W FILAMENT CANDLE
E14 LED

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

146222E 2.1W 2700K/80 250 N E14 360° 15,000 97x35

•	 119LM/WATT
•	 250 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K 

WARRANTY
2YR360º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

03
1/60

PER 
BOX

360º



4.2W GU10 
PAR16 LED 5 PACK

•	 86LM/WATT
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FILAMENT CANDLE LEDs

FILAMENT CANDLE
NON-DIMMABLE & DIMMABLE
LED Lamp
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LEDLAMPS

4W FILAMENT CANDLE 
E14, E27, B15 & B22 LED
•	 112LM/WATT
•	 470 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

146224E 4W 2700K/80 470 N E14 360° 15,000 97x35

710506E 4W 2700K/80 470 N B22 360° 15,000 97x35

709927E 4W 2700K/80 470 N E27 360° 15,000 97x35

710505E              4W 2700K/80 470 N B15 360° 15,000 97x35

4.2W FILAMENT CANDLE 
DIMMING
E14, E27, B15 & B22 LED
•	 112LM/WATT
•	 470 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

711370 4.2W 2700K/80 470 Y E27 360° 15,000 97x35

710509E 4.2W 2700K/80 470 Y B22 360° 15,000 97x35

711371 4.2W 2700K/80 470 Y B15 360° 15,000 97x35

146226E              4.2W 2700K/80 470 Y E14 360° 15,000 97x35

WARRANTY
2YR360º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

03
1/60

PER 
BOX

360º

WARRANTY
2YR330º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

03
1/60

PER 
BOX

360º



FILAMENT GOLF BALL LEDs

FILAMENT GOLF BALL
NON-DIMMABLE
LED Lamp
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4W FILAMENT GOLF BALL
E14, E27, B15 & B22 LED

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

146230E 4W 2700K/80 470 N E14 360° 15,000 79x45

709926E 4W 2700K/80 470 N E27 360° 15,000 79x45

712090 4W 2700K/80 470 N B15 360° 15,000 79x45

712091              4W 2700K/80 470 N B22 360° 15,000 79x45

WARRANTY
2YR360º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

03
1/60

PER 
BOX

360º

•	 118LM/WATT
•	 470 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K 



4.2W GU10 
PAR16 LED 5 PACK

•	 86LM/WATT
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FILAMENT GOLF BALL LEDs

FILAMENT GOLF BALL
DIMMABLE
LED Lamp
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LEDLAMPS

4.2W FILAMENT GOLF BALL
E14, E27, B15 & B22 LED
•	 112LM/WATT
•	 470 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

711385 4.2W 2700K/80 470 Y E14 360° 15,000 79x45

711455 4.2W 2700K/80 470 Y E27 360° 15,000 79x45

712088 4.2W 2700K/80 470 Y B15 360° 15,000 79x45

712089              4.2W 2700K/80 470 Y B22 360° 15,000 79x45

WARRANTY
2YR360º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

03
1/60

PER 
BOX

360º



FILAMENT ST64 LEDs

FILAMENT ST64
NON-DIMMABLE
LED Lamp
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4W FILAMENT ST64
E27 LED

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

146234E 4W 2700K/80 470 N E27 360° 15,000 140x64

6.8W FILAMENT ST64
E27 LED

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

146236E 6.8W 2700K/80 810 N E27 360° 15,000 140x64

WARRANTY
2YR360º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

03
1/60

PER 
BOX

360º

•	 119LM/WATT
•	 810 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K 

WARRANTY
2YR360º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

03
1/60

PER 
BOX

360º

•	 118LM/WATT
•	 470 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K 



4.2W GU10 
PAR16 LED 5 PACK

•	 86LM/WATT
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FILAMENT ST64 LEDs

FILAMENT ST64
DIMMABLE
LED Lamp
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LEDLAMPS

WARRANTY
2YR330º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

03
1/60

PER 
BOX

360º

7.2W FILAMENT ST64
DIMMING
E27 LED

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

712092 7.2W 2700K/80 810 Y E27 360° 15,000 140x64

•	 113LM/WATT
•	 810 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K 



FILAMENT GLOBE LEDs

FILAMENT GLOBE
NON-DIMMABLE
LED Lamp
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4W FILAMENT GLOBE
E27 LED

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

712093 4W 2700K/80 840 N E27 360° 50,000 137x95

WARRANTY
2YR360º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

01
1/24

PER 
BOX

360º

•	 210LM/WATT
•	 840 LUMENS

•	 50,000 HRS
•	 2700K 



4.2W GU10 
PAR16 LED 5 PACK

•	 86LM/WATT

195

FILAMENT GLOBE LEDs

FILAMENT GLOBE
DIMMABLE
LED Lamp
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LEDLAMPS

WARRANTY
2YR330º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

01
1/24

PER 
BOX

360º

7.2W FILAMENT GLOBE
DIMMING
E27 LED

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

710026 7.2W 2700K/80 810 Y E27 360° 15,000 137x95

•	 112LM/WATT
•	 810 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K 



T8 TUBE LEDs

T8 TUBE
WITH SHATTERPROOF PET COATING
LED Lamp
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9-24.5W T8 TUBE
SHATTERPROOF
G13 LED

WARRANTY
3YR330º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/25

PER 
BOX

*6FT size not available as shatterproof

•	 123-147LM/
WATT

•	 UP TO 3100 
LUMENS

•	 MAGNETIC 
BALLAST 
COMPATIBLE

•	 NO REWIRING 
NEEDED

•	 SHATTER-
PROOF PET 
COATING AS 
STANDARD*

•	 30,000 HRS
•	 4000K, 

6500K 

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp
Base

Beam  
Angle

Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

711926 9W 4000K/80 1150 N G13 330° 30,000 603x28 (2FT)

711927 9W 6500K/80 1150 N G13 330° 30,000 603x28 (2FT)

711928 16W 4000K/80 2000 N G13 330° 30,000 1212x28 (4FT)

711929 16W 6500K/80 2000 N G13 330° 30,000 1212x28 (4FT)

711930 22W 4000K/ 80 2700 N G13 330° 30,000 1513x28 (5FT)

711931 22W 6500K/ 80 2700 N G13 330° 30,000 1513x28 (5FT)

711932 24.5W 4000K/ 80 3100 N G13 330° 30,000 1779x28 (6FT)*

711933 24.5W 6500K/ 80 3100 N G13 330° 30,000 1779x28 (6FT)*

EASY 
RETROFIT

NO REWIRING
NEEDED



4.2W GU10 
PAR16 LED 5 PACK

•	 86LM/WATT
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T8 TUBE LEDs

T8 TUBE MICROWAVE SENSOR
WITH SHATTERPROOF PET COATING
LED Lamp
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LEDLAMPS

WARRANTY
3YR330º

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/25

PER 
BOX

0.5-1 meter/sec
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2W100%

After 30s

100%2W

STAND-BY

Full Output

2W

New flexible ‘fits all’ range of MEGAMAN® Professional T8 LED tube lamps with shatterproof PET coating as standard*. Offers an instant and 
safe retrofit solution to replace outdated MAGNETIC BALLAST and HF fittings.

Intelligent Microwave Sensor option automatically dims down to 2W after 30 seconds of non-detection for a safe and intelligent solution, to 
even greater long-term energy and cost savings.

EASY 
RETROFIT

NO REWIRING
NEEDED

6-20W T8 TUBE
SHATTERPROOF
MICROWAVE SENSOR
•	 150-155LM/

WATT
•	 UP TO 3100 

LUMENS
•	 MAGNETIC 

BALLAST 
COMPATIBLE

•	 NO REWIRING 
NEEDED

•	 SHATTER-
PROOF PET 
COATING AS 
STANDARD*

•	 50,000 HRS
•	 4000K

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp
Base

Beam  
Angle

Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

711934 6W 4000K/80 900 N G13 330° 50,000 603x28 (2FT)

711936 12W 4000K/80 1800 N G13 330° 50,000 1212x28 (4FT)

711939 18W 4000K/80 2700 N G13 330° 50,000 1513x28 (5FT)

711940 20W 4000K/80 3100 N G13 330° 50,000 1779x28 (6FT)*

*6FT size not available as shatterproof



2D REPLACEMENT

EASYFIX 
2D REPLACEMENT
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NEW

NEW EASY RETROFIT SOLUTION FOR THE
FAST & HASSLE FREE UPGRADE OF EXISTING
FITTINGS WITH OLD 2D FLUORESCENT LAMPS

WARRANTY
5YR

ECO
DESIGN

SUPPLIED
MAGNETIC FEET
& 3M MATERIAL

ENSURES SECURE
FIXING INTO MOST

FITTINGS



4.2W GU10 
PAR16 LED 5 PACK

•	 86LM/WATT
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2D REPLACEMENT

EASYFIX 2D REPLACEMENT
EASY RETROFIT 2D REPLACEMENT
SELECTABLE TRI-LUMEN OUTPUT AND 3 CCT
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LEDLAMPS

EASY 
RETROFIT

NO REWIRING
NEEDED

Code Description Watts K Lumens Beam Angle Hrs Life 

712492 EASYFIX RETROFIT
SELECTABLE 3 CCT AND 
TRI-LUMEN OUTPUT LED
LIGHT SOURCE

10W/
15W/
20W

3000K/ 
4000K/
6500K

1400/2100/2800
(3000K)
1550/2330/3100 
(4000K/6500K)

140° 50,000

Output and lamp life stated are maximum ‘up to’ figures achieved.  Operating temperature -30°C to +40°C

Photometric data:  
Please refer to our 
website for up to 
date photometric 
information.

SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

NEW MEGAMAN® EASYFIX COMES WITH MAGNETIC 
MOUNTING FEET & 3M MATERIAL TO OFFER THE ULTIMATE 
EASY RETROFIT SOLUTION TO UPGRADE EXISTING FITTINGS 
WITH OLD 2D FLUORESCENT LAMP TECHNOLOGY

EASYFIX
2D REPLACEMENT
10/15/20W
RETROFIT LED 
LIGHT SOURCE
•	 155LM/WATT
•	 UP TO 3100         

LUMENS
•	 SELECTABLE 3CCT
•	 SELECTABLE 

TRI-LUMEN      
OUTPUT

•	 NO REWIRING 
NEEDED

•	 EASY RETROFIT
•	 FLICKER FREE
•	 50,000 HRS
•	 3000K, 4000K, 

6500K 

Flicker Free
≤3%

CCT
Switchable

ECO
DESIGN

CLASS
II

PU
SH
-FI
T

CO
NN
EC
TO
R

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

01
WARRANTY
5YR



GX53 LEDs

GX53
NON-DIMMING
LED Lamp
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3.2W GX53
GX53 LED

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

147365E 3.2W 2700K/80 300 N GX53 N/A 15,000 24x75

147379E 3.2W 4000K/80 300 N GX53 N/A 15,000 24x75

•	 94LM/WATT
•	 300 LUMENS
•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K, 4000K 

WARRANTY
2YR

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

01
1/60

PER 
BOX



4.2W GU10 
PAR16 LED 5 PACK

•	 86LM/WATT
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G4 & G9 LEDs

G4 & G9 
NON-DIMMABLE & DIMMABLE
LED Lamp
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LEDLAMPS

2.1W G9
LED
•	 100LM/WATT
•	 180 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K 

WARRANTY
2YR

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/180

PER 
BOX

1.7W G4
12V
LED
•	 105LM/WATT
•	 180 LUMENS

•	 15,000 HRS
•	 2700K 

WARRANTY
2YR

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/180

PER 
BOX

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

711180 1.7W 2700K/80 180 N G4 330° 15,000 40x10

2.5W G9
DIMMING
LED
•	 112LM/WATT
•	 28             0 

LUMENS
•	 25,000 HRS

WARRANTY
2YR

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

13
1/180

PER 
BOX

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

142403E 2.5W 2700K/80 280 Y G9 330° 25,000 56x18

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

142400E 2.1W 2700K/80 180 N G9 330° 15,000 43x19



CLUSTERLITE® LEDs

CLUSTERLITE®
ACTIVE COOLING
LED Lamp
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22W CLUSTERLITE®

E27 LED

Order Code Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp Base Beam  Angle Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

Dimensions 
(LxDia mm)

711746 22W 4000K/80 3000 N E27 N/A 45,000 196x63

WARRANTY
3YR

1/24

PER 
BOX

PRODUCT
DISCOUNT GROUP

06

MEGAMAN® LED 
CLUSTERLITE® is 
specifically designed as a 
high lumen output, 
energy efficient, quick 
and simple retrofit 
replacement for Metal 
Halide and SON lamps

•	 136LM/WATT
•	 3000 LUMENS
•	 45,000 HRS

•	 4000K
•	 4kV SURGE 

PROTECTION 
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SCAN THE
QR CODE

FOR MORE 
INFORMATION



SPECIAL ORDERS

SPECIAL ORDERSSPECIAL ORDERS
MEGAMAN® Special Order range of innovative lighting products is designed to add strength

and value to any wholesale business. Minimum Order Quantities (MOQ) on all products is 

3,000 pieces per SKU: with a 10/12 week lead time from placement of order.

NARROW BEAM
GU10
DIMMABLE PAR16 LED

EXTRA WARM 
2000K GU10
DIMMABLE PAR16 LED

•	 6° & 12° ULTRA 
NARROW BEAM 
ANGLES

•	 HIGH CRI90

•	 UP TO 93LM/W
•	 UP TO 560LM
•	 25,000HRS
•	 2700K

5W 6° BEAM ANGLE -  LR237050/dm/r9-HRv00-NS
6W 12° BEAM ANGLE -LR237060/dm/r9-HRv00-SP

HIGH LUMEN
GU10
DIMMABLE PAR16 LED

WIDE FLOOD
90° DEGREE GU10
DIMMABLE PAR16 LED

•	 36° BEAM ANGLE
•	 HIGH 700LM 

PERFORMANCE
•	 UP TO 140LM/W
•	 25,000HRS
•	 2700K

•	 90° WIDE BEAM 
ANGLE

•	 UP TO 133LM/W
•	 600LM
•	 25,000HRS
•	 2700K

5W 700LM - LR232050/DM-HRV00-WF 4.5W 90 DEGREE - LR237045/DM-HRV00-SF

NEWNEW

NEW
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4.5W 2000K - LR232045/DM/R9-HRV00-WF

•	 4.5W
•	 2000K AMBER 

LIGHT
•	 36° BEAM 
	 ANGLE
•	 HIGH CRI90
•	 UP TO 91LM/W
•	 410LM
•	 25,000HRS

NEW

ALL PRODUCTS BY ORDER ONLY

Rich
Colour

Ra≥90

Rich
Colour

Ra≥90



SPECIAL ORDERSSPECIAL ORDERS
MEGAMAN® Special Order range of innovative lighting products is designed to add strength

and value to any wholesale business. Minimum Order Quantities (MOQ) on all products is 

3,000 pieces per SKU: with a 10/12 week lead time from placement of order.

New MEGAMAN® MEGA EFFICIENCY 
range of innovative LED lamps with 
Energy Class A rating. Using up to 53% 
less energy without compromising 
on the high quality light output that 
you’d expect from MEGAMAN®; these 
extra-long life time 50,000 hours lamps 
are the must have when it comes to 
highly efficient, energy and cost saving 
LED lighting.

NEW
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Order Code Description Watts Colour 
(K) /CRI

Lumens 
(lm)

Dimmable Lamp 
Base

Hrs Lamp 
Life (max)

LG6102.3CS FILAMENT GLS 2.3W 2700K/80 485 N E14, E27, B15, B22 50,000

LG9804CS FILAMENT GLS 4W 2700K/80 840 N E14, E27, B15, B22 50,000

LG9805CS FILAMENT GLS 5W 2700K/80 1055 N E14, E27, B15, B22 50,000

LG231072-CSV00 FILAMENT GLS 7.2W 2700K/80 1521 N E14, E27, B15, B22 50,000

LG232012-CSV00 FILAMENT GOLF BALL 1.2W 2700K/80 252 N E14, E27, B15, B22 50,000

LG232023-CSV00 FILAMENT GOLF BALL 2.3W 2700K/80 485 N E14, E27, B15, B22 50,000

LC208012-CSV00 FILAMENT CANDLE 1.2W 2700K/80 252 N E14, E27, B15, B22 50,000

LC208023-CSV00 FILAMENT CANDLE 2.3W 2700K/80 485 N E14, E27, B15, B22 50,000

LG263023-CSV00 FILAMENT GLOBE 2.3W 2700K/80 485 N E14, E27, B15, B22 50,000

LG06804CS FILAMENT GLOBE 4W 2700K/80 840 N E14, E27, B15, B22 50,000

LG225023-CSV00 FILAMENT ST64 2.3W 2700K/80 485 N E14, E27, B15, B22 50,000

LG226040-CSV00 FILAMENT ST64 4W 2700K/80 840 N E14, E27, B15, B22 50,000

LG295023-OPV00 GLS 2.3W 2700K/80 485 N E14, E27, B15, B22 50,000

LG295040-OPV00 GLS 4W 2700K/80 840 N E14, E27, B15, B22 50,000

LG295050-OPV00 GLS 5W 2700K/80 1055 N E14, E27, B15, B22 50,000

LG295072-OPV00 GLS 7.2W 2700K/80 1521 N E14, E27, B15, B22 50,000

LR6302.1LN-WFL PAR16 GLASS 36° 2.1W 3000K/80 430 N GU10 50,000

ALL PRODUCTS BY ORDER ONLY
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SPECIAL ORDERSSPECIAL ORDERS
MEGAMAN® Special Order range of innovative lighting products is designed to add strength

and value to any wholesale business. Minimum Order Quantities (MOQ) on all products is 

3,000 pieces per SKU: with a 10/12 week lead time from placement of order.

T8 FEP TUBE
MAGNETIC G13 LED

T5 TUBE CLASS D
G5 LED

Rich
Colour

Ra≥90
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ALL PRODUCTS BY ORDER ONLY

•	 7.5-34W
•	 3000K, 4000K, 

6500K
•	 AVAILABLE IN 3 

LENGTHS

•	 300° BEAM ANGLE 
•	 HIGH CRI90
•	 UP TO 150LM/W
•	 UP TO 5100LM
•	 50,000HRS

7.5W 563MM - LT201075/ac-06v00
16W 1163MM - LT201160/ac-12v00
26W 1163MM - LT201260/ac-12v00
26W 1463MM - LT201260/ac-15v00
34W 1463MM - LT201340/ac-15v00

NEW

•	 9-22W
•	 4000K, 6500K
•	 AVAILABLE IN 3 

LENGTHS
•	 UP TO 150LM/W
•	 UP TO 2700LM
•	 30,000HRS

9W 2FT - LT205090/mb/sf-06v03
16W 4FT - LT205160/mb/sf-12v03
22W 5FT - LT205220/mb/sf-15v03

NEW

5W - LT207050/mb/uv-04v03 - 451mm
9W - LT207090/mb/uv-06v03 - 603mm

T8 TUBE INSECT TRAP
RETROFIT
G13 LED

•	 UVA LED LIGHT
•	 SPECIAL WAVELENGTHS AT 36nm 

UV LIGHT TO ATTRACT A WIDER 
RANGE OF FLYING INSECTS

•	 2 WATTAGES AND LENGTHS 
AVAILABLE

•	 15,000HRS
•	 MAGNETIC AC/MAINS
•	 EASY RETROFIT REPLACEMENT 

FOR TRADITIONAL 
	 FLUORESCENT T8 TUBES

NEW

NEW EASY 
RETROFIT LOW ENERGY, 

ULTRA EFFICIENT SOLUTION, 
FOR KEEPING YOUR HOME OR 

WORKPLACE PEST FREE!



SPECIAL ORDERSSPECIAL ORDERS
MEGAMAN® Special Order range of innovative lighting products is designed to add strength

and value to any wholesale business. Minimum Order Quantities (MOQ) on all products is 

3,000 pieces per SKU: with a 10/12 week lead time from placement of order.

MEGAMAN® PERFORMA XAVIER is a complete  
and highly flexible modular optic LED Track 
system especially designed to deliver a perfect 
and uniform distribution of light that’s ideal for 
shop and retail applications. 

207WWW.MEGAMANUK.COM  |  01707  386000 | SALES@MEGAMANUK.COM

•	 DOUBLE 
ASYMMETRICAL 
& LAMBERTAIN 
DISTRIBUTION

•	 3 PHASE TRACK 
MOUNTING SYSTEM

•	 UP TO 160LM/W
•	 UP TO 9600LM
•	 50,000HRS
•	 3000K, 4000K, 6500K

EKON IP66 IK09 OUTDOOR 
STADIUM INTEGRATED LED 
FLOODLIGHT

MEGAMAN® EKON delivers up to 140lm/W 
and 175000 lumen high performance with
substantial 50,000 hours lifetime. Strong and 
durable powder coated aluminium housing 
allows protection against corrosion. EKON 
offers symmetric and asymmetric options 
for uniform lighting, which delivers highly 
focused light beams, low glare and enhanced 
photometric control. With fully adjustable 180 
degree joints, allows to project the light at 
different angles.

NO MOQ - PRICE ON REQUEST

ALL PRODUCTS BY ORDER ONLY

XAVIER 2 INTEGRATED 
LED TRACK 
PANEL

NO MOQ - PRICE ON REQUEST

FTK73900v0-ds
FTK739001v0-ds
FTK74000v0-ds
FTK74000v0-da/ds
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To find the page that the MEGAMAN® LED fixture or 

LED lamp is within the product guide, use the product 

order code listed in the following index pages.

PRODUCTPRODUCT
INDEXINDEX
GUIDE GUIDE 
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PRODUCT
CODE

CATEGORY PAGE

EMG147247 EMERGENCY LIGHTING - ACCESSORIES 112/115/118/123

110110 LED PANELS - ACCESSORIES 27

130342 LED PANELS - BERTO 23

130344 LED PANELS - ACCESSORIES 27

140500E LED LAMPS - GU10 169

140502E LED LAMPS - GU10 169

140504E LED LAMPS - GU10 170

140506E LED LAMPS - GU10 170

140508E LED LAMPS - GU10 170

140510E LED LAMPS - GU10 168

140512E LED LAMPS - GU10 168

140514E LED LAMPS - GU10 168

140516E LED LAMPS - GU10 170

140518 LED LAMPS - GU10 170

141510E LED LAMPS - GU10 171

141580E LED LAMPS - GU10 171

142220E LED LAMPS - GU10 171

142222E LED LAMPS - GU10 171

142224E LED LAMPS - GU10 171

142254E LED LAMPS - OPAL GOLF BALL 182

142400E LED LAMPS - G9 201

142403E LED LAMPS - G9 201

142532E LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 178

142534E LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 178

142620E LED LAMPS - AR111 173

142624E LED LAMPS - AR111 GU10 173

142626E LED LAMPS - AR111 GU10 173

142640E LED LAMPS - MR16 172

142642E LED LAMPS - MR16 172

143300E LED LAMPS - OPAL CANDLE 180

143302E LED LAMPS - OPAL CANDLE 180

143304E LED LAMPS - OPAL CANDLE 180

143306E LED LAMPS - OPAL CANDLE 180

143308E LED LAMPS - OPAL CANDLE 181

143310E LED LAMPS - OPAL CANDLE 181

143312E LED LAMPS - OPAL CANDLE 181

PRODUCT
CODE

CATEGORY PAGE

143314E LED LAMPS - OPAL CANDLE 181

143316E LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 177

143318E LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 177

143350E LED LAMPS - OPAL CANDLE 181

143352E LED LAMPS - OPAL CANDLE 181

143354E LED LAMPS - OPAL CANDLE 181

143356E LED LAMPS - OPAL CANDLE 181

143360E LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 176

143362E LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 176

143370E LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 177

143372E LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 177

143374E LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 177

143376E LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 177

143390E LED LAMPS - OPAL GOLF BALL 182

143392E LED LAMPS - OPAL GOLF BALL 182

143394E LED LAMPS - OPAL GOLF BALL 182

146210E LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CLASSIC 184

146212E LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CLASSIC 185

146214E LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CLASSIC 186

146222E LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CANDLE 188

146224E LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CANDLE 189

146226E LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CANDLE 189

146230E LED LAMPS - FILAMENT GOLF BALL 190

146234E LED LAMPS - ST64 192

146236E LED LAMPS - ST64 192

146376E LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CLASSIC 184

147365E LED LAMPS - GX53 200

147379E LED LAMPS - GX53 200

148390E LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 179

148392E LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 179

190516 TRACK LIGHT FITTINGS - MOSAIC 145

190704 LED HIGH BAYS - ACCESSORIES 91/92

190740 LED BATTENS - ACCESSORIES 65

190742 LED BATTENS - ACCESSORIES 65

190750 LED BATTENS - ACCESSORIES 65

PRODUCT GUIDE INDEX
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PRODUCT
CODE

CATEGORY PAGE

707171E LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CLASSIC 185

709166 TRACK LIGHT FITTINGS - MORA 143

709167 TRACK LIGHT FITTINGS - MORA 143

709224 LED LAMPS - R80 174

709894 LED LAMPS - R63 174

709926E LED LAMPS - FILAMENT GOLF BALL 190

709927E LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CANDLE 189

710026 LED LAMPS - GLOBE 195

710337E LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CLASSIC 186

710390E LED LAMPS - GU10 168

710391E LED LAMPS - GU10 168

710464E LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 178

710465E LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 178

710466E LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 178

710467E LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 178

710474 EMERGENCY LIGHTING - BULKHEAD 148

710476 EMERGENCY LIGHTING - EXIT BOX 149

710478 EMERGENCY LIGHTING - ACCESSORIES 160

710479 EMERGENCY LIGHTING - ACCESSORIES 160

710480 EMERGENCY LIGHTING - DOWNLIGHT 158

710481 EMERGENCY LIGHTING - DOWNLIGHT 159

710482 EMERGENCY LIGHTING - DOWNLIGHT 154

710483 EMERGENCY LIGHTING - DOWNLIGHT 155

710485 EMERGENCY LIGHTING - TWIN SPOT 153

710487 EMERGENCY LIGHTING - EXIT BOX 151

710488 EMERGENCY LIGHTING - EXIT BOX 150

710489 EMERGENCY LIGHTING - ACCESSORIES 160

710491 EMERGENCY LIGHTING - ACCESSORIES 160

710492 EMERGENCY LIGHTING - ACCESSORIES 160

710502BACKLIT LED PANELS - ACCESSORIES 27

710502SIDELIT LED PANELS - ACCESSORIES 27

710505E LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CANDLE 189

710506E LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CANDLE 189

710509E LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CANDLE 189

710675 LED PANELS - BERTO 19

PRODUCT
CODE

CATEGORY PAGE

710676 LED PANELS - BERTO 19

710689 LED PANELS - MILENA 26

710692 LED PANELS - MILENA 26

710709 LED PANELS - MILENA 25

710712 LED BATTENS - ACCESSORIES 57/58/61/63/65

710729 LED HIGH BAYS - ACCESSORIES 91/92

710842 LED HIGH BAYS - ACCESSORIES 91/92

710931 LED HIGH BAYS - GEO 2 91

710931EMG LED HIGH BAYS - GEO 2 EMG 92

710933 LED PANELS - ACCESSORIES 27

710940 LED PANELS - ACCESSORIES 27

710941 LED PANELS - ACCESSORIES 27

710971 LED HIGH BAYS - ACCESSORIES 91/92

710978 EMERGENCY LIGHTING - EXIT BOX 152

711044 EMERGENCY LIGHTING  - DOWNLIGHT 158

711045 EMERGENCY LIGHTING  - DOWNLIGHT 159

711046 EMERGENCY LIGHTING  - DOWNLIGHT 154

711047 EMERGENCY LIGHTING  - DOWNLIGHT 155

711048 EMERGENCY LIGHTING  - ACCESSORIES 27

711049 EMERGENCY LIGHTING  - EXIT BOX 152

711050 EMERGENCY LIGHTING  - EXIT BOX 150

711051 EMERGENCY LIGHTING  - EXIT BOX 149

711052 EMERGENCY LIGHTING  - BULKHEAD 148

711081 LED PANELS - BERTO 20

711082 LED PANELS - BERTO 20

711102 LED BATTENS - ACCESSORIES 57/58/61/63/65

711107 LED LAMPS - OPAL CANDLE 181

711108 LED LAMPS - OPAL CANDLE 181

711109 LED LAMPS - OPAL GOLF BALL 183

711110 LED LAMPS - OPAL GOLF BALL 183

711111 LED LAMPS - OPAL GOLF BALL 183

711112 LED LAMPS - OPAL GOLF BALL 183

711113 LED LAMPS - OPAL GOLF BALL 183

711114 LED LAMPS - OPAL GOLF BALL 183

711115 LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 177

711116 LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 177
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PRODUCT
CODE

CATEGORY PAGE

711126S LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - TEGO SLIM 121

711128S LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - TEGO SLIM 122

711133 LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CLASSIC 186

711140S LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - TEGO SLIM 121

711142S LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - TEGO SLIM 122

711163 LED LAMPS - OPAL CANDLE 180

711166 LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CLASSIC 185

711180 LED LAMPS - G4 201

711181 LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 177

711182 LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 177

711262 LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 177

711264 LED HIGH BAYS - ACCESSORIES 85/88

711285 LED FLOODLIGHT - VOSS 97

711286 LED FLOODLIGHT - VOSS 97

711287 LED FLOODLIGHT - VOSS 98

711288 LED FLOODLIGHT - VOSS 98

711289 LED FLOODLIGHT - VOSS 99

711291 LED FLOODLIGHT - VOSS 99

711292 LED FLOODLIGHT - VOSS PIR 101

711293 LED FLOODLIGHT - VOSS PIR 101

711295 LED FLOODLIGHT - VOSS PIR 102

711320 LED HIGH BAYS - ACCESSORIES 85/88

711334 LED BATTENS - GARRON 37

711334-MS LED BATTENS - GARRON MS 37

711335 LED BATTENS - GARRON 39

711335-MS LED BATTENS - GARRON MS 39

711336 LED BATTENS - GARRON 41

711336-MS LED BATTENS - GARRON MS 41

711337 LED BATTENS - GARRON 43

711337-MS LED BATTENS - GARRON MS 43

711338 LED BATTENS - GARRON 36

711338-MS LED BATTENS - GARRON MS 36

711339 LED BATTENS - GARRON 38

711339-MS LED BATTENS - GARRON MS 38

711340 LED BATTENS - GARRON 40

711340-MS LED BATTENS - GARRON MS 40

PRODUCT
CODE

CATEGORY PAGE

711341 LED BATTENS - GARRON 42

711341-MS LED BATTENS - GARRON MS 42

711342 LED BATTENS - ROCCA 52

711342-MS LED BATTENS - ROCCA MS 52

711343 LED BATTENS - ROCCA 53

711343-MS LED BATTENS - ROCCA MS 53

711344 LED BATTENS - ROCCA 54

711344-MS LED BATTENS - ROCCA MS 54

711345 LED BATTENS - ROCCA 49

711345-EMG LED BATTENS - ROCCA EMG 49

711345-MS LED BATTENS - ROCCA MS 49

711346 LED BATTENS - ROCCA 50

711346-EMG LED BATTENS - ROCCA EMG 50

711346-MS LED BATTENS - ROCCA MS 50

711347 LED BATTENS - ROCCA 51

711347-MS LED BATTENS - ROCCA MS 51

711365 EMERGENCY LIGHTING  - DOWNLIGHT 156

711366 EMERGENCY LIGHTING  - DOWNLIGHT 157

711369 EMERGENCY LIGHTING - ACCESSORIES 27/112/115/118

711370 LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CANDLE 189

711371 LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CANDLE 189

711385 LED LAMPS - FILAMENT GOLF BALL 191

711403 LED LAMPS - OPAL CANDLE 181

711425 LED BATTENS - HAGON 57

711426 LED BATTENS - HAGON 58

711427 LED BATTENS - HAGON 58

711455 LED LAMPS - FILAMENT GOLF BALL 191

711473 LED PANELS - ACCESSORIES 27

711481 LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CLASSIC 186

711489 LED LAMPS - PAR38 175

711496 LED LAMPS - PAR30 175

711511 LED LAMPS - OPAL CANDLE 181

711512 LED LAMPS - OPAL CANDLE 181

711721 LED LAMPS - R50 174

711726 LED LAMPS - PAR20 175

711746 LED LAMPS - CLUSTERLITE 202

PRODUCT GUIDE INDEX
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PRODUCT
CODE

CATEGORY PAGE

711920 LED LAMPS - GU10 169

711921 LED LAMPS - GU10 168

711922 LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 178

711923 LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 178

711925 LED LAMPS - OPAL CLASSIC 177

711926 LED LAMPS - T8 TUBE 196

711927 LED LAMPS - T8 TUBE 196

711928 LED LAMPS - T8 TUBE 196

711929 LED LAMPS - T8 TUBE 196

711930 LED LAMPS - T8 TUBE 196

711931 LED LAMPS - T8 TUBE 196

711932 LED LAMPS - T8 TUBE 196

711933 LED LAMPS - T8 TUBE 196

711934 LED LAMPS - T8 TUBE MS 197

711936 LED LAMPS - T8 TUBE MS 197

711939 LED LAMPS - T8 TUBE MS 197

711940 LED LAMPS - T8 TUBE MS 197

712002 LED PANELS - ACCESSORIES 27

712038 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - FR-PRO 112

712039 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - FR-PRO TILT 115

712040 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 113

712041 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 113

712042 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 113

712043 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 113

712044 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 113

712045 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 113

712046 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 113

712047 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 113

712048 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 113

712049 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 113

712050 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 115

712051 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 115

712052 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 115

712053 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 115

712054 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 115

712061 LED BATTENS - GARRON EMG 37

PRODUCT
CODE

CATEGORY PAGE

712062 LED BATTENS - GARRON EMG 39

712063 LED BATTENS - GARRON EMG 41

712064 LED BATTENS - GARRON EMG 43

712065 LED BATTENS - GARRON EMG 36

712066 LED BATTENS - GARRON EMG 38

712067 LED BATTENS - GARRON EMG 40

712068 LED BATTENS - GARRON EMG 42

712069 LED BATTENS - ROCCA EMG 52

712070 LED BATTENS - ROCCA EMG 53

712071 LED BATTENS - ROCCA EMG 54

712087 LED LAMPS - FILAMENT CLASSIC 185

712088 LED LAMPS - FILAMENT GOLF BALL 191

712089 LED LAMPS - FILAMENT GOLF BALL 191

712090 LED LAMPS - FILAMENT GOLF BALL 190

712091 LED LAMPS - FILAMENT GOLF BALL 190

712092 LED LAMPS - ST64 193

712093 LED LAMPS - GLOBE 194

712120 LED BATTENS - ROCCA EMG 51

712145 LED HIGH BAYS - KEO 2 86

712147 LED HIGH BAYS - KEO 2 85

712148 LED HIGH BAYS - KEO 2 86

712194 ACCESSORIES - MEGAQUICK 165

712206 LED BATTENS - GARRON 2 45

712207 LED BATTENS - GARRON 2 45

712208 LED BATTENS - GARRON 2 46

712209 LED BATTENS - GARRON 2 46

712210 LED BATTENS - ACCESSORIES 45/46

712211 LED BATTENS - ACCESSORIES 45/46

712212 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - TEGO 3 118

712213 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 119

712214 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 119

712215 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 119

712216 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 119

712217 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 119

712219 LED HIGH BAYS - KEO EMG 87

712220 LED HIGH BAYS - KEO EMG 87
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PRODUCT
CODE

CATEGORY PAGE

712221 LED HIGH BAYS - KEO EMG 88

712278 LED BULKHEADS - ACCESSORIES 69/71/73

712279 LED BULKHEADS - ACCESSORIES 69/71/73

712282 LED BULKHEADS - FONDA XCHANGE 73

712287 LED BATTENS - TONO 3 31

712288 LED BATTENS - TONO 3 31

712289 LED BATTENS - TONO 3 32

712290 LED BATTENS - TONO 3 32

712291 LED BATTENS - TONO 3 33

712316 LED FR DOWNLIGHTS - ACCESSORIES 113

712351 LED BULKHEADS - RENZO XCHANGE 69

712352 LED BULKHEADS - RENZO XCHANGE 70

712353 LED BULKHEADS - RENZO XCHANGE 70

712354 LED BULKHEADS - ACCESSORIES 69

712355 LED BULKHEADS - ACCESSORIES 71/73

712413 BATHROOM LED FIXTURES - JUPITER 129

712414 BATHROOM LED FIXTURES - JUPITER 129

712416 BATHROOM LED FIXTURES - JUPITER 130

712417 BATHROOM LED FIXTURES - JUPITER 130

712452 LED BULKHEADS - HERA 79

712453 LED BULKHEADS - HERA 80

712456 LED FLOODLIGHT - HUGO 106

712457 LED FLOODLIGHT - HUGO 106

712458 LED FLOODLIGHT - HUGO 107

712459 LED FLOODLIGHT - HUGO 107

712492 EASYFIX 2D REPLACEMENT 75

712501 LED BULKHEADS - LYRA 77

712502 LED BULKHEADS - ACCESSORIES 77

712503 LED BULKHEADS - ACCESSORIES 77

712504 BATHROOM LED FIXTURES - NEPTUNE 127

712505 BATHROOM LED FIXTURES - NEPTUNE 127

712509 LED BATTENS - HAGON XCHANGE 61

712511 LED BATTENS - HAGON XCHANGE 62

712512 LED BATTENS - HAGON XCHANGE 63

712514 UNDER CABINET FIXTURES - KARINA 3 135

712515 UNDER CABINET FIXTURES - KARINA 3 135

PRODUCT
CODE

CATEGORY PAGE

712516 UNDER CABINET FIXTURES - KARINA 3 136

712534 UNDER CABINET FIXTURES - LAGOM 139

712535 UNDER CABINET FIXTURES - LAGOM 139

712554 LED BULKHEADS - ACCESSORIES 77

712556 LED BULKHEADS - ACCESSORIES 77

712786 LED BATTEN - HAGON FARM XCHANGE 65

PRODUCT GUIDE INDEX

For more information 
on any product in the 
MEGAMAN® Product 
Guide 2025, please 
contact the Sales Team 
on 01707 386000
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Scan the QR code to find full 
details on all products in our 
comprehensive range of LED 

lighting solutions.

www.megamanuk.com
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